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NEW FACILITIES
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TOTAL FLOOR AREA
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Fundadaen 1969, Corvenes la
mayor compahia independiente
del continente americano
dedicada a la fabricacion de
amortiguadores para sistemas
de suspension de todo tipo de
vehiculos automotores.

En la actualidad, Corven ha
diversificado su cartera de
productos ofreciendo una gama
muy completa de autopartes
gue hacen a los sistemas de
freno, embrague, transmision,
suspensidn y direccidén

las cuales se suman a las
tradicionales lineas que dieron
origen a nuestra compania.

Nuestro producto esta concebido
para superar el rendimiento
brindado por el equipamiento
original, destacandose por su
diseno que logra una excelente
respuesta en seguridad, confort
y durabilidad.
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Founded in 1969, Corven

is the largest stand-alone
company in the Americas
dedicated to manufacturing
shock absorbers for
suspension systems in all
types of motor vehicles.

At present, Corven has
diversified its product porftolio
by offering a complete

range of motor parts for
braking, clutch, transmission,
suspension and steering
systems which add to the
traditional lines that helped
build up our Company.

Our product is conceived

to surpass the original
equipment performance,
featured by means of a
design that achieves an
excellent response in safety,
comfort and durability.
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Fundada em 1969 a Corven

€ a maior companbhia
independente do continente
americano dedicada a
fabricacao de amortecedores
para sistema de suspencao de
todo tipo de veiculo Automotor.

Atualmente, a Corven possui
uma carteira diversificada de
produtos e oferece uma gama
muito completa de autopecas
para sistemas de freio,
embreagem, transmissao,
suspensao e direcao, além das
linhas tradicionais que deram
origem a nossa empresa.

Nosso produto é projetado
para superar o rendimento
oferecido pelo equipamento
original, destacandose

por seu desenvolvimento

e excelente resposta em
seguranca, durabilidade e
conforto.
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Corven exporta su amplia gama
de autopartes a mas de 35
paises en los 5 continentes.

Corven ofrece productos que
respetan las mas exigentes
normas de calidad a nivel
internacional, asi como las
especificaciones técnicas
requeridas por las terminales
automotrices mas importantes
del mundo.

Nuestros usuarios reconocen
a Corven como el lider en
autopartes en América Latina.

EXPORTACIC')N‘ FOR EXPORT‘ EXPORTACAO‘

us)

Corven exports its wide range
of motor parts to more than 35
countries in the 5 continents.

Corven offers products that
meet the highest international
quality standards, as well as
the technical specifications
required by the most important
motor vehicle manufacturers
worldwide.

Our users recognize Corven
as a motor part leader in Latin
America.

EXPORTAMOS

a mas de
Paises de todo el

MUNDO
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A Corven exporta sua vasta
gama de autopecas para mais
de 35 paises dos b continentes.

A Corven oferece produtos que
atendem os mais exigentes
padroes de qualidade
internacional, bem como

as especificacoes técnicas
requeridas pelos fabricantes
automotivos mais importantes
do mundo.

Nossos usuarios assinalam a
Corven como o lider no setor de
autopecas na América Latina.
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Para Corven, ser lideres en ventas
en el mercado de reposicion, implica
acrecentar dia a dia nuestro
compromiso con la calidad. Por esa
razén, los procesos de
comercializacién y de servicio
posventa de Corven-Autopartes, asi
como los procesos de fabricacién de
Corven S.A.C.LLF. en Argentina se
encuentran certificados bajo
normas internacionales.

En Corven, trabajamos desde hace
50 anos garantizando a nuestros
usuarios un optimo rendimiento de
todos nuestros productos.

Ademads, nuestros productos, en
caso de requerirlo, cuentan con
certificacion CHAS para la
homologacion de autopartes en el
mercado argentino, a fin de
proteger la seguridad de los
consumidores.

En Brasil, nuestros productos estan
certificados de acuerdo con la
ordenanza de inmmetro n®
301/2011.

Corven cuenta un equipo calificado
entrenado en recibir, orientar y
resolver cualquier tipo de preguntas
relacionadas con nuestros
productos.

Simplemente llamando a nuestra
linea recibira un apoyo
personalizado inmediato.

US|

Being sales leaders in the
aftermarket segment implies to
increase each day Corven’s
commitment with quality. That is
why Corven’s marketing and
after-sales services processes for
spare parts, as well as,
manufacturing processes of Corven
S.A.C.LF.in Argentina are certified
under international standards.

At Corven, we have been working
for 50 years guaranteeing our users
an optimum performance of all our
products.

In addition, our products, if required,
have CHAS auto parts certification

approval in the Argentine market, in
order to protect consumers’ safety .

In Brazil, our products are certified
according to Inmetro ordinance No.
301/2011.

Corven has a qualified team trained
in receiving, orienting and solving
any kind of questions related to our
products.

Just by calling our call center you
will receive inmediate personalized
support.

PR)

Para a Corven, ser lider em vendas
no mercado de reposi¢ao, significa
aumentar a cada dia nosso
compromisso com a qualidade.

E por isso que os processos de
comercializagao e servico de
pdés-venda das autopegas Corven
assim como também a planta
industrial da Corven S.A.C.LF. na
Argentina, estao certificados de
acordo com as normas
internacionais.

Na Corven trabalhamos a mais de
50 anos garantindo aos nossos
clientes um 6timo desempenho de
todos nossos produtos.

Além disso, nossos produtos, se
necessario, ter a aprovacao de
certificacao CHAS para autopecas
no mercado argentino, a fim de
proteger a seguranga dos
consumidores.

E no Brasil, nossos produtos sao
certificados de acordo com a
Portaria do Inmmetro N° 301/2011.

A Corven conta com um
departamento treinado para
atender, orientar e solucionar
davidas e problemas relativos ao
nosso produto.

Discando nossa linha direta, o
consumidor ird receber um
atendimento rapido e personalizado.
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Argentina

0800 888 2786

atencionalcliente@corven.com.ar

Brasil

0800 726 2860

info@corven.com.br

Otros Paises / Other Countries

+54 3462 439400

admventas@corven.com.ar




» ACCESORIOS
De calidad controlada y normalizados
segun planos OEM.
ACESSORIOS

De qualidade controlada e normalizados
conforme planos de OEM.

FITTINGS
Quality controlled and standardized
according to OEM drawings.

RESPALDO PRECISO

Espesor y planitud segtin normas OEM,
ausencia de rebarbas garantizan una
optima colocacion.

APOIO PRECISO

Espessura e planeza segundo normas
OEM, auséncia de rebarbas garantem
uma 6tima colocagao

PROPER SUPPORT

Thickness and flatness according to OEM
standards. The absence of protrusions
ensures optimal assembly.

UNDERLAYER (Sub Capa)
Barrera térmica al sistema de freno,

mayor adherencia del bloque de friccién.

UNDERLAYER (Subcapa)

Barreira térmica ao sistema de freio,
maior aderéncia do bloco de fricgao.
UNDERLAYER

Thermal barrier for the brake system;
increased friction block sticking.
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conforme planos de OEM.
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Quality controlled and standardized
according to OEM drawings.

) RESPALDO PRECISO
Espesor y planitud segin normas OEM,
ausencia de rebarbas garantizan una
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OEM, auséncia de rebarbas garantem
uma é6tima colocagao
PROPER SUPPORT
Thickness and flatness according to OEM
standards. The absence of protrusions
ensures optimal assembly.
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UNDERLAYER (Subcapa)
Barreira térmica ao sistema de freio,
maior aderéncia do bloco de fricgdo.

UNDERLAYER
Thermal barrier for the brake system;
increased friction block sticking.

> PLACA ANTIVIBRADORA

Disefo Equipo Original, minimiza los ruidos y las vibraciones
(100% aplicaciones).
PLACA ANTIVIBRADORA

Desenho de equipamento original, minimiza os ruidos e as
vibragées (100% aplicagdo).

ANTI-VIBRATION PLATE

OE design, it minimizes noise and vibrations (100% applications).

) PLACA ANTIVIBRADORA
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(100% aplicaciones).

PLACA ANTIVIBRADORA

Desenho de equipamento original, minimiza os ruidos e as
vibragdes (100% aplicagao).

ANTI-VIBRATION PLATE

OE design, it minimizes noise and vibrations (100% applications).

CORVEN

P MATERIAL DE FRICCION CERAMIC

Disefiadas para garantizar un alto
rendimiento de frenado y mayor duracion de
las pastillas de freno. Poseen un alto
contenido de fibras ceramicas disminuyendo
la fatiga a altas temperaturas. Al no contener
hierro o acero en su composicién aseguran
un menor desgaste del disco de freno, sin
ruidos ni polvo.

MATERIAL DE FRICGCAO CERAMIC

Projetadas para garantir alto desempenho de
frenagem e maior duracdo das pastilhas de
freio. Possuem alto contetdo de fibras
ceramicas o que diminui a fadiga a altas
temperaturas. Como nao contém ferro nem
aco na sua composi¢do, elas garantem menor
desgaste do disco de freio, sem ruidos nem
poeira.

CERAMIC FRICTION MATERIAL

Designed for high braking performance and
longer lasting brake pads. High ceramic fiber
content that reduces high temperature fading.
As they do not contain iron or steel, they ensure
less brake disc wear, no noise, no dust.

RANURAS Y CHAFLANES

Brindan mayor disipacion de calor y auto
limpieza, optimo asentamiento desde el
inicio (segun aplicacion).

ESTRIAS E CHANFRADURAS

Fornecem maior dissipagao de calor e
autolimpeza, 6timo assentamento do inicio
(segundo aplicacdo).

SLOTS AND CHAMFERS

They provide increased heat dissipation and
auto-cleaning, optimal seating from the very
beginning (according to the application).

ORVEN
LIVECH

) MATERIAL DE FRICCION (LOW-METAL)

de ultima generacion y alta
performance, bajo emision de polvo y
menor desgaste del disco de freno
MATERIAL DE FRICGAO (LOW METAL)
de ultima geragao e alto desempenho,
baixa emissdo de poeira e menor
desgaste do disco de freio.

FRICTION (LOW-METAL) MATERIAL
state-of-the-art and high-performance,
low-dust and lower brake pad wear.

p RANURAS Y CHAFLANES

Brindan mayor disipacion de calor y auto
limpieza, optimo asentamiento desde el
inicio (segun aplicacién)

ESTRIAS E CHANFRADURAS

Fornecem maior dissipagao de calor e
autolimpeza, 6timo assentamento do inicio
(segundo aplicagao).

SLOTS AND CHAMFERS

They provide increased heat dissipation and
auto-cleaning, optimal seating from the very
beginning (according to the application)




APLICACIONES - APPLICATIONS - APLICACOES

Acura 12 Ford 34 Porsche 56
Agrale 12 Honda 37 Renault 56
Alfa Romeo 12 Hyundai 39 Rover 59
Asia 14 lka 41 Saab 60
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i Chery 20 Jaguar 42 Smart 62
l Chevrolet 20 Jeep 43 Ssanyong 62
{ Chrysler 24 KIA 43 Subaru 63
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| APLICACIONES - APPLICATIONS - APLICAGOES

Del | Tras

S HITECH [ ce=amic
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Modelo Ano
Model Year

Sistema | Sensor de desgaste Arana Info Plano 3
System Wear sensor Clip Draw. g
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Todos / All .. 3PF6000 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2

AGRALE

1600 D
Todos / All

O S A A K"
N S Y A A ™

3PF1249

Todos / All
SERIE 6000
Todos / All

ALFA ROMEO

33

Todos / All 90/9% | o 3PF2006 Ate Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0004 | 76
Todos / All 90/94 e | 3PF20M Girling 0009 | 76
Todos / All 90/94 | 3PF1065 Girling Sonoro x 2 / Leaf x 2 0064 | 81

Todos / All 90/94 e | 3PF10M Girling 0010 | 76
145

14116117120 A97 | . 3PF1065 Girling Sonoro x 2 / Leaf x 2 0064 | 81

14116 98l | o 3PF1411 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x2049 mm. 0410 | 136
1.7 96197 | o 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0372 | 13
1.8 Twin Spark 9598 | o 3PF1329 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2@49 mm. Araiia Grande / Large clip | 0328 | 127
1.8 Twin Spark 981.. . 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2@49 mm. 0372 | 1
1.9JTD/20TD A97 | . 3PF1065 Girling Sonoro x 2 / Leaf x 2 0064 | 81

1.9J1D/2.0TD 981.. . 3PF1411 Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x 2049 mm. 0410 | 136
1.9JTD/207TD 98l | o 3PF1695 Ate / Teves | Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0715 | 162
2.0 Quadrifoglio 961.. . 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2@49 mm. 0372 | 1
2.0 Twin Spark 951.. . 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2@49 mm. 0372 | 1
2.0 Twin Spark 01/.. . 3PF4034 | 3PFLO3AC Ate Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2@50 mm. 0881 | 182
Todos / All .198 e | 3PF1OM Girling 0010 | 76

Todos / All 981.. o | 3PF1488 Girling 0487 | 143
146

1.8 Twin Spark 971.. . 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2@49 mm. 0372 | 1
1.9JTD/2.0TD 197 . 3PF1065 Girling Sonoro x 2 / Leaf x 2 0064 | 81

1.8 Twin Spark 95/98 | 3PF1329 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2049 mm. Araiia Grande / Large clip 0328 | 127
1.9JTD/2.07TD 9. | o 3PF1411 Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x 2049 mm. 0410 | 136
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Del | Tras
o e v | . el s ol B L
1.9J7D/2.0TD 9. | e 3PF1695 Ate / Teves | Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0715 | 162
2.0TI/ 2.0 Twin Spark 95199 | o 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0372 | 131
18120 0. | » 3PF4034 | 3PFAO34C Ate Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2050 mm. 0881 | 182
Todos / All 197 « | 3PF1011 Girling 0010 | 76
Todos / All 981.. * | 3PF1488 Girling 0487 | 143
147
1.6 001.. . 3PF2569 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2041 mm. 0567 | 152
1.9J1D 001.. . 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0372 | 1N
2.0 Twin Spark 001.. . 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0372 | 1N
Todos / All 011.. . 3PF4034 | 3PFAD34C Ate Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2050 mm. 0881 | 182
Todos / All 001.. * | 3PF3697 TRW 0666 | 159
155
1.6 Twin Spark 951.. . 3PF1065 Girling Sonoro x 2 / Leaf x 2 0064 | 81
1.8 Twin Spark 90/.. . 3PF1065 Girling Sonoro x 2 / Leaf x 2 0064 | 81
1.9TD/2.0 921.. . 3PF2010 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0008 | 76
2.0 8v Twin Spark 9298 | o 3PF1065 Girling Sonoro x 2 / Leaf x 2 0064 | 81
2.0 Turbo / 16v Super 9598 | o 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2@ 49 mm. 0372 | 13
2.5V6 95199 | o 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0372 | 131
Todos / All 90194 | « 3PF2006 Ate Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0004 | 76
Todos / All 90/94 « | 3PF2011 Girling 0009 | 76
Todos / All .98 o | 3PF1011 Girling 0010 | 76
Todos / All 981.. « | 3PF1488 Girling 0487 | 143
156
1.8 Twin Spark 98/.. . 3PF2569 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2@41 mm. 0567 | 152
197D 98].. . 3PF2569 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2041 mm. 0567 | 152
20TS/2.4TD/2.5V6 971.. . 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0372 | 13
Todos / All 011.. . 3PF4034 | 3PFAD34C Ate Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2050 mm. 0881 | 182
Todos / All 97l.. * | 3PF1542 Girling 0541 | 150
159
1.8MPI/1.9JTS/1.9JTD/ 2.2 JTS 06/.. . 3PF6002 Ate / Teves | Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2054 mm. 1037 | 201
Todos / All 06/.. o | 3PF4142 TRW 1038 | 201
164
2.0 I/ 2.0 Twin Sparrk 195 . 3PF2010 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0008 | 76
2.5TDV6 95| . 3PF2010 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0008 | 76
3.0V612v 9097 | « 3PF2010 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0008 | 76
3.0V6 24v 95197 | « 3PF2010 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0008 | 76
bxk 921.. o | 3PF1542 Girling 0541 | 150
Todos / All 901.. o | 3PF1011 Girling 0010 | 76
Todos / All 901.. o | 3PF2011 Girling 0009 | 76

Todos / All
ALFASUD

ALFETTA
Todos / All

3PF1542

3PF1125

B I O O N

Todos / All
BRERA

72185

» | 3PF3015

Ate

0012 | 77
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L HITECH [[ceRAmMic

Del | T
Modelo Ano Fr:m e
Model Year
- =
ALFA ROMEO
1.8MPI/1.9JTS/1.9JTD/2.2 JTS 071.. . 3PF6002

Sistema | Sensor de desgaste Arana Info Plano 3
System Wear sensor Clip Draw. g
Ate / Teves | Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2@ 54 mm. 1037 | 201

Todos / All
GIULIA
Todos / All
GIULIETTA

3PF4142

TRW

Todos / All 77185 | 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103
Todos / All 77185 o | 3PF3015 Ate 0012 | 77
14T/18T 101.. . 3PF6123C TRW Eléctrico x 2 / Wire x 2 1137 | 214
67

Todos / All 69/74 o | 3PF3015 Ate 0012 | 77
Todos / All 8L | . 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103
1.9JTD 031.. . 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0372 | 131
Todos / All 00/. o | 3PF3697 TRW 0666 | 159
6TV

25V6 .86 o | 3PF3015 Ate 0012 | 77
Todos / All 86/.. e | 3PFI011 Girling 0010 | 76
3.0V6 97198 | o 3PF2010 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0008 | 76
3.0V6 98l | - 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0372 | 131
3.0V6 981.. o | 3PF1488 Girling 0487 | 143
14 08/.. . 3PF3918 Bosch Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 0747 | 167
14 08.. | e 3PF4136 Bosch Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 1091 | 207
14 08.. | e 3PF6003 Brembo | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 0994 | 199
1.4 08/.. o | 3PF1899 Bosch 0748 | 167
2.0 9L | e 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0372 | 131
3.0V6 / Cabriolet 9L | e 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0372 | 131
Todos / All 951.. o | 3PFI011 Girling 0010 | 76
Todos / All Cabriolet 96.. o | 3PF1488 Girling 0487 | 143
2218 071 | o 3PF6002 Ate / Teves | Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 20 54 mm. 1037 | 201
2218 071.. o | 3PFA142 TRW 1038 | 201
VARIOS MODELOS LINEA VIEJA

Varios 72182 | e 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103

ASIA
HI-TOPIC

Todos / All

R T T N N ™

3PF2045

Akebono

Todos / All

Todos / All

I S Y A I Y

72181 | .

3PF1077

Teves

0076

82

Todos / All

.95 .

3PF1650

Girling

Disco Sélido / Solid brake disc

0649

157
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APLICACIONES - APPLICATIONS - APLICACOES |

Del | Tras
M An istem nsor Aran .
odelo O oot Rear HiTecn - Sistema | Sensor de desgaste afia Info Plano Pag.
Model Year ol System Wear sensor Clip Draw.
Todos / All .195 . 3PF1357 Girling Disco Ventilado / Vented brake disc | 0356 | 129
Todos / All 94/.. e | 3PF20M Girling 0009 | 76

Todos / All 88/91 | o 3PF1650 Girling Gruesa / High 0649 | 157
Todos / All 82/91 « | 3PF2011 Girling 0009 | 76
Todos / All 79182 | o 3PF1650 Girling Gruesa / High 0649 | 157
Todos / All 8290 | 3PF1357 Girling 0356 | 129
Todos / All 901.. . 3PF3553 | 3PF3553C Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2@455mm. 0550 | 152
Todos / All S4 90/94 | 3PF3704 Ate / Teves Fleje x 2 / Retaining pinx2 | 9010 | 223
Todos / All 84/90 e | 3PF20M Girling 0009 | 76
1.2TFSI/ 1.4 TFSI 101.. . 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wire x 1 x2049mm. | Disco288mm./Brakedisc288mm. | 0791 | 172
1.2TFSI/ 1.4 TFSI 100 | 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves X 4 0 43/50 mm. Disco 256 mm. 0643 | 157
1.2TFSI /1.4 TFSI 10/.. . 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. Disco 256 mm. 0625 | 156
1.2TFSI/ 1.4 TFSI 101.. « | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm| 0184 | 109
1.2TFSI/ 1.4 TFSI 101.. « | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C | Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm| 0336 | 128
1.2TFSI/ 1.4 TFSI 121.. . 3PF6143C TRW Sonoro x 8 1169 | 219

1.6/1.8 96/98 | o 3PF1371 | 3PF1371C Teves x 4 0 40/42,8 mm. | Disco Sélido / Solid brake disc | 0370 | 131
16118 96/98 « | 3PF2011 Girling 0009 | 76
16118 99/02 | o 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x4 0 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157
16118 99/02 | o 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
16118 99/02 o | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm| 0336 | 128
16118 99/02 e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm| 0184 | 109
16118 02.. | 3PF1516 | 3PF1516C Teves x4 043 mm. 0515 | 147
16118 021.. . 3PF1044 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x4 @ 43/50 mm. 0712 | 162
16118 021.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm| 0336 | 128
16118 021.. « | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm| 0184 | 109
1.6/ 1.6FSl 03/.. . 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wire x 1 x 2049 mm. 0791 | 172
187/2.0 9. | - 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x4 0 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157
187/20 97l. . 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
187120 971.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm| 0336 | 128
187120 971.. e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm| 0184 | 109
1.8 20v 9%l. | o 3PF3553 | 3PF3553C Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2045,5mm. 0550 | 152
1.8720v 9%l. | o 3PF1379 | 3PF1379C Teves x 20 455mm. 0550-1| 152
18T 20v 9%l. | o 3PF1682 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x2043mm. 0782 | 1M
1.8720v 96.. < | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm| 0336 | 128
18T 20v 96.. < | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm| 0184 | 109
1.8 TFSI 071 | o 3PF6004 Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x 4 0 39/50,5 mm. 0947 | 192
1.8 TFSI 071.. * | 3PF4012 Bosch 0993 | 199
1.8 TFSI Convertible 08.. | o 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x2049 mm. 0791 | 172
1.8 TFSI Convertible 08/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
1970l 97102 | o 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x4 0 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157
1.9 DI 97102 | 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x4 @ 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
1.97DI 971.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm| 0336 | 128
1.97DI 971.. e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm| 0184 | 109
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1.970I 03.. | o 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x2049 mm. 0791 | 172
1.970I 03. | o 3PF6004 Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 39/50,5 mm. 0947 | 192
1970l 03/.. o | 3PF4012 Bosch 0993 | 199
1970l 06/07 o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
201 06/07 | o 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctrico *1/ Wire x 1 x 2049 mm. 0791 | 172
201 06/07 o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
2.0FSI/2.07DI 03. | o 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x 2049 mm. 0791 | 172
2.0FSI/2.07DI 03/.. o | 3PF4012 Bosch 0993 | 199
2.0FSI/2.0TFSI/ 2.0TDI 03. | o 3PF6004 Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x 4@ 39/50,5 mm. 0947 | 192
2.0FSI/2.0TFSI/ 2.0 TDI 03/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
Todos / All 1. | 3PF6005C TRW Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 1130 | 212
Todos / All 131.. . 3PF6006C Ate 1158 | 217
A3 QUATTRO

Todos / All 09 | o 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x 2049 mm. 0791 | 172
Todos / All 09/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
187/1.883 9. | o 3PF1682 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x2043 mm. 0782 | 1M
187/1.883 981.. o | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C | Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
1853 06/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
2.0FSI/2.07DI 03. | o 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x2049 mm. 0791 | 172
2.0FSI/2.0TFSI/ 2.0 DI 03. | o 3PF6004 Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x 4 0 39/50,5 mm. 0947 | 192
2.0FSI/2.0TFSI/ 2.0 TDI 03/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
3.2V6 05/.. o 3PF6004 Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x 4 0 39/50,5 mm. 0947 | 192
3.2V6 05/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
S3 06l.. | o 3PF6004 Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x 4 0 39/50,5 mm. 0947 | 192
S3 06/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
1.6/1.6FSI/1.8TFSI/1.9TDI 03.. | e 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wire x 1 x 2049 mm. 0791 | 172
1.6 /1.6 FSI/ 1.8 TFSI/ 1.9 TDI 03/.. o | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C | Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm| 0184 | 109
2.0FSI/2.0TDI 03.. | e 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wire x 1 x 2049 mm. 0791 | 172
2.0FSI/2.07DI 03/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
2.0FSI/2.0TDI 03.. | e 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x 2049 mm. 0791 | 172
2.0FSI/2.0TDI 03/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
3.2V6 050.. | e 3PF6004 Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 39/50,5 mm. 0947 | 192
3.2V6 05/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
3 06.. | e 3PF6004 Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 39/50,5 mm. 0947 | 192
S3 06/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
6Tl Reforma 94101 | o 3PF2530 Girling Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0528 | 149
B5 (Disco Sélido / Solid brake disc) 95/01 | o 3PF1515 Girling Esp. 19,6 mm. 0514 | 147
B5 (Disco Ventilado / Vented brake disc) 9501 | o 3PF1514 Girling Esp. 16 mm. 0513 | 146
B5 Todos / All 95/01 o | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15mm | 0336 | 128
1.4TFSI 150 | 3PF6160C Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x 2054 mm. 1187 | 207
1.8 (Disco Sdlido / Solid brake disc) 971.. . 3PF1515 Girling Esp. 19,6 mm./ Thickness 19,6 mm | 0514 | 147
1.8 (Disco Salido / Solid brake disc) 97l.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15mm | 0336 | 128
1.8 97104 | o 3PF2840 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0817 | 176
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18T 9. | o 3PF1379 | 3PF1379C Teves x 20 455mm. 0550-1| 152
18T 971.. o 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2045,5mm. 0698 | 161
18T 97l. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15mm | 0336 | 128
18T 04/.. o 3PF2034 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 | x 4 0 39/50,5 mm. 0905 | 185
18T 04/. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
18T/1.8TFSI 08.. | o 3PF6007C Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x2054mm. 0912 | 187
18T/1.8TFSI 08/.. . 3PF6008C TRW 1080 | 205
1.8 T Convertible 021.. o 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2@ 455 mm. 0698 | 161
1.8 T Convertible 021.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15mm | 0336 | 128
1.9 TDI (Disco Sdlido / Solid brake disc) 950 | e 3PF1515 Girling Esp. 19,6 mm. 0514 | 147
1.97DI 97104 | o 3PF2840 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 90 HP 0817 | 176
1.9 DI 97104 | o 3PF1379 | 3PF1379C Teves x 20455 mm. 05501 152
19701 97104 | o 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x20455mm. 110 HP 0698 | 161
1.97DI 97/04 e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
19701 04l.. | o 3PF2705 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2045,5mm. Der/lzq / Right/Left 0677 | 160
1970l 04/. e | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
2.0Fsl 021.. | o 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2045,5mmm. 0698 | 161
2.0Fsl 021.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
2.0TFSI/ 2.0 TDI 041.. | o 3PF2034 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 | x 4 0 39/50,5 mm. 0905 | 185
2.0TFSI/ 2.0 TDI 04/. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
2.0TFSI/ 2.0 TDI 08.. | o 3PF6007C Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x2054mm. 0912 | 187
2.0TFSI/ 2.0 TDI 08/.. . 3PF6008C TRW 1080 | 205
2.0TFSI/ 2.0 TDI 15 | 3PF6160C Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x 2054 mm. 1187 | 207
2.4 | Convertible 94].. o 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 20455 mm. 0698 | 161
2.4 Convertible 94l.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
2.4 Convertible 021.. o 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2@455mm. 0698 | 161
2.4 Convertible 021.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15mm | 0336 | 128
2.4 30v 971.. | o 3PF3553 | 3PF3553C Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2 0455 mm. 0550 | 152
2.4 30v 971.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
2.4 30v 001.. D 3PF2705 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 20455 mm. Der/lzq / Right/Left 0677 | 160
2.5TDI 971.. | o | o | 3PF1379 | 3PF1379C Teves x 20455 mm. 0550-1 152
25Tl 9. | o 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x20455mm. 0698 | 161
25Tl 97l. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
25Tl 04l.. | o 3PF2705 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 20455 mm. Der/lzq / Right/Left 0677 | 160
25710l 04/. e | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
2.8 30v 9. | o 3PF3553 | 3PF3553C Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2045,5mm. 0550 | 152
2.8 30v 97 | o 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x20455mm. 0698 | 161
2.8 30v 97l. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
3.0TDI 04l.. | o 3PF2034 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 | x 4 0 39/50,5 mm. 0905 | 185
3.0TDI 04/. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
3.0TDI 08.. | o 3PF6009C TRW Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 |x 2 Largo 50,5 mm. 1079 | 205
3.0TDI 08/.. . 3PF6008C TRW 1080 | 205
3.0TDI 15 | 3PF6160C Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x 2054 mm. 1187 | 207
3.0V 00/.. o 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2@455mm. 0698 | 161
3.0V6 00/.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15mm | 0336 | 128
3.0V6 04.. | o 3PF2034 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 | x40 39/50,5 mm. 0905 | 185
3.0V6 04/. e | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
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3.2V6FSI 08. | o 3PF6009C TRW Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 |x 2 Largo 50,5 mm. 1079 | 205
3.2V6FSI 08/.. . 3PF6008C TRW 1080 | 205
A& QUATTRO

187124128 94l | e 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 20455 mm. 0698 | 161
187124128 941.. o | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
1.9TDI/2.5TDI 000.. | o 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 20455 mm. 0698 | 161
1.9TDI/2.5TDI 001.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
1.9TDI/2.5TDI 04.. . 3PF2705 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x20455mm. Der/lzq / Right/Left 0677 | 160
1.9TDI/2.5TDI 04/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
2.0 TFSI 04l. | o 3PF2034 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 | x 4 0 39/50,5 mm. 0905 | 185
2.07TFSI 04/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
3.0/3.0 Convertible 00L. | o 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x20455mm. 0698 | 161
3.0/ 3.0 Convertible 001.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
3.0V6/3.0TDI 04 | o 3PF2034 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 | x 4 0 39/50,5 mm. 0905 | 185
3.0V6/3.0TDI 04/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
3.07DI 08. | e 3PF6009C TRW Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 |x 2 Largo 50,5 mm. 1079 | 205
3.0TDI 08/.. . 3PF6008C TRW 1080 | 205
3.0TDI 15 | 3PF6160C Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x2054 mm. 1187 | 207
3.2V6FSI 08. | o 3PF6009C TRW Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 |x 2 Largo 50,5 mm. 1079 | 205
3.2V6FSI 08/.. . 3PF6008C TRW 1080 | 205

|
=21

2.0TFSI/ 2.0 TDI 08l.. | o 3PF6007C Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x20 54 mm. 0912 | 187
2.0TFSI/ 2.0 TDI 16 | 3PF6160C Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x 2054 mm. 1187 | 207
3.0TFSI/3.0TDI 16 | 3PF6160C Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x 2054 mm. 1187 | 207
3.2V6FSI 08l. | o 3PF6009C TRW Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 |x2 Largo 50,5 mm. 1079 | 205
S5 Todos / All 16, | 3PF6160C Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x 2054 mm. 1187 | 207
Todos / All 08/.. . 3PF6008C TRW 1080 | 205

|
o~

Todos / All A97 | e 3PF1379 | 3PF1379C Teves x 20455 mm. 05501 152
Todos / All A97 | e 3PF3553 | 3PF3553C Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x20455mm. 0550 | 152
Todos / All 197 D 3PF3704 Ate / Teves Fleje x 2 / Retaining pinx2 | 9010 | 223
Todos / All 197 e | 3PF20M Girling 0009 | 76
Todos / All 97104 | o 3PF2845 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2050,3 mm. 0808 | 175
Todos / All 97/04 e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
Todos / All 98 | e 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x20455mm. 0698 | 161
Todos / All 981.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C | Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
2.4124V6 9. | e 3PF2705 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2045,5mm. Der/lzq / Right/Left 0677 | 160
2.4124V6 981.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C | Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
Todos / All Nuevo 04.. . 3PF2034 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 | x 4 0 39/50,5 mm. 0905 | 185
Todos / All Nuevo 04/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177

Todos / All 9. | e 3PF1379 | 3PF1379C Teves x 20455 mm. 0550-1| 152
Todos / All 9L | e 3PF3553 | 3PF3553C Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 20455 mm. 0550 | 152
Todos / All 98 | e 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 20455 mm. 0698 | 161
Todos / All 98/.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C | Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm| 0336 | 128
Todos / All 021.. | o 3PF2034 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 | x4 0 39/50,5 mm. 0905 | 185
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Todos / All M. | e 3PF6105C Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x2053 mm. 1081 | 206
Todos / All 111. . 3PF6143C TRW Sonoro x 8 1169 | 219
Todos / All 08.. | o 3PF6009C TRW Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 |x 2 Largo 50,5 mm. 1079 | 205
Todos / All 08/.. . 3PF6008C TRW 1080 | 205
T

Todos / All 06 | e 3PF1682 Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x2 043 mm. 0782 | 1M
Todos / All .10 o | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C | Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm| 0336 | 128
Todos / All 06.. | o 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/Wire x 1 x2 049 mm. 0791 | 172
Todos / All 06/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177

116
Todos / All 100 | 3PF6121C Brembo 1135 | 213
Todos / All 10/.. . 3PF6122C Brembo 1136 | 213
118
Todos / All 100 | 3PF8121C Brembo 1135 | 213
Todos / All 101.. . 3PF6122C Brembo 1136 | 213

1201120 D
Todos / All 100, | 3PF6121C Brembo 1135 | 213
Todos / All 10/.. . 3PF6122C Brembo 1136 | 213

Todos / All 100, | o 3PF6121C |  Brembo 1135 | 213
Todos / All 10/.. . 3PF6122C |  Brembo 1136 | 213
218

Todos / All 13 | o 3PF6121C |  Brembo 1135 | 213
Todos / All 131.. . 3PF6122C Brembo 1136 | 213
228

Todos / All 13 | 3PF6121C Brembo 1135 | 213
Todos / All 131.. . 3PF6122C Brembo 1136 | 213

N
Todos / All 13 | 3PF6121C |  Brembo 1135 | 213
Todos / All 131.. . 3PF6122C |  Brembo 1136 | 213
o

Todos / Al (E36) 900 | e 3PF1020 Teves x2 043 mm. 0019 | 77
Todos / Al (E36) 92198 | o 3PF1992 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wire x 1 x20 43 mm. 0019-1| 77
Todos / All (E36) 901.. e | 3PF1021 Teves x20 25 mm. 0020 | 78
Todos / Al (E46) 9. | e 3PF2023 Teves x2 049 mm. 0021 | 78
Todos / Al (E46) 9. | e 3PF1707 Teves x2 043 mm. 0818 | 176
Todos / Al (E&6) 981.. e | 3PF1708 Teves x2027,4mm. 0785 | 171
316 D/ 318i/ 320i 13. | o 3PF6126C Teves x 2049 mm. 1141 | 214
328/330/335i 13 | o 3PF6121C |  Brembo 1135 | 213
3281330/ 335i 131.. . 3PF6122C |  Brembo 1136 | 213

SERIE 400
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420/ 435i 13 | 3PF6121C |  Brembo 1135 | 213
420/ 435i 131.. . 3PF6122C | Brembo 1136 | 213
SERIE 500

Todos / All (E34) 88.. | e 3PF2023 Teves x2 049 mm. 0021 | 78
Todos / Al (E39) 95/.. o | 3PF1708 Teves x2027,4mm. 0785 | 17
SERIE 700

Todos / All (E32) 86/90 | o 3PF2023 Teves x 2049 mm. 0021 | 78
Todos / All (E32) 86/94 e | 3PF1021 Teves x20 25 mm. 0020 | 78
M3 (E36) 92/00 | o 3PF2023 Teves x 2049 mm. 0021 | 78
M3 (E46) 000.. | o 3PF2023 Teves X2 049 mm. 0021 | 78
M5 (E34) 88/94 | o 3PF2023 Teves X2 049 mm. 0021 | 78

Todos / All

Todos / All 9L | e 3PF1020 Teves x 2043 mm. 0019 | 77
Todos / All 951.. e | 3PF1021 Teves x 2025 mm. 0020 | 78
3.2 9L | e 3PF2023 Teves x 2049 mm. 0021 | 78
3.2 951.. e | 3PF1708 Teves x2027,4mm. 0785 | 1M
Todos / All 9L | e 3PF1707 Teves x20 43 mm. 0818 | 176

Todos / All 951.. . 3PF1020 Teves x 2043 mm. 0019 | 77
Todos / All 951.. e | 3PF1021 Teves x 2025 mm. 0020 | 78
Todos / All 98 | e 3PF1707 Teves X2 @43 mm. 0818 | 176

O T A K
Y Y e I
T Y T A A R )

2.0 081.. . 3PF4006 Sumitomo | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0982 | 198
2.0 08/.. e | 3PF6010 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0788 | 172
1.612.0 4x2 | bxk 14 | 3PF6145 Girling Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1114 | 210
1.612.0 4x2 | bxk 14/.. o | 3PF6146 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1173 | 220

CHEVROLET
AGILE

17D 991.. . 3PF1507 Teves Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x & x 2026 mm. Fleje x 2 / Retaining pinx2 | 0506 | 145
17D 991.. e | 3PF1545 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0544 | 150
1.8/2.0/2.0D 98/.. . 3PF1507 Teves Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x 4 x 2026 mm. Fleje x 2/ Retaining pinx2 | 0506 | 145
18/2.0/20D 9. | e 3PF1589 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x20 46 mm. +ABS 0588 | 154
1.8/2.0/20D 981.. e | 3PF1545 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0544 | 150
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1.8 16v 981.. . 3PF1507 Teves Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x & x 2026 mm. Fleje x 2 / Retaining pin x2 0506 | 145
1.8 16v 98/.. e | 3PF1545 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0544 | 150
2.0 (Opel Aleman) 198 | e 3PF1179 | 3PF1179C Teves x 2038 mm. 0178 | 108
2.0 (Opel Alemén) 198 . 3PF1181 | 3PF1181C Teves x2 043 mm. Reforzado 0180 | 108
2.0 (Opel Alemén) 198 e | 3PF1180 Teves 0179 | 108
2.016v 0. | o 3PF1589 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 20 46 mm. +ABS 0588 | 154
2.0 16v 01/.. o | 3PF1545 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0544 | 150
2.016v 011.. e | 3PF6OM Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Antivibrador x 8 0675 | 159
2.0 16v 03/.. o | 3PF6012 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0799 | 174
2.0 16v Nuevo 10/.. . 3PF6013C Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0998 | 199
201D 981.. . 3PF1507 Teves Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x 4 x 2026 mm. Fleje x 2/ Retaining pinx2 | 0506 | 145
201D 981.. e | 3PF1545 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0544 | 150
207D 03.. | o 3PF1589 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 2046 mm. +ABS 0588 | 154
201D 031. e | 3PF1545 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0544 | 150
207D 03/.. e | 3PF6OM Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Antivibrador x 8 0675 | 159
AVEO

1.6 05/08 | o 3PF2496 Akebono 0494 | 144
1.6 08/.. . 3PF1492 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0491 | 143
1.6 101.. . 3PF1491 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0490 | 143
4x2 (Brasil) 9L | e 3PF1376 | 3PF1376C Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0375 | 132
bxk (Brasil) 971.. . 3PF1459 | 3PF1459C Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0458 | 139
Todos / All 96/03 | o 3PF6116 Akebono Seguro x 8/ Clip x 8 9009 | 223
GRAND BLAZER

DR R N
R T A B
Todos / All A% | e 3PF2249 Bendix 0247

Todos / All 9295 | o 3PF1068 Bendix 0067 | 96
Todos / All 06l.. | o 3PF4035 | 3PF4035C Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0928

Todos / All 06/.. e | 3PF4038 | 3PF4038C | Akehono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0929

Todos / All 7393 | o 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103
Junior 9293 | o 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103
500 83193 | o 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103
Todos / All / Coupe 7. | e 3PF1288 Girling 0287 | 122
Todos / All 120, | e 3PF1669 Kdac Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1087 | 206
Todos / All 120. | e 3PF4257 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 2050 mm. 1061 | 203
Todos / All 9L | e 3PF1179 | 3PF1179C Teves x 2038 mm. 0178 | 108
Todos / All 971.. . 3PF1408 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0407

Todos / All 021.. . 3PF1795 Varga Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0687

CORSA
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CHEVROLET
Opel AN . 3PF1175 GM 0174
Todos / All A97 | e 3PF1179 | 3PF1179C Teves x 2038 mm. 0178 | 108
Todos / All 971.. 3 3PF1408 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0407
Corsall/ C 02/.. . 3PF1795 Varga Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0687
17D 031.. o 3PF2967 Ate Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 20 46 mm. 0790
17D 03/.. o | 3PF6012 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0799 | 174
CORSA PICK-UP
Todos / All 971.. . 3PF1408 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0407
Todos / All 02/.. . 3PF1795 Varga Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0687
CRUZE
14T 6. | o 3PF8137C Ate Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 2040 mm. 1160
14T 161.. . 3PF6138C TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1161
18 100 | o 3PF2193 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0991
18 101.. . 3PF6013C Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0998 | 199
2.0 CDI N | o 3PF2194 Mando 1089
2.0 CDI 101.. . 3PF8013C Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0998 | 199
Todos / All A% | e 3PF2249 Bendix 0247
Todos / All 92195 | e 3PF1068 Bendix 0067 | 96

GRAND VITARA
Todos / All
IPANEMA
Todos / All

3PF2324

Fina /Fine Esp. 16 mm.

Todos / All

4x2 | bxh (USA)
KADETT

3PF1408

Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2

Todos / All 89 | e 3PF1175 GM 0174
18720 89/96 | o 3PF2324 Varga Fina /Fine Esp. 16 mm. 0322
18720 96/98 | o 3PF1408 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0407

MERIVA

1.7D/18 03.. | e 3PF2967 Ate Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 20 46 mm. 0790
1.7D/18 03/.. o | 3PF6012 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0799 | 174
1.86L 03.. | e 3PF1002 | 3PF1002C Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 2041 mm. Llanta 14" / 14" wheels 0738
1.8 6LS 031.. o 3PF1589 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 20 46 mm. Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0588 | 154
1.8 6LS 03/.. o | 3PF6012 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0799 | 174
18 101.. o | 3PF6012 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0799 | 174

MONTANA
Todos / All

Todos / All

N O T T I ™2

N S N VS e )

.89

. 3PF1175

GM

0174

20

901..

. 3PF1179 | 3PF1179C

Teves

x2038 mm.

0178 | 108
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20 90/.. o | 3PFI76 Teves 0175 | 107
2.6 9498 | o 3PF3179 Varga 0176 | 108
ONIX

1.4 13 | o 3PF1669 Kdac Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1087 | 206
14 131.. . 3PF4257 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 2050 mm. 1061 | 203
PRISMA

1.4 07/09 | o 3PF1179 | 3PF1179C Teves x 2038 mm. 0178 | 108
14 18 | 3PF4257 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 2050 mm. 1061 | 203
S-10

Todos / All 96/03 | o 3PF6116 Akebono Segurox 8/ Clipx 8 9009 | 223
4x2 (Brasil) 951.. o 3PF1376 | 3PF1376C Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0375 | 132
Lx4 (Brasil) 97105 | e 3PF1459 | 3PF1459C Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0458 | 139
bx4 (Brasil) 050.. | e 3PF1376 | 3PF1376C Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0375 | 132
4x2 | hxk Nueva 120, | o 3PF4248 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1090 | 207
2.8 TD Nueva 7. | e 3PF6151 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1182 | 221

SILVERADO

Todos / All

1.6 121.. o 3PF2193 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0991

1.6 120 | o 3PF1669 Kdac Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1087 | 206
0.

1.08v 050.. | e 3PF1494 Akebono 0493 | 144

1.08v/1.216v 100 | o 3PF2496 Akebono 0494 | 144

1.08v/1.216v 100 | o 3PF6014 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1107

1.08v/1.216v 151.. . 3PF6155 Kdac Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Antivibrador x 4/ Anti-rattle clips | 1172

SPIN
1.8 121.. . 3PF1669 Kdac Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1087 | 206
1.8 161.. . 3PF6155 Kdac Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Antivibrador x 4 / Anti-rattle clips | 1172

e e
Todos / All 98 | e 3PF1179 | 3PF1179C Teves x 2038 mm. 0178 | 108
Todos / All 02/.. . 3PF1795 Varga Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0687

TRACKER

TRAILBLAZER

4x2 | bxk Nueva 120. | o 3PF4248 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1090 | 207
4x2 [ bx4 Nueva 121.. o | 3PF6139 Akebono Sonoro x 8 1162
o

Opel A9 | e 3PF1175 GM 0174

2.08v 9099 | e 3PF1181 | 3PF1181C Teves x 2043 mm. Reforzado 0180 | 108
2.08v 90/99 e | 3PF1180 Teves 0179 | 108
2.08v 9l | e 3PF1663 Ate / Teves x 2042 mm. 0180-1 109
2.08v 96l. | o 3PF3553 | 3PF3553C Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex2 | x2045,5mm. 0550 | 152
2.08v 961.. o | 3PF1176 Teves 0175 | 107
2.0 16v 08.. | e 3PF1589 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 20 46 mm. 0588 | 154
2.0 16v 08/.. o | 3PF176 Teves 0175 | 107
2.0TDI 96/99 | o 3PF2379 | 3PF2379C Teves x 20458 mm. 0378

20701 96/99 o | 3PFI76 Teves 0175 | 107
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CHEVROLET
20701 9. | e 3PF1698 Ate /Teves | Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2 @458 mm. 600 mm 0655
20701 991.. e | 3PF1176 Teves 0175 | 107
2.216v 96197 | o 3PF1663 Ate / Teves x 20 42 mm. 0180-1 109
2.216v 96197 e | 3PF1176 Teves 0175 | 107
2.216v 9l | e 3PF2379 | 3PF2379C Teves x 20458 mm. 0378
2.216v 98.. | e 3PF3553 | 3PF3553C Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex2 | x2045,5mm. 0550 | 152
2.216v 981.. o | 3PF1176 Teves 0175 | 107
2.216v 0210 | o 3PF1589 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 20 46 mm. 0588 | 154
2.216v 02110 e | 3PF1176 Teves 0175 | 107
2.216v 101.. e | 3PF1176 Teves 0175 | 107
2.416v 06/10 | o 3PF1589 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 2046 mm. 0588 | 154
2.4 16v 06/10 e | 3PF1176 Teves 0175 | 107
2.416v 101.. e | 3PF1176 Teves 0175 | 107
C/6TS 020.. | o 3PF6015 Ate x2042,8 mm. 0797
C/6TS 021.. e | 3PF6016 Ate Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0778
6T/ 6TX 07/10 | o 3PF1589 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 20 46 mm. 0588 | 154
6T/6TX 0710 e | 3PF1176 Teves 0175 | 107
6T/ GTX 101.. e | 3PF1176 Teves 0175 | 107
VERANEIO
Todos / All
ZAFIRA
2.08v 02110 | o 3PF1002 | 3PF1002C Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x2041 mm. Llanta 14"/ 14" wheels 0738
2.0 8v 6L 01.. | o 3PF1589 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 20 46 mm. 0588 | 154
2.0 8v 6L 01/.. o | 3PF1545 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0544 | 150
2.08vG6L 03/.. o | 3PF6012 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0799 | 174
208v 101.. o | 3PF1176 Teves 0175 | 107
2.0 16v 0110 | o 3PF1589 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x20 46 mm. 0588 | 154
2.0 16v 0110 e | 3PF601 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Antivibrador x 8 0675 | 159
2.0 16v 0110 e | 3PF1176 Teves 0175 | 107
2.0 16v 101.. e | 3PF1176 Teves 0175 | 107
CHRYSLER
300
M 9l | e 3PF1054 K. Hayes x4(20838mm.) 0053 | 80
M 981.. e | 3PF1340 K. Hayes x4 (20858 mm.) 0339

CARAVAN / GRAND CARAVAN

Todos / All 90/97 | o 3PF1055 K. Hayes Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 14"/ 14" wheels 0054 | 80
Todos / All 97101 | o 3PF1054 K. Hayes x4(20838mm.) 0053 | 80
Todos / All 0. | o 3PF1449 K. Hayes x4 (2082 mm.) 0448
Serie Il 09.. | o 3PF4028 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0954
Serie Il 091.. e | 3PF4029 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0956
33 08 | e 3PF6124 TRW Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x 4 1138
33 08/.. o | 3PF6125 TRW Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x 4 1139
Todos / All 931.. o 3PF4254 K. Hayes x40 38/82,8 mm. Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0433
Todos / All 931.. o | 3PF1340 K. Hayes x4 (20858 mm) 0339
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INTREPID
Todos / All A% | e 3PF1054 K. Hayes x4(20838mm.) 0053 | 80
Todos / All 9. | e 3PF1449 K. Hayes x4(2082mm.) 0448
Todos / All 961.. o | 3PF1340 K. Hayes x4 (20858 mm.) 0339

LHS
Todos / All 9. | o 3PF1054 K. Hayes x4 (20838 mm.) 0053 | 80
Todos / All 981.. o | 3PF1340 K. Hayes x4 (20858 mm.) 0339

NEON

Todos / All 196 . 3PF1054 K. Hayes x4 (20838 mm.) Freno discos x & 0053 | 80
Todos / All 196 e | 3PF1340 K. Hayes x4 (20858mm.) Freno discos x 4 0339

Todos / All 96].. . 3PF1449 K. Hayes x4 (2082 mm.) 0448

Todos / All 03 | e 3PF4036 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0816

PT CRUISER

Todos / All 03 | e 3PF4036 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0816

Todos / All 95/98 o | 3PF1340 K. Hayes x4 (20858 mm.) 0339

Todos / All 9500 | o 3PF1159 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0158

Todos / All 95/.. o | 3PF1340 K. Hayes x4 (20858 mm.) 0339
Convertible 96/00 | o 3PF4254 K. Hayes x4 038/82,8 mm. Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0433
Convertible 96/00 o | 3PF1340 K. Hayes x4 (20858 mm) 0339

Todos / All 90/.. . 3PF1055 K. Hayes Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 14"/ 14" wheels 0054 | 80
Todos / All 931.. o | 3PF1340 K. Hayes x4 (20858 mm.) 0339

Todos / All 95/01 | o 3PF4254 K. Hayes x40 38/82,8 mm. Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0433

Todos / All 95/01 o | 3PF1340 K. Hayes x4 (20858 mm.) 0339

38 08l.. | e 3PF4028 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0954

38 08/.. e | 3PF4029 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0956

Serie IV 071 | o 3PF4028 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0954

Serie IV 071.. o | 3PF4029 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0956
CITROEN

AX

1.4 93 | o 3PF2485 Bendix Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0483 | 142
1.4 6Tl M. | o 3PF1183 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0182

Todos / All 98l | o 3PF1472 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0471 | 140
Todos / All 98l | o 3PF1679 Girling 0471-11 140
2.0 HDI 03 | e 3PF2729 Girling 0688

New Berlingo 1.4/ 1.6 16v/ 16 HDI 101.. o 3PF4138 Ate x 2056 mm. 0950

C-15

Todos / All 84/.. D 3PF3040 Citroén Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0037 | 79
Todos / All 9l.. D 3PF1183 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0182
1.6 161, | o 3PF2729 Bosch 0688
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CITROEN
C3
1.4 /1.4 HDI 020.. | o 3PF2869 Girling 0775
1.4 /1.4 HDI 100 | o 3PF2729 Bosch 0688
1.6 16v 020.. | e 3PF2897 Girling 0800
1.6 16v 02/.. o | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C | Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm| 0184 | 109
1.6 16v 1B | o 3PF6017C Bosch 1105
C3 AIRCROSS
Todos / All
C3 PICASSO
1.6 16v M | o 3PF6017C Bosch 1105
1.6 16v 1I. e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm| 0184 | 109
Ch
1.6 16v 07 | » 3PF2729 Bosch 0688
1.6 16v 071.. e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C | Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm| 0184 | 109
1.6 HDI N | o 3PF4138 Ate x 2056 mm. 0950
1.6 HDI 111. o | 3PF6018 Bosch 0951
1.6 HDI 131.. . 3PF6150C Bosch Segurox 8 1184
2.0 16v 07 | » 3PF2846 | 3PF2846C | Girling 0728
2.0 16v 071.. e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C | Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109
2.0 16v 100 | o 3PF6019C Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x20559 mm. 1042
2.0 16v 101.. . 3PF6020C TRW 1043
2.0 HDI 071 | o 3PF2846 | 3PF2846C Girling 0728
2.0 HDI 071 | o 3PF6154 Teves x 2055 mm. 0851
2.0 HDI 071.. o | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15mm | 0336 | 128
2.0 HDI 071.. o | 3PF6021 Bosch 0849
2.0 HDI 100.. | o 3PF6019C Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x2@55,9 mm. 1042
2.0 HDI 101.. . 3PF6020C TRW 1043
2.0 Pallas 071. | » 3PF2846 | 3PF2846C |  Girling 0728
2.0 Pallas 07/.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm| 0336 | 128
Todos / All 00 | o 3PF2846 | 3PF2846C | Girling 0728
Todos / All 101.. e | 3PF6022 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1097
C4 CACTUS
C4 COUPE
2.0VTS 071 | o 3PF2729 Bosch 0688
2.0VTS 071 | o 3PF6154 Teves x 2055 mm. 0851
2.0V1S 071.. o | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C | Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm| 0184 | 109
2.0VIR 071 | o 3PF2846 | 3PF2846C |  Girling 0728
2.0VIR 071.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C | Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm| 0336 | 128
Todos / All 1Bl | o 3PF4247 Bosch 1045
Todos / All 131.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm| 0336 | 128
Todos / All 06/.. . 3PF6134 Ate x 2056 mm. 1150
Todos / All 071.. . 3PF6154 Teves x 2055 mm. 0851
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Todos / All 08.. | ¢ 3PF4138 Ate x 2056 mm. 0950
Todos / All 071.. « | 3PF6021 Bosch 0849
Todos / All 131.. . 3PF6132 Teves x 2055 mm. 1148
Todos / All 131.. o | 3PF6133 Bosch Segurox 8 1149
Todos / All 131.. . 3PF6150C Bosch Segurox 8 1184
C4 GRAND PICASSO
Todos / All 08l.. | o 3PF6134 Ate x 2056 mm. 1150
Todos / All 071.. | o 3PF4138 Ate x 2056 mm. 0950
Todos / All 071.. e | 3PF6018 Bosch 0951
Todos / All 1. | 3PF6132 Teves x 2055 mm. 1148
Todos / All 131.. o | 3PF6133 Bosch Segurox 8 1149
C5
Todos / All 010 | o 3PF6023 Bosch Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0694
Todos / All 011.. e | 3PF6024 Citroén 0744
Todos / All 09.. | o 3PF8019C Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x20559 mm. 1042
Todos / All 3PF8020C 1043

Todos / All

3PF6019C

Eléctricox 1/Wire x 1

x2 @559 mm.

1042

Todos / All

3PF6020C

1043

1.6 THP 3PF2729 Girling 0688

1.6 THP 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm| 0184
—

1.6 THP 3PF6134 x 2056 mm. 1150

1.6 THP M. | e 3PF4138 Ate x 2056 mm. 0950

1.6 THP M. | e 3PF6019C Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x20559 mm. 1042

1.6 THP 111. . 3PF6020C TRW 1043

1.6 THP 111.. e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm| 0184 | 109

Todos / All

EVASION

1970l 941 | o 3PF2345 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0343

1970l 941 | o 3PF2588 Brembo | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0586

1970l 3PF1021 Teves x 2025 mm. 0020
m----------

27131 3PF2392 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0390

31135 9502 | o 3PF1328 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0327

31735 9. | o 3PF1801 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0713

2.3 HDI 06/.. o 3PF6025 Brembo | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 1128

2.3HDI 06/.. e | 3PF6026 Bosch 1129

2.8TD/2.8 HDI 021.. | o 3PF2881 Brembo | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 0769

2.8TD/2.8 HDI 02.. | o 3PF2879 Brembo | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 0764

2.8TD/2.8 HDI 021.. e | 3PF2968 Brembo 0766

2.8 HDI 06l.. | o 3PF6025 Brembo | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 1128

2.8 HDI 06/.. e | 3PF6026 Bosch 1129

1.6 /2.0 HDI 071.. 3PF4021 TRW Eléctrico x 1/ Wire x 1 0916
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Model

Ano
Year

Tras

L HITECH [[ceRAmMic

-

CITROEN

1.6/2.0 HDI

Sistema
System

Sensor de desgaste
Wear sensor

Arana
Clip

Info

Plano
Draw.

1171471150 0. | e 3PF1193 Bendix | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0192 | 112
117147150 01/.. o | 3PF1194 | 3PF1194C Bendix 0193
1.6 01.. | o 3PF1254 | 3PF1254C Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2036 mm. 0253
1.6 0. | o 3PF2485 Bendix Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0483 | 142

VISA CLUB
Todos / All
XANTIA
1.9D/197D/20

3PF1256

Bendix

Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4

2.0 16v

Todos / All

3PF2475

Bendix

Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4

1.6 16v 199 D 3PF1482 Bendix Resorte x 4 / Spring x 4 0481
1.6 16v 01, | o 3PF1254 | 3PF1254C Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2036 mm. 0253
1.6 16v 0. | o 3PF1538 | 3PF1538C Bosch Resorte x 8 / Spring x 8 0537
1.6 16v 03 | e 3PF1808 Bosch Segurox 8 0692
187190 98l | e 3PF1472 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0471 | 140
18/19D 9. | e 3PF1679 Girling 0471-1 140
18/19D 0. | o 3PF1538 | 3PF1538C Bosch Resorte x 8 /Spring x 8 0537
2.0 16v 991.. o 3PF1394 Bendix Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0393
2.0 16v 000.. | e 3PF1472 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0471 | 140
2.0 HDI 0. | o 3PF2846 | 3PF2846C |  Girling 0728
Exclusive 01/.. . 3PF2798 Bendix Resorte x 8 / Spring x 8 0629
Todos / All 98/.. o | 3PF1194 | 3PF1194C Bendix 0193
2.0 16v 991.. . 3PF1472 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0471 | 140
2.0 16v N | e 3PF1679 Girling 0471-1 140
2.0 HDI 01 | o 3PF2846 | 3PF2846C |  Girling 0728
Todos / All 991.. e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm| 0184 | 109
1.4 9. | e 3PF1193 Bendix | Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 0192 | 112
1.4 9. | e 3PF1200 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0199 | 113
18 930 | e 3PF1395 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0394
18 930 | e 3PF1183 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0182
19D 9. | e 3PF2485 Bendix Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0483 | 142
197D 9. | e 3PF1395 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0394
2.0 9. | e 3PF1395 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0394
2.0i 16v 9. | e 3PF2381 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 152 HP 0379
2.0i 16v 931.. . 3PF1394 Bendix Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 163 HP 0393
Todos / All 931.. o | 3PF1194 | 3PF1194C Bendix 0193

DACIA
1210/1310/ 1410
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Model Year ol System Wear sensor Clip Draw.
Todos / All 90/.. . 3PF1191 Bendix Sonoro x 4 [ Leaf x & 0190
Todos / All 931.. . 3PF1191 Bendix Sonoro x 4 [ Leaf x & 0190
DAEW0O
CIELO
15 94/.. . 3PF1041 GM Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0040 | 79
15 94.. . 3PF1175 GM 0174
1.5 971.. . 3PF1492 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0491 | 143
1.5 971.. . 3PF1494 Akebono 0493 | 144

Todos / All
ESPERO

T Y Y A I ™
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15 9. | e 3PF1041 GM Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0040 | 93

15 9%l | e 3PF1181 | 3PF1181C Teves x 2043 mm. 0180 | 108
2.0 9. | e 3PF2041 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0039 | 93

2.0 971.. o 3PF1492 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0491 | 143
LANOS

15 9. | e 3PF1494 Akebono 0493 | 144
1.6 9. | e 3PF1492 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0491 | 143

LEGANZA

N T A N
Y T N A R

3PF1492 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2
3PF2496 Akebono

B T A A ™
DO T N

Todos / All .. 3PF1392 Sumitomo

NUBIRA

TACUMA

DAIHATSU
APLAUSSE

T T A T
T T A T

3PF1221
3PF2227

R T N A R
o] Lo | A | Swtes2 ||l

CHARADE

Todos / All
CHARMANT
Todos / All
Todos / All

Akebono
Akebono

Todos / All
FEROZA

Todos / All
DAIHATSU
HI JET
Todos / All
MATERIA

Todos / All

R T N N
R T S A I
T | Lo e | swewne | Lo
o o] L | o | w2 | o]

Todos / All
TERIOS

80

DEUTZ
1600/ 1800 / 1800 Dynamic
Todos / All

3PF1249 118
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DAKOTA

Todos / All

JOURNEY

2.7 08/.. o 3PF4028 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0954

2.7 08/.. o | 3PF4029 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0956
24136 08/.. . 3PF6124 TRW Sonorox 4 / Leaf x & 1138
24136 08/.. o | 3PF6125 TRW Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x 4 1139

2500/ 3500 03/.. . 3PF2996 Importado Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0810

2500/ 3500 03/.. o | 3PF2691 Importado Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0809

2500/ 3500 09/.. D 3PF4251 | 3PF4251C | Importado | Sonorox 4 /Leafx 4 Resorte x 8/Spring x 8 0968

2500/ 3500 09/.. . 3PF6027C | Importado | Sonorox4/Leafx4 Resorte x 8/Spring x 8 0969

FIAT

125

Todos / All 68.. D 3PF1293 Girling 0292

Todos / All 68l | e 3PF1294 Bendix 0293 | 123
128

1100 68l | e 3PF1294 Bendix 0293 | 123
1,300 Thl.. | e 3PF3311 Bendix Alta 0308

Europa / Super Europa 80/.. 3 3PF3311 Bendix Alta 0308

147

Todos / All 831.. . 3PF1191 Bendix Sonorox 4 / Leaf x & 0190

Todos / All 83 | e 3PF3311 Bendix Alta 0308

Todos / All (Mexico) 08l.. | e 3PF2549 | 3PF2549C Teves x 2042 mm. 0547

Todos / All 091 | o 3PF4136 Bosch Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 1091 | 207
Todos / All 091.. e | 3PF6028 TRW 0979

500X 14l | o 3PF6135C Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1151

500X 141.. . 3PF6156C TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 179

1500/ 1600

Todos / All

BARCHETTA

Todos / All 195 D 3PF2010 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0008 | 76
Todos / All 195 e | 3PF20M1 Girling 0009 | 76
Todos / All 95196 | e 3PF1065 Girling Sonorox 2 / Leaf x 2 0064 | 81
Todos / All 951.. o 3PF1411 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 x 2049 mm. 0410 | 136
Todos / All 95/.. . 3PF1695 Ate /Teves | Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0715 | 162
Todos / All 951.. e | 3PFIOM Girling 0010 | 76
Todos / All 981.. o | 3PF1488 Girling 0487 | 143

BRAVA

1.6 16v 00/.. . 3PF1695 Ate /Teves | Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0715 | 162
1.9 J1D 00/.. . 3PF1411 Teves Eléctrico x 1/ Wirex 1 x 2 049 mm. 0410 | 136
Todos / All 001.. o | 3PF1488 Girling 0487 | 143

BRAVO

14

071..

3PF3918

Bosch

Eléctrico x 1/Wire x 1

0747 | 167

14

071..

3PF1899

Bosch

0748 | 167
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14116 131.. . 3PF6123C TRW Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 137 | 214
2.0 961.. . 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 x 2 0 49 mm. 0372 | 131
2.0 961.. e | 3PF1488 Girling 0487 | 143

Todos / All

2.0 94].. o 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0372 | 11
2.0 94.. . 3PF2010 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0008 | 76
2.0 94/.. e | 3PF1488 Girling 0487 | 143
DOBLO

Todos / All 04.. | o 3PF6029 Ate x2042,2mm. 0735

Todos / All 04.. | o 3PF3874 Bosch Eléctricox 1/ Wire x 1 0737

Todos / All 100 | o 3PF6002 Ate / Teves | Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2054 mm. 1037 | 201
Todos / All 100, | o 3PF6130 Ate / Teves | Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x2053,3 mm. 1146
DUCATO

1.9.10D 95 | e 3PF2059 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0057 | 81
19D 95/01 | o 3PF1328 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0327

19D 0. | e 3PF1801 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0713
2.3J1D 061.. o 3PF6025 Brembo Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 128
2.3J1D 06/.. o | 3PF6026 Bosch 1129
25D/25TD 95/01 | o 3PF1328 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0327
25D/25TD 01/.. . 3PF1801 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0713
2.8D/2.87TD/ Maxi 9501 | o 3PF2392 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0390
28D/28TD 02106 | o 3PF2881 Brembo | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 0769
28D/28TD 02106 | o 3PF2879 Brembo | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 0764
28D/28TD 02/06 e | 3PF2968 Brembo 0766
2.8J1D 06l.. | o 3PF6025 Brembo | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 1128
2.8J1D 06/.. e | 3PF6026 Bosch 1129

Todos / All 9096 | o 3PF1200 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0199 | 113
Todos / All Brasil 931.. o 3PF2327 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2036,3 mm. 0325
14116 95197 | e 3PF1319 Teves x2036,3 mm. 0318
15116 88/92 | o 3PF1305 Varga Gruesa / High 0304
15116 909 | e 3PF2324 Varga Fina / Fine 0322
15116 9019 | o 3PF1317 Teves x 2037 mm. Fina / Fine 0316

Todos / All A97 | e 3PF1319 Teves x2036,3 mm. 0318

Todos / All A97 | e 3PF1317 Teves x 2037 mm. Fina /Fine 0316

Todos / All 971.. 3 3PF1458 Teves x 2@ 43,2 mm. Araiia Grande / Large clip | 0457

1.4 06.. | o 3PF2549 | 3PF2549C Teves x 2042 mm. 0547

18 04/.. . 3PF3873 Bosch Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 0736

Todos / All 04l | o 3PF2846 | 3PF2846C |  Girling 0728

Todos / All 04/.. o | 3PF3697 TRW 0666 | 159
IDEA ADVENTURE

16118 050.. | e 3PF4034 | 3PFA034C Ate Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2050 mm. 0881 | 182
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16118 05/.. o | 3PF1488 Girling 0487 | 143

18719 09 | e 3PF3874 Bosch Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 0737

18719 091.. o | 3PF6028 TRW 0979

18719 091.. o | 3PF3697 TRW 0666 | 159

1.4 091.. o | 3PF1899 Bosch 0748 | 167

1.6/1.97DI 98 | e 3PF1411 Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x 2049 mm. 0410 | 136

1.9JTD 000.. | e 3PF4034 | 3PFAD3LC Ate Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2050 mm. 0881 | 182

2.0 20v 9. | e 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0372 | 13

Todos / All 981.. e | 3PF1488 Girling 0487 | 143

MAREA WEEKEND

1.9JTD 000.. | e 3PF4034 | 3PFAO34C Ate Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2050 mm. 0881 | 182

2.0 20v 9. | e 3PF1373 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. 0372 | 13

Todos / All 98.. o | 3PF1488 Girling 0487

PALIO

1.3 Fire 01 | o 3PF1513 Teves x 2041 mm. 0512

1.4 06.. | e 3PF1513 Teves x 2041 mm. 0512

1.6 9. | e 3PF1409 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2036,3 mm. 0408

1.6 971.. . 3PF1317 Teves x 2037 mm. Fina / Fine 0316

1.6 971.. 3 3PF1321 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2042 mm. 0320

1.6 98/03 | o 3PF1513 Teves x 2041 mm. 0512

1.6 98/03 | o 3PF1527 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2041 mm. 0526

1.6 98l | e 3PF1458 Teves x 2043 mm. 0457

177D 9. | e 3PF1409 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2@ 36,3 mm. 0408

177D 9. | e 3PF1458 Teves x 2043 mm. 0457

177D N | e 3PF1513 Teves x 2041 mm. 0512

18 03 | e 3PF2549 | 3PF2549C Teves x 2042 mm. 0547

1.8 ELX 071.. | o 3PF2549 | 3PF2549C Teves x 2042 mm. 0547
won

1.4 06.. | o 3PF1513 Teves x 2041 mm. 0512

1.6 971.. o 3PF1329 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. Araiia Grande / Large clip 0328 | 127

1.6 98/03 | o 3PF1527 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2041 mm. 0526

177D 971.. . 3PF1329 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. Araiia Grande / Large clip 0328 | 127

18 03.. | e 3PF2549 | 3PF2549C Teves x 2042 mm. 0547
e

18 06.. | e 3PF2549 | 3PF2549C Teves x 2042 mm. 0547

18 06.. | e 3PF2549 | 3PF2549C Teves x 2042 mm. 0547
oy

1.4 07].. 3 3PF3873 Bosch Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 0736

14118 08/.. . 3PF6003 Brembo | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 0994 | 199

14118 071 | o 3PF2549 | 3PF2549C Teves x 2042 mm. 0547

Todos / All 071.. o | 3PF6028 TRW 0979
o

Todos / All N | o 3PF3873 Bosch Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 0736

Todos / All M | o 3PF4136 Bosch Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 1091 | 207

REGATTA
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1.5(85CV) 85 | e 3PF2308 Bendix Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0306
1.6 (100S CV) 85 | e 3PF1065 Girling Sonorox 2 / Leaf x 2 0064 | 81
2.0 8v (2000) 87l | e 3PF1065 Girling Sonorox 2 / Leaf x 2 0064 | 81
Todos / All Brasil 9395 | o 3PF2327 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2036,3 mm. 0325
REGATTA WEEKEND
15 85 | e 3PF1319 Teves x20 36,3 mm. 0318
1.6 (1005 CV) 85 | e 3PF1065 Girling Sonoro x 2 / Leaf x 2 0064 | 81
SCUDO0
Todos / All 071.. | o 3PF4021 TRW Eléctricox 1/ Wire x 1 0916
Todos / All 071.. e | 3PF4020 TRW 0917
1.3 01.. | o 3PF1513 Teves x 2041 mm. 0512
1.4 06l.. | o 3PF1513 Teves x 2041 mm. 0512
1.6 Y. | e 3PF1527 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2041 mm. 0526
1.6 01 | o 3PF3873 Bosch Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 0736
1.6 ELX 0. | o 3PF2549 | 3PF2549C Teves x 2042 mm. 0547
177D 9. | o 3PF1409 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2036,3 mm. 0408
177D 9. | e 3PF1317 Teves x 2037 mm. Fina / Fine 0316
177D 020.. | e 3PF3873 Bosch Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 0736
18 04.. | o 3PF2549 | 3PF2549C Teves x 2042 mm. 0547
GRAND SIENA
Todos / All
SPAZIO
Todos / All 821.. o 3PF1191 Bendix Sonorox 4 / Leaf x & 0190
Todos / All 820.. | o 3PF1319 Teves x20 363 mm. 0318
Todos / All 900 | e 3PF1317 Teves x 2037 mm. Fina / Fine 0316
Todos / All 90/.. . 3PF1065 Girling Sonoro x 2 / Leaf x 2 0064 | 81
SPIDER
Todos / All
1.88v 04 | o 3PF3873 Bosch Eléctricox 1/ Wire x 1 0736
1.8 16v 020.. | o 3PF3874 Bosch Eléctricox 1/ Wire x 1 0737
1.9JTD 03.. | e 3PF3918 Bosch Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 0747

Todos / All
STRADA

Todos / All

TEMPRA

N 3 S O I

o || o e e | v | ]

2.08v 920.. | e 3PF1321 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2042 mm. 0320
2.0 16v 921.. 3 3PF1329 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2049 mm. Arana Grande / Large clip 0328 | 127
2.0 16v 921. | o | e | 3PF2011 Girling 0009 | 76
2.0 16v (Reforma) 921.. e | 3PF2511 Girling Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0509
Italiano 921.. o 3PF1063 Girling Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 0062 | 81

TIPO

1.4 921.. . 3PF1063 Girling Eléctricox 1/Wire x 1 0062 | 81
16118 921.. . 3PF1065 Girling Sonoro x 2 / Leaf x 2 0064 | 81
1.6 Brasil (Reforma) 931.. e | 3PF2511 Girling Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0509
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1.7D/19D/1.9TD 931.. . 3PF1063 Girling Eléctricox 1/Wire x 1 0062 | 81
2.0 16v 931.. e | 3JPF10M1 Girling 0010 | 76

L

Mando

Sonoro / Leaf x 2

1.0/11 9219 | o 3PF1305 Varga Gruesa / High 0304
1.3 Cargo 02/.. . 3PF1319 Teves x20 36,3 mm. 0318
13D 90196 | e 3PF1200 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0199 | 113
1.3 Fire 04l | o 3PF1319 Teves x20 363 mm. 0318
1.4 Turbo 93/.. . 3PF1065 Girling Sonoro x 2 / Leaf x 2 0064 | 81
1.4 Turbo 93/.. e | 3PF10M Girling 0010 | 76
15116 88l | e 3PF2308 Bendix Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0306
15716 88/.. D 3PF2324 Varga Fina / Fine Esp. 16 mm. 0322
15716 88/.. D 3PF1305 Varga Gruesa / High 0304
17D 9l | e 3PF1319 Teves x2036,3 mm. 0318
Todos / All Brasil 9Bl | e 3PF2327 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2036,3 mm. 0325

FORD

BRONCO

Todos / All

COURIER

Todos / All 97199 | e 3PF1501 Teves x 2042 mm. 0500
Todos / All 991.. o 3PF1802 Teves x 2043 mm. 0620
Todos / All 991.. . 3PF1692 Teves x 2042 mm. 0619
14TD/1.612.0 03.. | o 3PF1692 Teves x 2043 mm. 0619
2.0 16v Automatic 09.. | e 3PF2924 | 3PF2924C Ate x 2052 mm. Pistén Acero 0930
ESCAPE

Todos / All

ESCORT

Todos / All 88/96 | o 3PF1301 Teves x 2043 mm. 0300
Todos / All 9%l | e 3PF1280 Teves x 2049 mm. 0279
Todos / All 961.. e | 3PF1281 Teves 0280
Todos / All 9. | o 3PF1501 Teves x 2042 mm. 0500
Todos / All Zetec 98l | e 3PF1504 Bendix Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x 4 0503
Todos / All 000.. | e 3PF1044 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0712 | 162

ESCORT XR3

Todos / All 192 o 3PF2303 Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x 2043 mm. 0323
Todos / All 921.. o 3PF1280 Teves x 2049 mm. 0279
Todos / All 921.. o | 3PF1281 Teves 0280
Todos / All 95| e 3PF1066 Bendix x20863 mm. 0065
Todos / All 9%l | e 3PF1350 | 3PF1350C Bendix Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0349
Todos / All 951.. e | 3PF1351 K. Hayes Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 4 0 43,4/85 mm. 0350
Todos / All 000.. | e 3PF3913 Bosch 0871

F-100
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Todos / All 7919 | o 3PF1068 Bendix 0067 | 96
Todos / All 991.. . 3PF1512 Bendix 0511 | 146
Todos / All 991.. e | 3PF2537 Bendix 0535

Todos / All

Todos / All 799 | e 3PF1068 Bendix 0067 | 96
Todos / All 9496 | o 3PF2074 Importado x 20102 mm. 0072

F-250

Todos / All 94196 | o 3PF2074 Importado x 20102 mm. 0072

Todos / All 981.. e | 3PF2537 Bendix 0535

Super Duty / Importada 991.. D 3PF1512 Bendix 0511 | 146
F-350

Todos / All 981.. o | 3PF2537 Bendix 0535

Super Duty / Importada 991.. . 3PF1512 Bendix 0511 | 146
F-4000

Todos / All 92. | e 3PF1249 Varga 0248 | 118
Todos / All 98l. | e | o | 3PF1512 Bendix 0511 | 146
FAIRLANE

6 Cilindros

FALCON

Todos / All 91 | e 3PF1288 Girling 0287 | 122
Ranchero Todos / All 91 | e 3PF1288 Girling 0287 | 122
Brasil 95/98 | e 3PF1301 Teves x 2043 mm. 0300

13 93195 | e 3PF1253 Teves x 2037 mm. 0252

1.3 95/00 | e 3PF1502 Teves x 2035 mm. 0501

1.4 16v Zetec 96102 | o 3PF1501 Teves x 2042 mm. 0500

1.4 99101 | o 3PF1802 Teves x 2043 mm. 0620

1.4 01 | o 3PF1692 Teves x 2042 mm. 0619

147D 020.. | o 3PF1692 Teves x 2042 mm. 0619

1.4 7D Max 050.. | e 3PF1501 Teves x 2042 mm. 0500

1.4 7D Max 050.. | e 3PF4155 Ate x 2049 mm. 0890

1.4 TDI Kinetic 09 | e 3PF401 Girling Sonoro x 1 1044 | 198
1.6 99/01 | o 3PF1802 Teves x 2043 mm. 0620

1.6 02. | o 3PF1692 Teves x20 42 mm. 0619

1.6 Max 05.. | e 3PF1501 Teves x 2042 mm. 0500

1.6 Max 050.. | e 3PF4155 Ate x 2049 mm. 0890

1.6 Kinetic Flex 09/.. . 3PF4011 Girling Sonoro x 1 1044 | 198
18D 9l | e 3PF1501 Teves x 2042 mm. 0500

18D 9901 | o 3PF1802 Teves x 2043 mm. 0620

18D 021. | o 3PF1692 Teves x 2042 mm. 0619

Todos / All 00/08 | e 3PF1540 Teves x 2 050 mm. Fleje x 2 / Retaining pinx2 | 0539

Todos / All 00/08 o | 3PF2542 | 3PF2542C Girling 0540
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2.0 Turnier 0204 | o 3PF4155 Ate x 2049 mm. 0890
Focus Il 08.. | o 3PF2924 | 3PF2924C Ate x 2052 mm. Pistdn Acero 0930
Focus Il 08/.. o | 3PF6030 Ate 0931
Focus IIl M. | 3PF6031C Ate x 20 54 mm. 1117
GALAXY
Todos / All 90/96 | o 3PF1317 Teves x 2037 mm. Fina / Fine 0316
Todos / All 971.. . 3PF1334 Teves x 2042 mm. 0333
Todos / All 9. | o 3PF2337 Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wire x 1 x 2042 mm. 0335
Todos / All 971.. . 3PF1333 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0332
KA
Todos / All A% | e 3PF1253 Teves x 2037 mm. 0252
Todos / All 97108 | o 3PF1502 Teves x 2035 mm. 0501
KUGA
Todos / All 09 | o 3PF2924 | 3PF2924C Ate x 2052 mm. Pistdn Acero 0930
Todos / All 091.. e | 3PF6030 Ate 0931
Todos / All 091.. . 3PF6032C TRW 0926
Todos / All 120 | 3PF6031C Ate x 20 54 mm. 1117

Todos / All .01 . 3PF1413 Ate Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x20 48,8 mm. 0412
Todos / All .01 . 3PF6115 Ate x2048,8 mm. 0412-1
Todos / All .01 . 3PF1282 Teves x 2050 mm. Llanta 14"/ 14" wheels 0281
Todos / All 101 . 3PF1332 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x20 50 mm. Llanta 14"/ 14" wheels 0331
Todos / All .01 o | 3PF2284 Bendix 0282
Todos / All 101 e | 3PF2332 Bendix | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0330
Mondeo Ill 0107 | o 3PF1803 Bosch Resorte x 8/Spring x 8 0721
Mondeo Ill 01/07 e | 3PF6033 Bosch Resorte x 8/Spring x 8 0745
Mondeo IV1.8TD/2.0/2.3 071. | o 3PF6034C Ate x 2056 mm. 0923
Mondeo IV1.8TD/2.0/2.3 071.. . 3PF6035C TRW 0924
Mondeo IV 2.5 TV6 071. | o 3PF6036C Ate x2050,5mm. 0925
Mondeo IV 2.5 T V6 071.. . 3PF6032C TRW 0926
Mondeo V EcoBoost 15 | 3PF6142C Ate Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 2055 mm. 1167

16118 9. | e 3PF1301 Teves x 2043 mm. 0300
20 941 | o 3PF1280 Teves x 2049 mm. 0279
20 94/.. o | 3PF1281 Teves 0280

e
150/ 250 Importada 94196 | o 3PF2074 Importado x 20102 mm. 0072
Todos / All 9. | e 3PF1068 Bendix 0067 | 96
Todos / All 9L | e 3PF1066 Bendix x 20863 mm. 0065
Todos / All 95 | e 3PF1350 | 3PF1350C Bendix Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0349
Todos / All 071 | o 3PF3913 Bosch 0871
22125132 121.. . 3PF6037C Wagner Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1082

o
187D/2.3 071. | o 3PF6034C Ate x 2056 mm. 0923
187D/2.3 07l.. . 3PF6032C TRW 0926
20 100 | 3PF6036C Ate x2050,5mm. 0925
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2.0 10/.. . 3PF6035C TRW 0924
Todos / All EcoBoost 15 | 3PF6142C Ate Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 2055 mm. 1167
SIERRA
1.6 B4l | o 3PF1301 Teves x20 43 mm. 0300
2.3 Ghia B4l | o 3PF2303 Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wire x 1 x 2043 mm. 0323
TAUNUS
Todos / All
TRANSIT
80/100/120 91/00 | o PR3 Bendix Llanta 14"/ 14" wheels 0376
150/ 190 91/00 | o 3PF1372 Girling Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0371
Todos / All (Llanta 167) 00L.. | o 3PF1622 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0621
Todos / All Connect 021. | o 3PF4155 Ate x 2049 mm. 0890
Todos / All Connect 021.. e | 3PF6016 Ate Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0778
Todos / All Connect Duales 021.. e | 3PF6040 Brembo 1095 | 207
20TD/2.3/2.4TDI 04.. . 3PF6114 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 9008
2.27DCI 4. | 3PF6031C Ate x 20 54 mm. 1117
2.27DCI 141.. . 3PF6119 Bosch Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 Bus / Furgon 1132
2.27TDCI 141.. . 3PF6120 Bosch Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 Chasis 1134
2.27DCI 14/.. o | 3PF6IN Brembo 1147
247Dl 100 | 3PF6038 Bosch Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 1110
247Dl 10/.. o | 3PF6039 Bosch Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 1068
2.4TDI Duales 10/.. o | 3PF6040 Brembo 1095 | 207
32 06.. | o 3PF6038 Bosch Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 1110
3.2 Duales 06/.. e | 3PF6040 Brembo 1095 | 207

HONDA

Todos / All 79182 | o 3PF1221 Akebono 0220

Todos / All 83/86 | o 3PF2095 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0093

Todos / All 90/9% | o 3PF2041 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0039 | 93
Todos / All 87193 | o 3PF1090 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 14"/ 14" wheels 0089 | 99
Todos / All 93103 | o 3PF2087 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 14"/ 14" wheels 0086 | 98
Todos / All 93103 | o 3PF1089 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0088 | 98

2.2 90/92 | o 3PF2083 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0081
Todos / All 03/.. . 3PF6041 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0826
2.4V6 03L. | o 3PF6000 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0957 | 195
Todos / All 83/96 e | 3PF1215 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0214
Todos / All 87192 e | 3PF1085 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0084
Todos / All 931.. e | 3PF1084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0083
Accord VIll 08.. | o 3PF6042 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0964
Accord VIll 08/.. e | 3PF6043 Nissin Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0965
Accord VIIl 08/.. e | 3PF1084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Automatic 0083
15 09 | o 3PF3998 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x2042,2mm. 0983
15 091.. e | 3PF604L Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0953 | 194
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cvic

Todos / All 79/83 | e 3PF1079 Sumitomo 0078 | 97

15716 88/92 | o 3PF2083 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0081

15716 90/.. 3 3PF2041 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0039 | 93

15/1.6 91106 | o 3PF1081 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0080

1.6Vl 91106 | o 3PF1088 | 3PF1088C | Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0087

Hatchback USA 91106 | o 3PF1091 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0090

Del Sol USA 997 | o 3PF2094 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0092

Todos / All USA 97102 | o 3PF2087 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 14" [ 14" wheels 0086 | 98

Todos / All 87102 e | 3PF1085 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0084

15116 91/02 e | 3PF604L Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0953 | 194

15116 02/06 e | 3PF1084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0083

1.7 Brasil 0107 | o 3PF2551 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0549

Civic VIl 1.8/2.0 06.. | o 3PF6045 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0867

Civic VIl 1.8/2.0 06/.. e | 3PF6046 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0842

New Civic 1.8 09 | o 3PF6000 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0957 | 195

New Civic 2.0 09 | e 3PF6047 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0966

New Civic 1.8/ 2.0 091.. o | 3PF6046 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0842

New Civic 1.8/ 2.0 13 | o 3PF6000 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0957 | 195
gpe

Todos / All 89 | e 3PF1090 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 14" / 14" wheels 0089 | 99

Todos / All 89/.. e | 3PF1085 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0084

Todos / All 891.. e | 3PF1084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0083

Coupé USA 99/02 | o 3PF1666 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0656

CR-V

2.0 97102 | o 3PF1089 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0088 | 98
2.0 97102 | o 3PF2094 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0092

20 97102 e | 3PF1084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0083

Todos / All 03 | e 3PF6041 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0826

24 07.. | o 3PF3996 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0908

24 071... o | 3PF4039 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 2035 mm. 0909

CRX

1.6 87191 | o 3PF2083 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0081

1.6 87191 | o 3PF1088 | 3PF1088C | Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0087

1.6 VTI Del Sol 89/98 o | 3PF604L Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0953 | 194
FIT

15/1.6 03/08 | o 3PF2884 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 20 41,6 mm. 0805
15/1.6 03/08 | o 3PF1081 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0080
Fitll11.5/1.6 08l.. | e 3PF6048 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0952
Fitl11.5/1.6 08/.. o | 3PF6044 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0953 | 194
New Fit 1.4/1.5 091.. . 3PF3998 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x2042,2 mm. 0983

New Fit 1.4/1.5 091.. o | 3PF6044 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0953 | 194

HR-V

1.6 SOHC 00/03 | e 3PF1089 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0088 | 98
1.8 Nueva 151.. . 3PF6128C | Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 144
1.8 Nueva 151.. . 3PF6159C |  Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1186

LEGEND
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35 96/00 | o 3PF1089 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0088 | 98
3.5 96/00 e | 3PF1084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0083
NSX
3.0 9596 | o 3PF1089 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0088 | 98
3.0 95196 e | 3PF1084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0083
0DYSSEY
2.2 94100 | o 3PF1089 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0088 | 98
2.2 9500 | o 3PF1091 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0090
2.2 94/00 e | 3PF1084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0083

PASSPORT
Todos / All

35 04.. | o 3PF6041 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0826

35 04/.. e | 3PF6139 Akebono Sonoro x 8 1162
PRELUDE

2.0 92197 | o 3PF2087 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 14" / 14" wheels 0086 | 98
22 96/00 | o 3PF1089 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0088 | 98
23 92197 | o 3PF1089 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0088 | 98
Todos / All 92197 e | 3PF1084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0083

2.0 00102 | o 3PF6047 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0966

2.0 00/02 e | 3PF1084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0083

2.0i 0104 | o 3PF6000 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0957 | 195
2.0i 01/04 e | 3PF1084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0083
HYUNDAI

ACCENT

Todos / All 9l | e 3PF2620 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0618

Todos / All 94/.. e | 3PF1084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0083
Accent Ill 050.. | e 3PF6049 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 9002
Accent Ill 051.. e | 3PF6152 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0900

HYUNDAI
Atos Il

071..

3PF6050

Akebono

Sonoro / Leaf x 2

0914

Atos Il
COUPE

071..

e | 3PF6051

Mando

Sonoro / Leaf x 2

0915

2.0

96/02

3PF2041

Akebono

Sonoro / Leaf x 2

0039

20127

ELANTRA

021..

3PF6118

Mando

Sonoro / Leaf x 2

0844

Todos / All 92.. | o 3PF2620 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0618
Todos / All 92.. | o 3PF2095 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0093
Todos / All 9L | e 3PF2041 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0039 | 93
Todos / All 04.. | o 3PF6118 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0844
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Todos / All 06/.. . 3PF6052 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0833
Todos / All 06/.. o | 3PF6169 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0760
Todos / All 091.. . 3PF6174 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 124
Todos / All 091.. o 3PF6053C Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1041

GALLOPER
25TD/3.0
25TD/3.0
GENESIS COUPE
Todos / All

3PF2041
3PF6052

N S T N Y
7 S T N )

Akebono
Mando

Sonoro / Leaf x 2

Sonoro / Leaf x 2

Todos / All

250D 98/08 | o 3PF1496 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0495
2.5 CRDI (Brasil) 061.. o 3PF6170 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0869
2.5 CRDI 08.. | e 3PF6054 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0922
2.5 CRDI 08/.. o | 3PF6055 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0996

251D 94/.. . 3PF2367 Girling Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0365
2.5 CRDI 06l.. | o 3PF6056 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0796
2.5 CRDI 06l.. | o 3PF6170 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0869
... |
12 100 | e 3PF6050 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0914
1.2 101.. e | 3PF6051 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0915
14116120 08.. | o 3PF4037 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0899
14116120 08/.. e | 3PF6051 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0915
14116120 08/.. e | 3PF6152 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0900
16118 131.. . 3PF6174 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1124
16118 131.. o | 3PF6172 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1003
2.0CRDI/2.412.7V6 01/06 | o 3PF6057 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0787
2.0CRDI/2.412.7V6 01/06 o | 3PF6169 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0760
2.0 CRDI/2.2CRDI/ 2.412.7V6 06.. | o 3PF4005 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0896
2.0 CRDI/ 2.2 CRDI/ 2.412.7V6 06/.. o | 3PF6058 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0897
Santa Fe ll 08.. | o 3PF4005 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0896
Santa Fe ll 08/.. o | 3PF6058 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0897
Santa Fe ll 101.. o | 3PF6055 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0996

SANTAMO

3PF2041 - Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 m 93

SONATA
Todos / All 921.. . 3PF2041 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0039 | 93
Sonata lll 991.. . 3PF6052 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0833

Sonata lll 991.. o | 3JPF6169 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0760
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New Sonata 101.. o 3PF6173 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1118
New Sonata 101.. e | 3PF6172 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1003
TRAJET
2.0/2.0CD/2.7Vé 0. | e 3PF6057 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0787
20/20CD/2.7V6 011.. o | 3PF6169 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0760
TUCSON
2.0/2.0CRDI/ 2.7 05/10 | o 3PF6052 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0833
2.0/2.0CRDI/ 2.7 05/10 e | 3PF6169 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0760
2.0CRDI/ 2.4 100 | o 3PF6173 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1118
2.0CRDI/ 2.4 100 | o 3PF6059C Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0961
2.0CRDI/ 2.4 101.. . 3PF6053C Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1041
VELOSTER
1.6 120. | o 3PFO174 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1124
1.6 121.. e | 3PF6172 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1003

RAMBLER
Todos / All
TORINO
Todos / All

3PF1288 Girling

Todos / All
Todos / All
GEMINI
Todos / All

3PF1032
3PF1099

Akebono Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x 4 78

Sonoro / Leaf x 2

O T T A I 7Y
O T T A 7Y
S | Lo | b | Slont || on
O T N

Sumitomo

Todos / All
IMPULSE
Todos / All
NPR (Camidn)
Todos / All
PICK-UP
1SUzZU
Todos / All

RO T S R

Todos / All 92101 | o 3PF1032 Akebono Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x & 0031 | 78
Todos / All 92101 | o 3PF1099 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0098
Sport 021.. . 3PF6168 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0685
Todos / All 87192 | o 3PF1032 Akebono Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x 4 0031 | 78
Todos / All 92. | o 3PF1099 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0098
3.5V6 00L.. | o 3PF1099 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0098

IVECO



SRS it

¥ CORVEN

APLICACIONES - APPLICATIONS - APLICAGOES |

Del | Tras
o e v | . el s ol B L
DAILY
45.10/49.10 A97 | e 3PF2062 Perrot | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0060 | 95
30.8/30.10 96l.. | e | o | 3PF2480 Brembo 0478 | 141
30.8/30.10 96l. | e | o | 3PF3588 Brembo | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex2 0585 | 153
35.12 96/.. | e | o | 3PF2480 Brembo 0478 | 141
35.12 96/. | o | o | 3PF3588 Brembo | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0585 | 153
49.10 96/.. | e | o | 3PF2480 Brembo 0478 | 141
49.10 96/. | o | o | 3PF3588 Brembo | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0585 | 153
Daily 11l 06l.. | e 3PF6060C | Brembo 0879 | 182
Daily 11l 06/.. o | 3PF6061 Brembo 1035 | 201
Daily Il 06/.. o | 3PF6062 Brembo 0898 | 184
CAMION
Eurocargo 60/ 65 /70 9. o | o | 3PF1123 Varga 0122 | 103
Eurocargo Tector 96.. e | o | 3PF1521 Knorr 0520 | 147
Eurorider (Susp. Independiente) 92[.. | e | e | 3PF1521 Knorr 0520 | 147
Eurostar 921.. | e | o | 3PF1521 Knorr 0520 | 147
Eurotech 950.. | | e | 3PF1521 Knorr 0520 | 147

JAGUAR
420

Todos / All

Todos / All 6175 | o 3PF1288 Girling 0287 | 122
Todos / All 6175 | o 3PF3294 Varga 0291
Todos / All 61/75 e | 3PF1293 Girling 0292

X-TYPE
Todos / All

011..

3PF1803

Bosch

Resorte x 8/Spring x 8 0721

Todos / All

011..

e | 3PF6033

Bosch

Resorte x 8/Spring x 8 0745

o e e
XJ61XJ12 W73 . 3PF1288 Girling 0287
XJ6 1XJ12 .75 . 3PF3294 Varga 0291
XJé 75 e | 3PF1293 Girling 0292
XJ12 185 e | 3PF1293 Girling 0292
XJS 189 e | 3PF1293 Girling 0292

JEEP
CHEROKEE

Todos / All 90/.. 3 3PF1100 K. Hayes x 20 38,6 mm. Fleje x 2/ Retaining pinx2 | 0099
Todos / All 95/.. 3 3PF1486 K. Hayes x 20 38,6 mm. Flejex2/ Retaining pin x2 0485
Todos / All 95/.. o | 3PF1487 K. Hayes Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x4027,2/85mm. | Flejex2/ Retaining pinx2 | 0486
Todos / All 03 | e 3PF6063 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0773
Todos / All 031.. e | 3PF6064 K. Hayes Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x4027,2/85 mm. | Flejex 2 /Retaining pinx2 | 0853
Todos / All 08l.. | e 3PF4028 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0954
Todos / All 08/.. e | 3PF4255 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0955
oo~
Todos / All 08l.. | e 3PF4028 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0954
Todos / All 08/.. o | 3PF4255 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0955
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COMPASS
Todos / All 061.. o 3PF6065C | Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0934
Todos / All 06/.. 3 3PF6066C | Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Fleje x 2/ Retaining pinx2 | 0843
GRAND CHEROKEE
Todos / All 196 . 3PF1100 K. Hayes x2@386mm. | Flejex2/Retainingpinx2 | 0099
Todos / All 97198 | o 3PF1486 K. Hayes x2@386mm. | Flejex2/Retainingpinx2 | 0485
Todos / All 97198 o | 3PF1487 K. Hayes Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x40272/85mm. | Flejex 2 /Retaining pinx2 | 0486
Todos / All 03 | e 3PF2941 Akebono Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x 4 0762
Todos / All 03.. | e 3PF6063 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0773
Todos / All 031.. o | 3PF6064 K. Hayes Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x40272/85 mm. | Flejex 2/ Retaining pinx2 | 0853
Todos / All 05.. | o 3PF6067 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0874
Todos / All 05/.. o | 3PF6068 K. Hayes Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 2035 mm. Fleje x 2/ Retaining pinx2 | 0875
GRAND WAGONEER
Todos / All
RENEGADE
18 16 | 3PF6135C Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1151
2.4 b4 6. | o 3PF6135C Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1151
Todos / All 161.. . 3PF8156C TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 179
Todos / All 90/.. 3 3PF1100 K. Hayes x 20 38,6 mm. Fleje x 2/ Retaining pinx2 | 0099
Todos / All 97106 | o 3PF1486 K. Hayes x 2 38,6 mm. Fleje x 2/ Retaining pinx2 | 0485
Todos / All 97106 o | 3PF1487 K. Hayes Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x4027,2/85mm. | Flejex2/Retaining pinx2 | 0486
Todos / All 03/.. o | 3PF6064 K. Hayes Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x40 27,2185 mm. | Fleje x 2/ Retaining pinx2 | 0853
Todos / All 071. | o 3PF4028 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0954
Todos / All 071.. e | 3PF4255 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0955
KIA
BESTA
Todos / All 9. | e 3PF2104 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0102
Todos / All 9. | e 3PF2529 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0527
2.5 CRDI 071.. | o 3PF2104 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0102
2.5 CRDI 08l | e 3PF2408 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0406 | 135
BONGO K2700
KIA
27D 971.. o 3PF2104 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0102
27D 0. | e 3PF2408 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0406 | 135

CARENS

Todos / All 021.. . 3PF4037 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0899
Todos / All 06/.. . 3PF6052 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0833
Todos / All 06/.. o | 3PF6169 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0760

CARNIVAL

25127V6 06l.. | e 3PF2612 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0610
2.7V6 08l.. | e 3PF6054 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0922
29710l 99/07 | o 3PF2612 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0610
2.9 CRDI 071 | o 3PF4005 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0896
2.9 CRDI 071 | o 3PF6054 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0922
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2.9 CRDI 071.. e | 3PF6055 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0996
3.8Ve 071.. o 3PF4005 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0896
3.8V6 071.. o | 3PF6055 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0996
CERATO

1.6 09.. | o 3PF4037 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0899
1.6 091.. e | 3PF6152 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0900
1.6 16v 1L | e 3PF6174 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1124
1.6 16v 131.. o | 3PF6172 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1003
PICANTO

11 06l.. | o 3PF6050 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0914
11 06/.. e | 3PF6051 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0915

PREGIO

1.6 07/.. D 3PF6049 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 9002
1.6 07/.. o | 3PF6051 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0915
1.6 071.. e | 3PF6152 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0900

w
m
o
==
=

15 93/00 | o 3PF1303 Teves x2036,3 mm. 0302
15 93/00 | o 3PF3731 Teves Sonoro / Leaf x 2 x 2043 mm. 901
15 93/00 o | 3PF1281 Teves 0280
2.5CRDI/3.8V6 06/10 | o 3PF6056 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0796
2.5CRDI/3.8V6 06/10 o | 3PF8069 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0832
2.2 CRDI/ 2.4 DOHC 100 | 3PF4005 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0896
2.2 CRDI/ 2.4 DOHC 10/.. e | 3PF6055 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0996
1.6 09 | o 3PF6052 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0833
1.6 09.. | o 3PF6174 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1124
1.6 091.. e | 3PF6172 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1003
2.0/2.0TDI 98/04 | o 3PF2567 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0565
2.0/2.0 CRDI 05/10 | o 3PF6052 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0833
2.0/2.0 CRDI 05/10 o | 3PF6169 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0760
2.0 16v/ 2.0 CRDI 100 | 3PF8059C Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0961
2.0 16v/ 2.0 CRDI 100 | o 3PF6173 Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1118
2.0 16v/ 2.0 CRDI 101.. . 3PF6053C | Mando Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1061

GRAND SPORTAGE
2.0TDI 98/04 | o 3PF2567 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0565

B 7 S N S

SAMARA
Todos / All 92. | o 3PF2109 Girling 0107

LAND ROVER
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DEFENDER
90 95 | e 3PF1113 Lockheed | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 0112
90 9. | e 3PF1425 Lockheed 0424
90 95/.. o | 3PFIM4 Lockheed | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 0113
90 951.. o | 3PF1723 Lockheed 0113-1
110 99 | o 3PF1113 Lockheed | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 0112
110 941 | 3PF1425 Lockheed 0424
110 94/. o | 3PF1363 Lockheed 0362
110 94/.. e | 3PF1114 Lockheed | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 0113
110 94/.. e | 3PF1723 Lockheed 0113-1
DISCOVERY
Todos / All 920.. | e 3PF1113 Lockheed | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 0112
Todos / All 921.. e | 3PF1114 Lockheed | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 0113
Todos / All 921.. e | 3PF1723 Lockheed 0113-1
DISCOVERY 2
Todos / All Y. | e 3PF6070 TRW 0426
Todos / All 991.. e | 3PF6071 TRW 0427
Todos / All 06l.. | e 3PF6072 TRW 0845
Todos / All 06/.. o | 3PF6073 TRW 0846
1.8/2.0D/3.2 .01 . 3PF1110 Girling Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0109
1.8/2.0TD4/25V613.2 01/06 | o 3PF6074 TRW 0727
2.0TD4/2.2TD4 /3.2 071.. | o 3PF6034C Ate x 2056 mm. 0923
2.0TD4/2.2TD413.2 071.. . 3PF6032C TRW 0926
Serie | 7009 | e 3PF1113 Lockheed | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 0112
Serie | 7094 e | 3PF1114 Lockheed | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 0113
Serie | 7094 e | 3PF1723 Lockheed 0113-1
Serie ll 95/02 | o 3PF6070 TRW 0426
Serie ll 95/02 e | 3PF60T1 TRW 0427
Serie Il 050.. | e 3PF6072 TRW 0845
Serie Ill 050.. | e 3PF6075C |  Brembo 1032
Serie lll 051.. e | 3PF6073 TRW 0846
LAND ROVER
Serie Il
RANGE ROVER SPORT
Todos / All 050.. | e 3PF6072 TRW 0845
Todos / All 06.. | e 3PF6075C |  Brembo 1032
Todos / All 08/.. o | 3PF6073 TRW 0846
Todos / All 091.. . 3PF6076C TRW 1m

Todos / All

79182

. 3PF2127

Sumitomo

0125

Todos / All

82l..

. 3PF3266

Akebono

0263
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Del | Tras
S HITECH [ ce=amic

- |

Modelo Ano
Model Year

Todos / All 3PF2131

I T S T N ™
N e I )
N I N YT Y= N ™)
N T O Y T I )
N O I N YT Y= ™)

3PF1584
3PF1350

N O Y T I )
N O I N YT ™)
IR T N R ™)

3PF2104

Sumitomo Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x 4

Todos / All
NAVAJO
Todos / All
PICK-UP B2000 / B2200
20D/22D
PICK-UP B2300
2.3D USA
PICK-UP B2500
2.5D Japon
25D USA
PICK-UP B2600

Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2

3PF1350C Bendix Sonoro / Leaf x 2

PICK-UP B3000

PICK-UP B4000

Todos / All Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2

MERCEDES BENZ
3PF50027 Knorr Fleje x & 0852

715 03. | o | o | 3PF1123 Varga 0122 | 103
3PF50027 Knorr Fleje x & 0852

Todos / All 3PF6148 Knorr Fleje x & 176

Todos / All 101.. o | 3PF6149 Knorr Fleje x & "7

Furgon Espaiiol

SERIE 200

W107 /W123 76/80 | e 3PF2125 Teves Fina / Fine 0123

W107 /W123 80/85 | e 3PF2116 Teves Gruesa / High 0114

W107 /W123 76/85 o | 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103
W126 7991 | e 3PF2116 Teves Gruesa / High 0114

W126 7991 3PF1125 Teves 0124
_
W107/W123 76/80 3PF2125 Teves Fina /Fine 0123

W107 /W123 80/85 | o 3PF2116 Teves Gruesa / High 0114

W107 /W123 76/85 o | 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103
W126 79191 | o 3PF2116 Teves Gruesa / High 0114

W126 79191 o | 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103

w107 76180 | e 3PF2125 Teves Fina /Fine 0123
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w107 80/85 | e 3PF2116 Teves Gruesa / High 0114

w107 76/85 e | 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103
W126 7991 | e 3PF2116 Teves Gruesa / High 0114

W126 7991 e | 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103
w107 76/80 | e 3PF2125 Teves Fina /Fine 0123

w107 80/85 | e 3PF2116 Teves Gruesa / High 0114

w107 76/85 o | 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103
W126 7991 | e 3PF2116 Teves Gruesa / High 0114

W126 7991 e | 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103
CLASE A

A140 1.4 9. | e 3PF2525 Girling 0523

A160 1.6 Y. | e 3PF2525 Girling 0523

A160 1.6 991.. . 3PF6077C TRW 0742

A190 1.9 Y. | e 3PF2525 Girling 0523

A190 1.9 991.. e | 3PF3697 TRW 0666 | 159
A200 2.0 120, | o 3PF6078C TRW 0902

A200 2.0 121.. . 3PF8077C TRW 0742
B2002.0/2.0CDI/20T 06/ . 3PF6078C TRW 0902
B2002.0/2.0CDI/20T 06/ . 3PF6077C TRW 0742

C180 Todos / All W00 | . 3PF2258 TRW 0256

C180 Todos / All 00 | e 3PF6165 TRW 0720

€200 Todos / All 00 | . 3PF2258 TRW 0256

€200 Todos / All 00l | e 3PF6165 TRW 0720

C230 Todos / All W00 | e 3PF2258 TRW 0256

C230 Todos / All 000.. | e 3PF6165 TRW 0720

(250 / C280 Todos / All W00 | e 3PF2258 TRW 0256

Clase C Todos / All 071.. | o 3PF6079C TRW 0884

Clase C Todos / All 071.. o 3PF6080C Ate x2036,8 mm. 0885

CLASEV
Todos / All
CLK
MERCEDES BENZ

S | Lo s | vase |

Coupé / Cabrio

o s w | |m
T T Y A B N T
O T e N
I S Y A N R T

Todos / All
MB 130/ MB 131
Todos / All

Todos / All
SERIE L

L-709 /L-710 900 | e 3PF1123 Varga 0122 | 103
L-12 9l | e 3PF1123 Varga 0122 | 103
L-912/1-913/ L-914 / L0- 914 9%l | e 3PF1123 Varga 0122 | 103

SPRINTER
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214 950 | e 3PF1410 Teves x2048,8 mm. 0409
310/311/3121313 950 | e 3PF1410 Teves x2048,8 mm. 0409
310/311/3121 313 951.. o | 3PF3627 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0624
310/311/3121 313 9. | e 3PF1378 Perrot | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0377
310/311/312/313 9. | e 3PF4200 Perrot 0377-1
310/311/312/313 97l. o | 3PF1547 Bosch 0546

mn 120, | o 3PF6060C | Brembo 0879 | 182
n 121.. o | 3PF6081 Bosch Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 1104

mn 121.. o | 3PFONT Bosch 1104-1
412146131416 9. | o | e | 3PF1378 Perrot | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0377
412146131416 9. | e | e | 3PFA200 Perrot 0377-1

415 09 | e 3PF6082 Brembo 1073

415 091.. e | 3PF6083 Bosch 1074

415 120. | o 3PF6060C | Brembo 0879 | 182
415 121.. e | 3PF6081 Bosch Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 1104

415 121.. e | 3PF6117 Bosch 1104-1

515 120. | o 3PF6082 Brembo 1073

515 121.. e | 3PF6083 Bosch 1074

Todos / All 9. | e 3PF1410 Teves x2048,8 mm. 0409

Todos / All 95/.. e | 3PF1190 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0189

Todos / All 951.. o | 3PF1668 Teves 0189-1

Todos / All 95 | e 3PF1410 Teves x 20488 mm. 0409

Bus 96/03 | o 3PF1410 Teves x20 48,8 mm. 0409

Todos / All 951.. e | 3PF1190 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0189

Todos / All 951.. e | 3PF1668 Teves 0189-1

Nueva Vito 18 | o 3PF6140 Brembo 1165

Nueva Vito 181.. e | 3PF6141 Brembo 1166

Actros 101.. D 3PF6148 Knorr Fleje x & 176

Actros 101.. o | 3PF6149 Knorr Fleje x & n77

608 89 | e 3PF1123 Varga 0122 | 103
710 9. | e 3PF1123 Varga 0122 | 103
m 90 | e 3PF1123 Varga 0122 | 103
700 Serie Atego 98.. e | o | 3PF50027 Knorr Fleje x & 0852

800 Serie Atego 981.. e | o | 3PF50027 Knorr Fleje x & 0852

900 Serie Atego 981.. e | o | 3PF50027 Knorr Fleje x & 0852

1023 Atego 9. | e | o | 3PF2607 Knorr 0605

1115 98l. | e | o | 3PF2607 Knorr 0605

1215 Atego 9. | e 3PF2607 Knorr 0605

1215¢C 9. | e 3PF1521 Knorr 0520 | 147
1528 Atego 9. | e 3PF1521 Knorr 0520 | 147
1800/ 2000 Serie Actros 96l | e 3PF1521 Knorr 0520 | 147
1823 /1828 Atego 9. | e 3PF1521 Knorr 0520 | 147
183515 /1840 LS/ 1842 LS 021.. | e 3PF1521 Knorr 0520 | 147

19385 /1938 LS 96l.. | o | o | 3PF1521 Knorr 0520 | 147
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1938 S Electronico 991.. e | 3PF1521 Knorr 0520 | 147
2500/ 2600 Serie Actros 9%l | e 3PF1521 Knorr 0520 | 147
3200/ 3300 Serie Actros 9l | e 3PF1521 Knorr 0520 | 147
EvoBus 981.. o 3PF1521 Knorr 0520 | 147

MITSUBISHI

Todos / All 7279 | e 3PF3266 Akebono 0263
Todos / All 89 | e 3PF1151 Sumitomo 0150
1.8 6Tl 89 | e 3PF1159 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0158
Todos / All 04.. | o 3PF2573 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0472
ECLIPSE

Todos / All 89 | e 3PF1159 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0158
Todos / All 4WD 901.. o 3PF1155 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0154
Todos / All 000.. | e 3PF6065C |  Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0934
EXPO WAGON

Todos / All

GALANT

Todos / All 90/00 | o 3PF1159 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0158
Todos / All 000.. | e 3PF8065C | Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0934
2.4 96/98 | o 3PF1155 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0154

6T 3000

Todos / All 86/98 | o 3PF1148 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0147
Todos / All 9901 | o 3PF1505 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0504
Todos / All Sport 02/.. . 3PF6164 Sumitomo Sonoro x 1 0806
Todos / All Triton DI-D 06l.. | o 3PF4003 Tokico Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0889
Todos / All 83/98 | o 3PF1148 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0147
Todos / All 99/03 | o 3PF1505 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0504

Cn | Lo | M | Sen2 | | e

MITSUBISHI

LANCER

1.6 16v 921.. . 3PF2589 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0587
Todos / All 90/03 | o 3PF1151 Sumitomo 0150
Todos / All 900 | e 3PF1159 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0158
Evo VIl 031.. o | o 3PF6066C |  Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Fleje x 2 / Retaining pinx2 | 0843
Lancer VIl 04/.. o 3PF6065C |  Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0934
Lancer VIl 04/.. . 3PF6066C Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Fleje x 2 / Retaining pin x2 0843

MIRAGE

MONTERO
251D 921.. . 3PF1155 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0154

251D 921.. o | 3PF1154 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0153
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257D 021.. o 3PF6168 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0685
251D 021.. e | 3PF6167 Sumitomo x 2 Largo 61,6 mm. 0749
2.6 (Nafta) 86l.. | e 3PF1148 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0147
2.87TDI 9. o 3PF1155 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0154
2.8TDI 9I.. e | 3PF1154 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0153
2.8TDI 02. | o 3PF6168 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0685
2.87TDI 02/.. o | 3PF6167 Sumitomo x 2 Largo 61,6 mm. 0749
3.0V 92. | e 3PF1155 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0154
3.0V6 921.. e | 3PF1154 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0153
3.0V6 020.. | e 3PF6168 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0685
3.0V6 021.. o | 3PF6167 Sumitomo x 2 Largo 61,6 mm. 0749
3.5V6 87l | o 3PF1155 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0154
3.5V6 87l.. e | 3PF1154 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0153
3.5V6 020.. | o 3PF6168 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0685
3.5V6 02/.. o | 3PF6167 Sumitomo x 2 Largo 61,6 mm. 0749
MONTERO |0
1.63P/1.85P/2.0
NATIVA
Todos / All 981.. o 3PF1155 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0154
Todos / All 981.. e | 3PF1154 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0153
2.4 03/.. . 3PF6065C |  Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0934
2.4 03/.. . 3PF6066C |  Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Fleje x 2 / Retaining pinx2 | 0843

SPACE GEAR
Todos / All
SPACE RUNNER
Todos / All
SPACE STAR
Todos / All
SPACE WAGON
Todos / All
STAR WAGON
Todos / All
SUPER SALOON
Todos / All

N T I )
N 7 I e I )
N T T N 7Y
T N T O S T I ™)
N S T Y I )

3PF1159

Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2

3PF2041
3PF2163

Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2

Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2

3PF1164
3PF2174

Sonoro / Leaf x 2

Akebono

Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2

Todos / All 3PF2163 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 106
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BLUEBIRD
Todos / All 84l.. o 3PF1164 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0163 | 106
Todos / All 901.. o 3PF2041 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0039 | 93
Todos / All 961.. o 3PF2620 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0618
FRONTIER
2.5 New Frontier 14.. | o 3PF6147 Akebono Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x & 1155
2.8TDI4x2 02. | o 3PF1169 | 3PF1169C | Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0168
2.8 TDI 4x4 02.. | o 3PF6084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0686
2.8 TDI Electronic 06.. | o 3PF6085 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0872

N I T I )
S O S T I

MAXIMA

Todos / ALl USA 89 | e 3PF1164 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0163 | 106
Todos / All 891.. o 3PF2163 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0161 | 106
Todos / All 891.. e | 3PF1215 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0214

Todos / All

MURANO
3PF6086 Sumitomo | Sonorox 4/ Leaf x 4
3PF6087 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2

I N O S T N 7Y
N T O Y T I 7

NX COUPE

PATHFINDER

Todos / All Mexico 871. | o 3PF1164 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0163 | 106
3.0V6 87197 | o 3PF1169 | 3PF1169C | Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0168

3.0V6 87197 e | 3PF2166 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0164

3.3V6 96/05 | o 3PF2401 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0399

New 2.5 DCI 050.. | e 3PF6085 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0872

New 2.5 DCI 071 | o 3PF6086 Sumitomo | Sonorox 4/ Leaf x 4 0942

New 2.5 DCI 051.. e | 3PF4252 Tokico Sonoro x 1 0873
NISSAN

PICK-UP

Todos / All Mexico 85/.. o 3PF1164 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0163 | 106
Todos / Al 4x2 | bxt M. | o 3PF1169 | 3PF1169C | Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0168

Todos / All 4x4 011.. o 3PF6084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0686

Navara ll 01.. | o 3PF6084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0686

Navara lll 04/.. . 3PF6086 Sumitomo | Sonorox 4/ Leaf x 4 0942

PRIMERA

SENTRA
16120 91196 | o 3PF1172 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0171

1.6 00/.. D 3PF2163 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0161 | 106
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2.0 16v New Sentra 101.. . 3PF6001 Sumitomo Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x 4 1072
2.0 16v New Sentra 101.. e | 3PF6087 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0940

SERENA
Todos / All
TERRANO

Seriel

18 071. | o 3PF2163 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0161 | 106
18 071.. | o 3PF4033 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1036 | 196
18 100 | o 3PF6001 Sumitomo | Sonorox 4/ Leafx 4 1072

18 071.. e | 3PF6087 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0940

18 071.. e | 3PF4252 Tokico Sonoro x 1 0873
VANETTE

20D 9L | e 3PF1164 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0163 | 106
2.0 D Furgon 951.. . 3PF1164 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0163 | 106
VERSA

Todos / All 121.. . 3PF4256 Importado Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1088 | 206
Todos / All 121.. o | 3PF6087 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0940

2.8TDI 03. | o 3PF6084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0686

2.8TDI 031.. . 3PF6086 Sumitomo | Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x 4 0942

2.8TDI 06.. | o 3PF6085 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0872

287Dl 06/.. o | 3PF4252 Tokico Sonoro x 1 0873

Todos / All 03. | o 3PF2401 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0399

Todos / All 071.. | o 3PF4007 Akebono Sonoro x 1 0941

Todos / All 3. | 3PF6151 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1182 | 221
Todos / All 071.. e | 3PF6087 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0940
PEUGEOT

106

1.1/1.4/15D 9L | e 3PF1193 Bendix | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0192 | 112
1.6 9. | e 3PF1254 | 3PF1254C Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2036 mm. 0253

205

Junior / GL/ XS 9. | e 3PF1193 Bendix | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0192 | 112
Todos / All 90 | e 3PF1183 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0182

Cl/6Tl 90 | e 3PF1200 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0199 | 113
Cl/6Tl 901.. o | 3PF1194 | 3PF1194C Bendix 0193

206

1411.6/19D 98/.. 3 3PF1482 Bendix Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0481
141161190 9. | e 3PF1808 Bosch Sequrox 8 0692
1411.6/19D 991.. . 3PF1538 | 3PF1538C Bosch Resorte x 8/Spring x 8 0537

2.0 16v/ 2.0 GTI/ 2.0 HDI 000.. | e 3PF2729 Girling 0688

2.06TI 00.. | e 3PF2798 Bendix Resorte x 8/Spring x 8 0629

2.0 16v/ 2.0 GTI/ 2.0 HDI 00/.. o | 3PF1194 | 3PF1194C Bendix 0193

RC2.0 05.. | e 3PF2846 | 3PF2846C Girling 0728

206 CC
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Todos / All 000.. | e 3PF2729 Girling 0688
Todos / All 00/.. o | 3PF1194 | 3PF1194C Bendix 0193
206 SW
1.6 16v 020.. | e 3PF2729 Girling 0688
1.6 16v 021.. o | 3PF1194 | 3PF1194C Bendix 0193
207
Mercosur 1.4 /1.6 /1.9D/ 2.0 HDI 08l.. | e 3PF2729 Girling 0688
1.6 08.. | e 3PF2846 | 3PF2846C Girling 0728
1.6 08/.. o | 3PF6021 Bosch 0849
RC 1.6 THP 08l.. | e 3PF6154 Teves x 2055 mm. 0851
208
1.6 16v 13 | o 3PF2729 Girling 0688
1.6 GTI Feline 14l | o 3PF6134 Ate x 2056 mm. 1150
306
14 96.. D 3PF1482 Bendix Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0481
1.4 98/.. D 3PF1808 Bosch Segurox 8 0692
1.6 9l | e 3PF1254 | 3PF1254C Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2036 mm. 0253
1.6/1.8/2.0 9. | e 3PF1472 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0471 | 140
1.6/1.8/2.0 9. | e 3PF1679 Girling 0471-1 140
19D/1971D 9. | e 3PF2345 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0343
2.0 HDI 000.. | e 3PF2798 Bendix Resorte x 8/Spring x 8 0629
XSl 95/98 | e 3PF2381 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0379
Todos / All 951.. o | 3PF1194 | 3PF1194C Bendix 0193
Todos / All 991. o | 3PF3610 Bendix 0607
306 COUPE
Todos / All
1.6 16v 01.. | o 3PF2729 Girling 0688
1.6 HDI 050.. | e 3PF2729 Girling 0688
2.0 HDI 0. | o 3PF2729 Girling 0688
2.0 16v 01, | o 3PF2846 | 3PF2846C Girling 0728
Todos / All 01/.. e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109
2.0140CV
PEUGEQT
2.0180CV 050.. | e 3PF8154 Teves x 2055 mm. 0851
Todos / All 05/.. e | 3PF6021 Bosch 0849
308
Todos / All 08l.. | e 3PF4247 Bosch 1045
Todos / All 08/.. o | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109
Todos / All 101.. o 3PF6019C Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x20559 mm. 1042
Todos / All 101.. . 3PF6020C TRW 1043
Todos / All 141.. o | 3PF6133 Bosch Sequrox 8 1149
Todos / All 141.. . 3PF6150C Bosch Seguro x 8 1184
Todos / All 08l.. | e 3PF4247 Bosch 1045
Todos / All 08l.. | e 3PF6154 Teves x 2055 mm. 0851
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Modelo Y HiTEch | e

Model Year

Todos / All

Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184

Todos / All

Todos / All 9I.. o 3PF1184 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0183

Todos / All Nl.. o | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109
Mi16 N | o 3PF2381 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0379

MI16 9l. o | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
T16 N.. | o 3PF2365 TRW Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0363

T16 9. e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109
406

1.8/1.9TD 9. . 3PF1393 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0392
20/21TD/2.2 9l | e 3PF1394 Bendix Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0393

Todos / All l.. e | 3PF1190 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0189

407 COUPE

Todos / All N | o 3PF4247 Bosch 1045

Todos / All 1. o | 3PF6018 Bosch 0951

Todos / All 1. e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109

Todos / All 3PF6150C Bosch Segurox 8 1184
—

Todos / All 67/81 3PF1293 Girling 0292

GR 82193 | o 3PF1297 Bendix Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0296

GR/ Tensa 82184 | o 3PF3300 Tensa Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0297

Pick-Up 181 . 3PF1293 Girling 0292

Pick-Up 82193 3PF1297 Bendix Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0296
—

Todos / All 81/95 3PF1297 Bendix | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0296

2.2 SRl 92195 | e 3PF6088 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0185

2.2 SRI 92195 o | 3PF1187 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0186

SRD Turbo 92195 | e 3PF6088 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0185

SRD Turbo 92195 e | 3PF1187 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0186

Todos / All

SRD Turbo 75/85 | e 3PF6088 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0185

SRD Turbo 75/85 3PF1187 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0186

Todos / All (Excepto 3.0 V6) 3PF1188 Bendix Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0187

Todos / All (Excepto 3.0 Vé) 911.. e | 3PF1190 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0189

Todos / All (Excepto 3.0 Vé) 3PF1668 Teves 0189-1
Todos / All 3PF2345 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0343

Todos / All 931.. e | 3PF1021 Teves x 2025 mm. 0020 | 78

2.0 HDI 03/.. e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109
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2008
Todos / All 15 | o 3PF6017C Bosch 1105
Todos / All 15 | o 3PF6153 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0728-1
3008
1.6 HDI 100 | o 3PF4247 Bosch 1045
1.6 HDI 101.. . 3PF6020C TRW 1043
1.6 THP 100.. | o 3PF6154 Teves x 20 55 mm. 0851
1.6 THP 161.. . 3PF6150C Bosch Segurox 8 1184
5008
Todos / All 120 | o 3PF6134 Ate x 2056 mm. 1150
Todos / All 120 | o 3PF6154 Teves x 2055 mm. 0851
Todos / All 121.. . 3PF6020C TRW 1043
BOXER
1.9 D (Tipo 1000/1400) 9500 | e 3PF1328 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0327
1.9 D (Tipo 1000/1400) 0103 | o 3PF1801 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0713
2.5 D (Tipo 1000/1400) 95/00 | e 3PF1328 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0327
2.5 D (Tipo 1000/1400) 0103 | o 3PF1801 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0713
257D/2.8D/TD (Tipo 1800) 95/00 | e 3PF2392 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0390
28D/28TD 03 | e 3PF2881 Brembo | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 0769
2.8 HDI 06/.. 3 3PF2879 Brembo Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 0764
Todos / All 03/.. o | 3PF2968 Brembo 0766
2.3 HDI 100.. | o 3PF6025 Brembo | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 128
2.3HDI 10/.. o | 3PF6026 Bosch 1129
19D 991.. . 3PF2588 Brembo | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 800 Kg. 0586
19D 991.. . 3PF2345 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 900 Kg. 0343
Furgon 1.6 HDI 071. | o 3PF4021 TRW Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 0916
Furgon 1.6 HDI 071.. o | 3PF4020 TRW 0917
Tepee 2.0 HDI 07].. . 3PF4021 TRW Eléctrico x 1/Wire x 1 0916
Tepee 2.0 HDI 071.. o | 3PF4020 TRW 0917

HOGGAR

Van / Carabana

T Y A N N Y

R R e B B

PEUGEOT

PARTNER

Todos / All 9. | o 3PF1472 Girling Eléctrico x 4 / Wire x4 0471 | 140
Todos / All 9. | o 3PF1679 Girling 0471-1| 140
2.0 HDI 03.. | e 3PF2729 Girling 0688

New Partner 1.4/ 1.6 16v/ 16 HDI 100 | o 3PF4138 Ate x 2056 mm. 0950

RCZ
1.6 Turbo

1.

3PF6019C

Ate

Eléctrico x 1/ Wire x 1

x 20 55,9 mm.

1042

1.6 Turbo

1l

. 3PF6020C

TRW

1043

PORSCHE

9111912

Todos / All

169

3PF1125

Teves

0124

103
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Todos / All 69/82 | o 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103
Todos / All 69/20 e | 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103

Todos / All 69174 e | 3PF3015 Ate 0012 | 77
RENAULT

Todos / All 8L | e 3PF1191 Bendix Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x & 0190

Todos / All 84l.. | o 3PF1193 Bendix | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0192 | 112
Todos / All 84/.. . 3PF1200 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0199 | 113
Alpine Turbo 84/.. . 3PF3812 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 9012

Todos / All 87l | e 3PF1193 Bendix | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0192 | 112
Todos / All 87.. D 3PF1200 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0199 | 113
Todos / All 84l | e 3PF1193 Bendix | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0192 | 112
Todos / All 84l | e 3PF1200 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0199 | 113
Todos / All 7391 | o 3PF1191 Bendix Sonoro x 4 / Leaf x & 0190

Junior 7391 | e 3PF3306 Girling 0303

...
Todos / All 87l | e 3PF1193 Bendix | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0192 | 112
Todos / All 87l. | e 3PF1200 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0199 | 113
Junior 84/93 | o 3PF3306 Girling 0303
o

Fase | 88/92 | o 3PF1200 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0199 | 113
Fase ll 92101 | o 3PF1193 Bendix | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0192 | 112
Fase ll 92/01 o | 3PF1194 | 3PF1194C Bendix 0193

Fase Il OE (C/Tornillos) 92101 e | 3PF1195 Bendix Rosca M5 x 4 0194

Todos / All .81 . 3PF2197 Bendix 0195

Todos / All 81/.. D 3PF1200 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0199 | 113
Todos / All 81, | o 3PF1193 Bendix | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0192 | 112
Todos / All 90197 | e 3PF1198 Bendix | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0197

Todos / All + ABS 90/97 e | 3PF1197 Brembo Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0196

CAPTUR

Todos / All

18 9. | e 3PF1192 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0191

18 931.. o | 3PF1194 | 3PF1194C Bendix 0193

1.8 OE (C/Tornillos) 93/. o | 3PF1195 Bendix Rosca M5 x & 0194

2.0 Williams 94].. o 3PF1192 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0191

2.0 Williams (C/Tornillos) 94/.. e | 3PF1195 Bendix Rosca M5 x & 0194

Clio| 9. . 3PF1192 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0191

Clio | N | e 3PF4156 Girling 0191-1

Clio| 9. . 3PF1200 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0199 | 113
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Clio! 96198 | o 3PF1193 Bendix | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0192 | 112
Clio Il 9. | e 3PF1192 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0191
Clio Il 9. | e 3PF4156 Girling 0191-1
Clio Il Sport 9. | e 3PF1678 Girling 0283-1
Clio Il Sport 991.. o | 3PF1194 | 3PF1194C Bendix 0193
Clio Il 06.. | e 3PF4249 TRW 1075
Cliolv 14].. . 3PF4147 Ate x2@42,8 mm. Arana Grande / Large clip 1108
DUSTER
1.6 16v M | o 3PF4249 TRW 1075
2.0 16v N | o 3PF4250 Ate x2050,8 mm. 1033
DUSTER OROCH
1.6 16v 16 | o 3PF4249 TRW 1075
2.0 16v 16 | o 3PF4250 Ate x2050,8 mm. 1033
ESCAPE
Espace IV 02/.. . 3PF6089 Ate x 20559 mm. 0777
Espace IV 02/.. o | 3PF6016 Ate Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0778
Todos / All 950 | e 3PF1193 Bendix | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0192 | 112
Todos / All 9. | e 3PF1192 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0191
Todos / All 950 | e 3PF4156 Girling 0191-1
Todos / All 9. | e 3PF3993 Girling (=0191Fina / Fine) 0670
Todos / All 9. | e 3PF1263 Bendix 0262
1.6 16v /2.0 16v 100 | o 3PF4250 Ate x2050,8 mm. 1033
1.6 16v/2.0 16v 10/.. o | 3PF6090 Bosch 1034 | 195
6T 13 | o 3PF4250 Ate x2050,8 mm. 1033
6T 131.. e | 3PF6090 Bosch 1034 | 195

Todos / All
KANGOO

Todos / All 98.. D 3PF1482 Bendix Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0481
Todos / All 02/.. . 3PF1538 | 3PF1538C Bosch Resorte x 8/Spring x 8 0537
Kangoo Il 08 | e 3PF4249 TRW 1075
KOLEOS

RENAULT

Todos / All 08/.. o 3PF4007 Akebono Sonorox 1 0941
Todos / All 08/.. o 3PF6086 Sumitomo | Sonorox 4/ Leaf x 4 0942
Todos / All 08/.. o | 3PF6087 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0940

LAGUNA

Todos / All 961.. o 3PF1284 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0283
Todos / All 9%l | e 3PF1678 Girling 0283-1
Todos / All 93198 e | 3PF1197 Brembo Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0196
Todos / All 98/02 o | 3PF1544 Brembo Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0543
Laguna I 02. | o 3PF1870 Bosch 0870
Laguna ll 02.. | o 3PF6089 Ate x 20559 mm. 0777
Laguna ll 02/.. o | 3PF6016 Ate Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0778

LOGAN
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1.5DCI/ 1.6 8v/ 1.6 16v 071 | o 3PF1192 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0191
1.5DCI/ 1.6 8v/ 1.6 16v 071 | o 3PF4249 TRW 1075
Logan I 131.. 3 3PF4147 Ate x2@42,8 mm. Arana Grande / Large clip 1108
Logan I 131.. 3 3PF6136 Ate x 2027 mm. Arana Chica / Small 1M16
MASTER
Todos / All .198 o 3PF2119 Bendix Resorte x 2 0117
Todos / All 98/01 | o 3PF2520 Bendix 0518
Todos / All 02. | o 3PF2857 Bosch 0731
Todos / All 02/.. o | 3PF2858 Bosch Segurox 8 0746
Master lll M | o 3PF6091 Brembo | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 1099
Master lll 1. e | 3PF4154 Brembo | Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 1100
MEGANE |
Todos / All (Excepto 16v) 9. | e 3PF1192 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0191
Todos / All (Excepto 16v) 971.. . 3PF4156 Girling 0191-1
16v 971.. D 3PF1284 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0283
16v 9. | e 3PF1678 Girling 0283-1
16v 971.. o | 3PF1194 | 3PF1194C Bendix 0193
16v OE (C/Tornillos) 971.. e | 3PF1195 Bendix Rosca M5 x 4 0194

Todos / All 02. | o 3PF1870 Bosch 0870

Todos / All 050.. | e 3PF6092 Bosch Chica / Small 0984

Todos / All 071 | o 3PF6089 Ate x 20559 mm. 0777

Todos / All 071.. o | 3PF6016 Ate Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0778
sen T

Todos / All 100 | o 3PF4250 Ate x2050,8 mm. 1033

Todos / All 101.. o | 3PF6090 Bosch 1034 | 195
e

Todos / All 9297 | o 3PF1284 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0283

Todos / All 92197 | o 3PF1678 Girling 0283-1

Todos / All 92197 o | 3PF1197 Brembo Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0196

Todos / All 96197 e | 3PF3610 Bendix 0607

SANDERO

1.5DCI/1.68v /1.6 16v 08/.. D 3PF1192 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0191
1.5DCI /1.6 8v/ 1.6 16v 08 | e 3PF4156 Girling 0191-1
Sandero Il 131.. . 3PF4147 Ate x2@42,8 mm. Arana Grande / Large clip 1108
Sandero Il 131.. 3 3PF6136 Ate x2027 mm. Arana Chica / Small clip 116

SANDERO STEPWAY

1.5DCl/ 1.6 16v 08l | e 3PF1192 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0191
1.5DCI/ 1.6 16v 08l.. | o 3PF4156 Girling 0191-1
Sandero Stepway I 131.. 3 3PF4147 Ate x2@42,8 mm. Arana Grande / Large clip 1108
Sandero Stepway I 131.. 3 3PF6136 Ate x 2027 mm. Arana Chica / Small clip 1M16

SCENIC

1.6/1.616v 98l | e 3PF1192 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0191
1.6/1.616v 98l | e 3PF4156 Girling 0191-1
1901 98/.. . 3PF1284 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0283
1.90Tl 98l | e 3PF1678 Girling 0283-1
2.0/2.016V 98/.. . 3PF1192 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0191
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SCENIC I
1.6 16v/1.9DTI/ 2.0 16v 0. | e 3PF1870 Bosch 0870
1.6 16v/ 1.9 DTI/ 2.0 16v 050.. | e 3PF6092 Bosch Chica / Small 0984
1.6 16v /1.9 DTI/ 2.0 16v 011.. e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109
1.6 16v/ 1.9 DTI/ 2.0 16v 01/.. o | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
SCENIC Il
Todos / All 100 | o 3PF4250 Ate x2050,8 mm. 1033
Todos / All 101.. o | 3PF6090 Bosch 1034 | 195
GRAND SCENIC
2.0 16v 071.. | o 3PF1870 Bosch 0870
2.0 16v 07].. e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109
SYMBOL
1.5DCI/1.68v /1.6 16v 09/.. D 3PF1192 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0191
1.5DCI/ 1.6 8v/ 1.6 16v 09 | e 3PF4156 Girling 0191-1
1.5DCI/1.68v/ 1.6 T6v 121.. . 3PF4147 Ate X2 @ 42,8 mm. Araiia Grande / Large clip 1108
TRAFIC
Importada 79182 | e 3PF2197 Bendix 0195
Todos / All 86l. | e 3PF1202 Bendix | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0201
11112 93196 | o 3PF1263 Bendix 0262
11112 9l | e 3PF1192 Girling | Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex 2 0191
11112 9l | e 3PF4156 Girling 0191-1
B70/B80/B90/B110 820.. | e 3PF2119 Bendix Resorte x 2 0117
Midlum 300 DCI 00.. | o | e | 3PF4099 Perrot 0894
ROVER
25
Todos / All 00/.. . 3PF1110 Girling Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0109
Todos / All 001.. e | 3PF1085 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0084
Todos / All 00/.. D 3PF1110 Girling Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0109
Todos / All 001.. e | 3PF1085 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0084
SERIE 200
ROVER
21414 921.. o 3PF1109 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0108
21414 921.. e | 3PF1085 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0084
216 1.6 N | e 3PF1110 Girling Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0109
2161.6 9. e | 3PF1085 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0084
2181.8TD 98.. | e 3PF1109 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0108
2181.8TD 981.. e | 3PF1085 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0084
216 1.6 9l.. D 3PF1110 Girling Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0109
21616 91l.. e | 3PF1085 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0084
2202.0 93l.. . 3PF1110 Girling Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0109
2202.0D 9%l. | o 3PF1109 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0108
2202.0/2.0D 981.. e | 3PF1085 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0084

SERIE 400
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1616161616 T6v 920.. | e 3PF1109 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0108
L161.416161.6 16v 920.. | e 3PF1110 Girling Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0109
1614161616 16v 921.. o | 3PF1085 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0084
4202.0/200D 9%l | e 3PF1110 Girling Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0109
4202.0/2.0D 961.. e | 3PF1085 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0084
SERIE 600
61818 9. | e 3PF2087 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 14"/ 14" wheels 0086 | 98
61818 9. | e 3PF1089 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0088 | 98
618 1.8 Todos / All 971.. e | 3PF1084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0083
6202.0/2.0D 9l | e 3PF2087 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 14" / 14" wheels 0086 | 98
6202.0/2.0D 9%l | e 3PF1089 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0088 | 98
6202.0/2.0 D Todos / All 94/.. e | 3PF1084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0083
62323 9. | e 3PF2087 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 14" / 14" wheels 0086 | 98
62323 9. | e 3PF1089 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0088 | 98
623 2.3 Todos / All 971.. e | 3PF1084 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0083
SERIE 800
820 2.0 Japdn 93| e 3PF2112 Girling Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 0110 | 101
820 2.0 Inglaterra 193 D 3PF1090 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0089 | 99
8202.0 93 | e 3PF1110 Girling Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0109

Todos / All

Todos / All 93196 o | 3PF1180 Teves 0179 | 108
Todos / All 961.. o | 3PF1176 Teves 0175 | 107
SCANIA

CAMION

Serie 4 R-144-LB 991.. o | o | 3PF1521 Knorr Fleje x & 0520 | 147
Serie 4 T-124-6B 991.. o | o | 3PF1521 Knorr Fleje x & 0520 | 147
K-124-EB 6x2 00/.. o | o | 3PF1521 Knorr Fleje x & 0520 | 147

SEAT
ALHAMBRA
1.9TDI

971..

3PF2701 Teves

Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2

x 2 0 45,5 mm.

0698 | 161

1.91DI
ALTEA

971..

e | 3PF3860 TRW

Eléctricox 1/Wire x 1

0794

2.0TDI 08l.. | e 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x 2049 mm. | Disco 288 mm./Brake disc 268 mm.| 0791 | 172
2.0TDI 08/.. o 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x4 @43/50 mm. | Disco 280 mm/Brake disc 288mm | 0625 | 156
2.0TDI 08/.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
2.0 TFSI Freetrack 08/.. o 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x2049 mm. |Disco288 mm./Brake disc 288 mm.| 0791 | 172
2.0 TFSI Freetrack 08l.. | e 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x40 43/50 mm. |Disco 280 mm/ Brake disc 288mm| 0625 | 156
2.0 TFSI Freetrack 08/.. e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109

CORDOBA

Todos / All (Discos Sdlidos)

196

3PF2204 K. Hayes

Gruesa / High 0202

Todos / All (Discos Ventilados)

196

3PF2206 K. Hayes

Fina /Fine 0204
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1.411.611.9 D (Disco Sélido / Solid brake discs) | 96/.. | 3PF1371 | 3PF1371C Teves x4 0 40/42,8 mm. Gruesa / High 0370 | 13
1.4/1.6/1.9D (Disco Ventilado / Vented brake discs) | ~ 961.. o 3PF1456 Teves x 4 0 40/42,8 mm. Fina / Fine 0455

1.8 6Tl 93199 | o 3PF2530 Girling Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0528 | 149
1.8 16v/ 2.0 6TI 93199 | o 3PF1357 Girling Fina / Fine 0356 | 129
1.9 D (Disco Sdlido / Solid brake discs) 99102 | o 3PF1515 Girling Gruesa / High 0514 | 147
1.9 D (Disco Ventilado / Vented brake discs) 9902 | o 3PF1514 Girling Fina /Fine 0513 | 146
197D 02.. | o 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
Todos / All 199 e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109
Todos / All 991.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128

Todos / All

Todos / All 83 | e 3PF3816 TRW Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 9016

Todos / All (Discos Sdlidos) A9 | e 3PF2204 K. Hayes Gruesa / High 0202

1.4/1.6/1.9 D (Disco Sélido / Solid brake discs)| ../99 . 3PF1650 Girling Gruesa / High 0649 | 157
1.411.611.9 D (Discos Ventilados) A9 | e 3PF2206 K. Hayes Fina / Fine 0204

1.8 6Tl 93199 | o 3PF2530 Girling Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0528 | 149
1.816v/2.06TI 93199 | o 3PF1357 Girling 0356 | 129
1.8 (Disco Sdlido / Solid brake discs) 9. | e 3PF1371 | 3PF1371C Teves x 4 @ 40/42,8 mm. Gruesa / High 0370 | 131
1.8 (Disco Ventilado / Vented brake discs) 961.. o 3PF1456 Teves x 4 0 40/42,8 mm. Fina / Fine 0455

1.9D/ 2.0 (Disco Salido / Solid brake discs) 00/02 | » 3PF1515 Girling Gruesa / High 0514 | 147
197D 02/.. 3 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
Todos / All 199 o | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109
Todos / All 991.. o | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
2.0 16v 93199 | o 3PF1357 Girling 0356 | 129
2.0 16v 93/99 e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109
2.0 16v 9. | e 3PF1514 Girling 0513 | 146
2.0 16v 991. o | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
19D 97199 | o 3PF1650 Girling Gruesa / High 0649 | 157
19D/1.6 9. | e 3PF1514 Girling Fina /Fine 0513 | 146

1.6/1.8/1.97DI

1.6/1.8/1.9TDI Y. | e 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x4 0 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157
1.8 20v Y. | e 3PF1682 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x 2043 mm. 0782 | 1M
Todos / All 991. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
1.6/1.8/1.9T0DI 050.. | e 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x 2049 mm. 0791 | 172
1.6/1.8/1.91DI 05/.. o | 3PF4012 Bosch 0993 | 199
2.0TDI/ 2.0 TFSI 9. | e 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
2.0TDI/ 2.0TFSI 991.. o | 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
2.0TDI/ 2.0 TFSI 050.. | e 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x 2049 mm. 0791 | 172
2.0TDI/2.0TFSI 05/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
New Leon 18 | 3PF6005C TRW Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 130 | 212
New Leon 131.. . 3PF6006C Ate 1158 | 217
New Leon 131.. . 3PF6143C TRW Sonoro x 8 1169 | 219
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Todos / All

TOLEDO

Todos / All (Discos Sdlidos) 196 3 3PF2204 K. Hayes Gruesa / High 0202
1.411.6/1.9 D (Disco Sélido / Solid brake discs)| ./99 | e 3PF1650 Girling Gruesa / High 0649 | 157
1.8 6Tl 93199 | e 3PF2530 Girling Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0528 | 149
1.816v/2.06TI 99 | e 3PF1357 Girling 0356
1.6/1.8/1.97DI 9. | e 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x4 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157
1.6/1.8/1.97DI 9. | e 3PF1044 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0712 | 162
2.0TDI/2.0TFSI 9. | e 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x4 @ 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
2.0TDI/2.0TFSI 991.. e | 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
2.0TDI/ 2.0TFSI 050.. | e 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/Wire x 1 x 2049 mm. 0791 | 172
2.0TDI/ 2.0TFSI 05/.. e | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
2.3V5 99105 | o 3PF2379 | 3PF2379C Teves x 20 45,8 mm. 0378

2.3V5 99105 | o 3PF1682 Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wire x 1 x 2043 mm. 0782 | 1M
Todos / All 199 e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109
Todos / All 991.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128

SMART

FORTWO
1.0 09.. | o 3PF6093 Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1070 | 204

SSANGYONG
ISTANA

T L | hem e || L
KORANDO
Family 93/.. . 3PF2041 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0039 | 93
New Korando 971.. D 3PF1461 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 Circular x & 0460 | 140
New Korando 971.. o | 3PF1460 Girling Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0459
Todos / All 101.. e | 3PF6172 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1003

Todos / All

602 93/.. D 3PF2620 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0618
Todas 971.. . 3PF1461 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 Circular x 4 0460 | 140
Todas 971.. o | 3PF1460 Girling Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0459
3.2 01/.. . 3PF2620 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0618

SUBARU
1600/ 1800
Todos / All
FORESTER
2.0/2.0 Turbo
IMPREZA

O T T A Y
O T N Y

2.0 97 D 3PF2419 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0617

Todos / All (Excepto Turbo) W99 | e 3PF1209 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0208
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Todos / All (Excepto Turbo) 199 o | 3PF1210 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0209
2.0 Turbo / WRX 011.. o 3PF2174 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0172 | 107
20/25 9. | e 3PF2454 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0452
LEGACY
20T/25 91/98 | o 3PF2419 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0417
Todos / All (Excepto Turbo) 99 | e 3PF1209 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0208
Todos / AUl (Excepto Turbo) 199 e | 3PF1210 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0209
2.5 98/05 | o 3PF2454 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0452
OUTBACK
2.5 9. | e 3PF1209 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0208
2.5 981. e | 3PF1210 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0209
25 00/05 | o 3PF2454 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0452
SVX
33 92.. | o 3PF1169 | 3PF1169C | Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0168
33 921.. e | 3PF1210 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0209
SUZUKI
ALTO
$580 82193 | o 3PF1079 Sumitomo 0078 | 97
08 93 | e 3PF1392 Sumitomo 0391
1.0 93/.. 3 3PF2269 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0267

S Y N R B )
B N S B

SUPER CARRY

R Y A N
R N A T I

SIDEKICK

3 Puertas 91196 | o 3PF1216 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0215
5 Puertas 91196 | o 3PF1217 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0216
5 Puertas 9. | e 3PF2406 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0404

ST 80 FRONTE
SUZUKI

Todos / All

Americano 01 3 3PF2269 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0267
1.0 9501 | o 3PF1213 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0212
1.36L 9501 | o 3PF1213 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0212
1.36TI .01 . 3PF1214 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0213
1.36Tl .01 e | 3PF1215 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0214
15 071. | o 3PF4004 Akebono Sonoro x 1 0949
1.6 .01 . 3PF1214 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0213
3 Puertas 9119 | o 3PF1216 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0215
5 Puertas 9119 | o 3PF1217 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0216
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5 Puertas 9. | e 3PF2406 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0404

GRAND VITARA

5 Puertas 98/.. o 3PF2406 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0404

Todos / AlLJINI 07].. 3 3PF6094 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Segurox 4 0927

Todos / AlLJIII 071.. o | 3PF6087 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0940

Todos / AILXL 7 06/.. . 3PF6094 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Seguro x 4 0927

Todos / AILXL 7 06/.. e | 3PF6087 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0940
1.0/13 9. | e 3PF3728 Ate Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0635 | 157

T S N T KT

3PF1110

Todos / All

Todos / All Girling Sonoro / Leaf x 2

TOYOTA

4 RUNNER

Todos / All 89199 | o 3PF1218 | 3PF1218C | Sumitomo | Sonorox&4/Leafx 4 0217
Todos / All 050.. | e 3PF4009 | 3PF4009C | Sumitomo | Sonorox4/Leafx 4 0825
2.2 91102 | o 3PF2221 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0219
24 (V1) 050.. | e 3PF6171 Akebono 0944
24 (VI) 08/.. o | 3PFo162 Akebono 0862
3.5V6 (V1) 06l.. | e 3PF6171 Akebono 0944
3.5V6 (V1) 06/.. o | 3PFo162 Akebono 0862
Todos / All 7182 | e 3PF1221 Akebono 0220
Todos / All 82184 | o 3PF2227 Akebono 0225
Todos / All 9197 | o 3PF2221 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0219
1.6 (RAG | TAL) 77186 | e 3PF1221 Akebono 0220
1.6 (RAG6 / TA6) 77186 | 3PF2227 Akebono 0225
18 93199 | o 3PF2221 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0219
1.8 16v GTS / Coupé 020.. | o 3PF6095 Akebono 0761
1.8 16v GTS / Coupé 021.. o | 3PF6096 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0752
COASTER

Van / Bus

COROLLA

6T 83/88 | o 3PF2227 Akebono 0225
Todos / All 92197 | o 3PF2221 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Faro Rectangular/Rectangular light | 0219
Todos / All 97102 | o 3PF2221 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 Faro Redondo/ Rounded light | 0219
1.6 /1.8 Brasil 020.. | o 3PF2896 | 3PF2896C TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0716
1.6 /1.8 Brasil 021.. o | 3PF3921 | 3PF3921C TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0780
2.0 TD Brasil 02/04 | o 3PF2896 | 3PF2896C TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0716
2.0 TD Brasil 02/04 o | 3PF3921 | 3PF3921C TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0780
2.0 TD Brasil 04/08 | o 3PF6095 Akebono 0761
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2.0 TD Brasil 04/08 o | 3PF6096 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0752
1.8 New Corolla 08/.. o 3PF2923 | 3PF2923C Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0910
1.8 New Corolla 08/.. e | 3PF4027 | 3PF4027C Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0911
1.8 New Corolla 131.. . 3PF6097 Akebono 0861
1.8 New Corolla 131.. o | 3PF6129 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 1145
1.8 New Corolla 2015 180 | o 3PF6098C Bosch Sonoro / Leaf x 2 131
COROLLA FIELDER
1.8WTl 04/08 | o 3PF6095 Akebono 0761
1.8WTI 04/08 e | 3PF6096 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0752
1.8WTl 08 | e 3PF6100C | Akebono 1N
CORONA
1.6 7182 | e 3PF1221 Akebono 0220
Todos / All 82184 | o 3PF2227 Akebono 0225
Todos / All 92197 | o 3PF2221 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0219

o] Lo | smiom | Stz || e

N A A )

Todos / All 83/89 | o 3PF1232 Akebono 0231
4x2 000.. | e 3PF2835 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0657
4x2 05/.. . 3PF1042 Sumitomo | Sonorox 4 /Leaf x 4 0638
x4 89/05 | o 3PF1218 | 3PF1218C | Sumitomo | Sonorox4/Leafx4 0217
x4 05.. | e 3PF1042 Sumitomo | Sonorox 4 /Leaf x 4 0638
x4 SRV 05.. | e 3PF4009 | 3PF4009C | Sumitomo | Sonorox4/Leafx4 0825
x4 08.. | e 3PF4010 | 3PF&010C | Sumitomo | Sonorox4/Leafx 4 0981
Todos / All 89/05 | o 3PF1218 | 3PF1218C | Sumitomo | Sonorox4/Leaf x4 0217
Todos / All 050.. | e 3PF1042 Sumitomo | Sonorox 4/ Leafx 4 0638
Todos / All 050.. | e 3PF4009 | 3PFA009C | Sumitomo | Sonorox4/Leaf x4 0825
Todos / All 08l.. | e 3PF4010 | 3PF4010C | Sumitomo | Sonorox 4/ Leaf x 4 0981
Todos / All Japdn 90/98 | e 3PF1218 | 3PF1218C | Sumitomo | Sonorox 4 /Leafx 4 0217
Prado 3.0 TD 03.. | e 3PF4009 | 3PF4009C | Sumitomo | Sonorox 4/ Leaf x 4 0825
TOYOTA

PRIUS

1.8 Hybrid (Nafta + Eléctrico) 09 | e 3PF8100C | Akebono 1M
1.8 Hybrid (Nafta + Eléctrico) 09/.. 3 3PF6101C |  Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 9007
2.0 94102 | o 3PF2221 Akebono Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0219
18/2.0 00/06 e | 3PF6010 Sumitomo Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0788 | 172
2.4.(I) 05 | e 3PF6097 Akebono 0861
2.4.(I) 05/.. o | 3PFO162 Akebono 0862

88/97 | o 3PF1218 | 3PF1218C | Sumitomo | Sonorox 4 /Leafx 4 0217

VOLKSWAGEN
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AMAROK

18T 03 | e 3PF1379 | 3PF1379C Teves x 20 45,5 mm. 0550-1 152
18T 031.. o 3PF1682 Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x2043 mm. 0782 | 1M
1.97D1/2.0 000.. | e 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x40 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157
1.97DI/2.0 001.. . 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
Todos / All 00/.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
1.8 T Restyling 08.. | e 3PF1379 | 3PF1379C Teves x 20455 mm. 0550-1| 152
1.8 T Restyling 08/.. o 3PF1682 Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x 2043 mm. 0782 | 1M
1.9 TDI/ 2.0 Restyling 08/.. o 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x 4@ 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157
1.9 TDI/ 2.0 Restyling 08/.. o 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x 4@ 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
Todos / All Restyling 08/.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
CADDY

1.6MI/1.9D 9. | e 3PF1514 Girling 0513 | 146
1.6 MI/1.9D Serie lll 04l.. | o 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/Wire x 1 x 2049 mm. | Disco288 mm./Brake disc 288 mm. | 0791 | 172

Todos / All 08.. | e 3PF6102C TRW Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 1071
Todos / All 08/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
s

1.6FSI/2.0TDI/3.2V6 06.. | e 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x 2049 mm. 0791 | 172
2.0 FSI /2.0 TFSI /3.2 FSI V6 06.. | e 3PF6004 Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 39/50,5 mm. 0947 | 192
FOX

Todos / All 03 | e 3PF1516 | 3PF1516C Teves x4 @43 mm. 0515 | 147
Todos / All 03 | e 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x4 0 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157
Todos / All 03.. | o 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
Todos / All 050.. | e 3PF1516 | 3PF1516C Teves x4 043 mm. 0515 | 147
Todos / All 050.. | e 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x4 0 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157
Todos / All 050.. | e 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156

1.0 95/03 | e 3PF1303 Teves x2036,3 mm. 0302
1.0 9503 | o 3PF1408 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0407
1.6 91193 | o 3PF1077 Teves Fina / Fine 0076
1.6 91193 | o 3PF1240 Teves Gruesa / High 0239
1.6/1.6D 94195 | e 3PF1250 Teves 0249
1.6/1.6D 96/02 | o 3PF1303 Teves x2036,3 mm. 0302
1.6/1.6D 96102 | o 3PF1408 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0407
1.6 02.. | o 3PF1408 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0407
1.9SD 021.. . 3PF1838 Teves x 2 0 42 mm. Arafia Nueva / New clip 0751
1.8 9395 | o 3PF1240 Teves Gruesa / High 0239
18 96/98 | o 3PF1250 Teves 0249
18 9. | e 3PF1303 Teves x2036,3 mm. 0302
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1.8 981.. . 3PF1408 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0407

195D 98/02 | o 3PF1303 Teves x2036,3 mm. 0302

195D 98/02 | o 3PF1408 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0407

1.9SD 021.. 3 3PF1408 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0407

1.9SD 02/.. . 3PF1838 Teves X2 @42 mm. Arafia Nueva / New clip 0751

2.0 994 | o 3PF1317 Teves x 2037 mm. Fina / Fine 0316

2.0 95199 | e 3PF1334 Teves x2042 mm. 0333

2.0 95199 | o 3PF2337 Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x 2042 mm. 0335

2.0 16v GTI 95 | e 3PF1334 Teves x 2042 mm. 0333

2.0 16v GTI 9l | e 3PF2337 Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wire x 1 x20 42 mm. 0335

2.0 16v 6Tl 95/.. . 3PF1333 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0332

2.0 16v GTI 951.. e | 3PF1281 Teves 0280

Trend 1.6 08l.. | e 3PF1456 Teves x4 0 40/42,8 mm. Fina / Fine 0455

Trend 1.6 08/11 | o 3PF4017 Teves x4 039,5/62 mm. 1039 | 197
Trend 1.6 M | o 3PF4015 Teves x4 0 42/43 mm. 1049 | 199
GOL COUNTRY

1.6/1.8/1.98D 95l | e 3PF1408 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0407
1.6/1.8/1.98D 021.. | o 3PF1838 Teves x 2042 mm. Araiia Nueva / New clip 0751

GOLF

Golf VIl Nuevo 1Bl | o 3PF6005C TRW Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 1130 | 212
Golf VIl Nuevo 131.. . 3PF6006C Ate 1158 | 217
Todos / AlL (Il) 86/94 | o 3PF2204 K. Hayes Disco Sdlido / Solid brake disc | 0202

Todos / AlL (Il) 86/94 | o 3PF2206 K. Hayes Disco Ventilado / Vented brake disc | 0204

1.6(V) 99/02 | o 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x4 0 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157
1.6 (V) 99102 | o 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
16 (VIV) 020.. | e 3PF1516 | 3PF1516C Teves x4 @43 mm. 0515 | 147
1.6 (IV/V) 020.. | o 3PF1044 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0712 | 162
1.8 96/98 | o 3PF1371 | 3PF1371C Teves x40 40/42,8 mm. | Disco Sdlido / Solid brake disc | 0370 | 131
1.8(1) 9%l. | e 3PF1456 Teves x 4 0 40/42,8 mm. | Disco Ventilado / Vented brake disc | 0455

1.8 671 (1) 95199 | e 3PF2530 Girling Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0528 | 149
1.8 GTI(IV) 99/03 | o 3PF1682 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x2043 mm. 0782 | 1M
1.8 6TI(IV) 9. | e 3PF2379 | 3PF2379C Teves x 20458 mm. 0378

1.8(V) 99102 | o 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x40 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157
1.8(1V) 99102 | o 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
1.8(V/IV) 02. | o 3PF1516 | 3PF1516C Teves x4 @43 mm. 0515 | 147
1.8(IV/V) 02. | o 3PF1044 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x4 @ 43/50 mm. 0712

1.9D (1) 9. | e 3PF1514 Girling Fina /Fine 0513 | 146
1.9TD (IV) 99102 | o 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x4 0 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157
1.9TD (IV) 99102 | o 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x4 @ 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
1.9TD(V/V) 02. | e 3PF1516 | 3PF1516C Teves x4 043 mm. 0515 | 147
1.9TD(V/V) 020.. | e 3PF1044 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0712 | 162
1.9TDI(IV) 97103 | o 3PF1682 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x 2043 mm. 0782 | 1M
2.0(1m) 95199 | e 3PF1650 Girling Disco Salido / Solid brake disc | 0649 | 157
2.0 () 9599 | o 3PF1357 Girling Disco Ventilado / Vented brake disc | 0356 | 129
20(V) 99/02 | o 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x40 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157
20(v) 99/02 | o 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x4 @ 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156




SRS it

APLICACIONES - APPLICATIONS - APLICACOES |

¥ CORVEN

Del | Tras

o o o L B S | St ol
20(V/V) 02. | o 3PF1516 | 3PF1516C Teves x4 0 43 mm. 0515 | 147
20(IV/V) 02. | o 3PF1044 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x4 @ 43/50 mm. 0712 | 162
2.8VR6 96/99 | e 3PF2379 | 3PF2379C Teves x 20 45,8 mm. 0378

2.8 V6 & Motion (IV) 991.. o 3PF1682 Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x2043 mm. 0782 | 1M
Todos / AlL (IV) 04/.. . 3PF2705 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex2 | x2@45,5mm. Der/lzq / Right/Left 0677 | 160
Todos / AlL (V) 05.. | e 3PF6004 Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x 4 8 39/50,5 mm. 0947 | 192
Todos / ALL (Il /1) 86/98 o | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109
Todos / AlL (IV) 99/05 e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15mm | 0336 | 128
Todos / AlL (V/VI) 05/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
Todos / AlL (V1) 101.. e | 3PF4012 Bosch 0993 | 199
Todos / AlL (V1) 121.. . 3PF6143C TRW Sonoro x 8 1169 | 219

Todos / All

Todos / All 950 | e 3PF1378 Perrot Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0377
Todos / All 951.. e | 3PF3627 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0624
oo

1.970I 03.. | e 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x4 0 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157
1.970I 03 | e 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
1.970I 050.. | e 3PF1682 Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x 2043 mm. 0782 | 1M
2.0 991.. o 3PF1682 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 x 2043 mm. 0782 | 1M
2.0 03.. | e 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x4 0 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157
2.0 031.. o 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
Todos / All 991.. o | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128

PASSAT

Todos / AlL (Il) 83/88 | o 3PF2204 K. Hayes Disco Sdlido / Solid brake disc | 0202

Todos / AlL (Il) 83/88 | o 3PF2206 K. Hayes Disco Ventilado / Vented brake disc | 0204

Todos / AlL (Il) 88197 | o 3PF1650 Girling Disco Salido / Solid brake disc | 0649 | 157
Todos / AlL (Il) 88/97 | o 3PF1357 Girling Disco Ventilado / Vented brake disc/ 0356 | 129
1.87/2.8V6 99/06 | o 3PF2379 | 3PF2379C Teves x 20458 mm. 0378

1.87/2.8V6 9906 | o 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x20455mm. 0698 | 161
1.9TD1/2.0 99/06 | o 3PF1515 Girling 90 HP 0514 | 147
1.9701/2.0 99/06 | o 3PF2840 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 90 HP 0817 | 176
1.97TD1/2.0 9906 | o 3PF2379 | 3PF2379C Teves x 20 45,8 mm. 110 HP 0378

1.97D1/2.0 9906 | o 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2045,5mm. 110 HP 0698 | 161
19701720 99106 | o 3PF2705 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2045,5mm. Der/lzq / Right/Left 0677 | 160
2.0FSI/2.0TDI/ 3.2 FSI (V1) 06.. | o 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x 2049 mm. 0791 | 172
2.0FSI/2.0TDI/ 3.2 FSI (V1) 06l.. | e 3PF6004 Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x4 039/50,5 mm. 0947 | 192
2.8VR6 95199 | e 3PF2379 | 3PF2379C Teves x 20 45,8 mm. 0378

Todos / ALL(II/ 111) 83/97 o | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109
Todos / AlL (IV) 97105 o | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15mm | 0336 | 128
Todos / AL (V/VI) 06/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177

PASSAT CC

2.0TFSI 08.. | e 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x 2049 mm. 0791 | 172
2.0TFsI 08.. | e 3PF6004 Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 39/50,5 mm. 0947 | 192
2.0 TFSI 08/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
3.6V6 09 | e 3PF6102C TRW Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 1071
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3.6V6 091.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177

Todos / All 93/.. . 3PF1301 Teves x 2043 mm. 0300

6Tl 9l | e 3PF1280 Teves x 2049 mm. 0279

6Tl 961.. e | 3PF1281 Teves 0280

POLO

Todos / All 9400 | o 3PF1371 | 3PF1371C Teves x40 40/42,8 mm. | Disco Sdlido / Solid brake disc | 0370 | 131

Todos / All 94100 | o 3PF1456 Teves x 4 0 40/42,8 mm. |Disco Ventilado / Vented brake disc| 0455

Todos / All 00l | e 3PF1515 Girling Disco Sdlido / Solid brake disc | 0514 | 147

Todos / All 00/.. . 3PF1514 Girling Disco Ventilado / Vented brake disc/ 0513 | 146

1.8 Confort Plus + ABS 96.. . 3PF2530 Girling Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0528 | 149

Polo Nuevo 1.6 18 | o 3PF6127 TRW 1143

Nuevo Polo 1.6 MSI (5 Puertas) 18 | o 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x4 0 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157

Nuevo Polo 1.6 MSI (5 Puertas) 181.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128

QUANTUM

Todos / All 97| e 3PF1317 Teves x 2037 mm. Fina / Fine 0316

Todos / All 9. | o 3PF1334 Teves x 2042 mm. 0333

Todos / All 971.. D 3PF1333 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0332

Todos / All 971.. o 3PF2337 Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x 2042 mm. 0335

Todos / All 02/.. . 3PF1334 Teves x 2042 mm. 0333

Todos / All 02/.. 3 3PF1333 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0332

Todos / All 021.. o 3PF2337 Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x 2042 mm. 0335

Todos / All 9019 | o 3PF1077 Teves 0076

Todos / All 94195 | e 3PF1250 Teves 0249

Todos / All 96/02 | o 3PF1303 Teves x20 363 mm. 0302

Todos / All 96/02 | o 3PF1408 Varga Gancho x 2 / Hook x 2 0407

Todos / All 021.. o 3PF1838 Teves x 2042 mm. Arafia Nueva / New clip 0751

Trend 1.6 100 | o 3PF4017 Teves x4 039,5/62 mm. 1039 | 197

Trend 1.6 120. | o 3PF4015 Teves x4 0 42/43 mm. 1049 | 199

1478112078 100 | o 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/ Wire x 1 x 2049 mm. 0791 | 172

1478112078 101.. e | 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C Girling Esp. 17 mm./Thickness 17 mm | 0184 | 109

1478112078l 101.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177

1478112078 101.. o | 3PF4012 Bosch 0993 | 199
S

Todos / All 9019 | e 3PF1077 Teves 0076

Todos / All 94195 | e 3PF1250 Teves 0249

Todos / All 96, | o 3PF1303 Teves x2036,3 mm. 0302

SHARAN

18T 00.. | e 3PF2701 Teves Eléctrico x 2/ Wirex2 | x20455mm. 0698 | 161
18T 00/.. o | 3PF3860 TRW Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 0794
1910l 000.. | e 3PF6103 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2046 mm. 0795
1910l 000.. | e 3PF6104 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2053,3 mm. 0726
1.970I 00/.. o | 3PF3747 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0725
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Sharan Il 1.4 TSI 100 | o 3PF102C TRW Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 1071

Sharan Il 1.4 TSI 101.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177

Sharan Il 1.4 TSI 121.. . 3PF8143C TRW Sonoro x 8 1169 | 219

Todos / All 06.. | e 3PF1516 | 3PF1516C Teves x4 043 mm. 0515 | 147

Todos / All 06l.. | e 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x40 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157

Todos / All 06l.. | o 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156

SURAN CROSS

1.6 M. | e 3PF1516 | 3PF1516C Teves x4 @43 mm. 0515 | 147

1.6 M. | e 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x40 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157

1.6 N | o 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x40 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156

TIGUAN

2.0TDI/2.0TSI 08l.. | e 3PF105C Teves Eléctricox 1/Wire x 1 x 2053 mm. 1081 | 206

2.0TDI/2.0TSI 08/.. . 3PF106C TRW 0913 | 187

TOUAREG

2.5R5TDI 03.. | o 3PF8107C Ate Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2056 mm. 0958 | 195

2.5R5TDI 031.. . 3PF6108C Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x2040,4 mm. 0959 | 195
e

Todos / All 03.. | e 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x 2049 mm. 0791 | 172

Todos / All 03/.. o | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177

TRANSPORTER

T4 96/00 | o 3PF1374 Girling Disco Sdlido / Solid brake disc | 0373 | 131
Té (Disco Ventilado / Vented brake disc) 96/00 | o 3PF6109 TRW Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0479
Té (Disco Ventilado / Vented brake disc) 96/00 | o 3PF6110 TRW Resorte x 4/Spring x 4 0480
T4 96/00 o | 3PF1412 Girling 0411
T4 00/.. . 3PF1839 Girling Eléctricox 1/Wire x 1 Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0783
T4 01.. | o 3PF6111 Ate Eléctricox 1/ Wirex 1 x 20 46 mm. Llanta 15"/ 15" Wheels 0662
T4 01.. | o 3PF6103 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x 2046 mm. Llanta 16" 0795
T4 01.. | o 3PF6104 Teves Eléctrico x2/Wirex2 | x2053,3 mm. Llanta 16" 0726
T 01/.. o | 3PF3747 Girling Eléctrico x 2/ Wire x 2 0725
Todos / All Van / Bus 03 | e 3PF6112 Ate Eléctricox 1/Wirex1 | x20559 mm. 0937
Todos / All Van / Bus 031.. e | 3PF6113 TRW Eléctricox 1/ Wire x 1 0935

Todos / All

131..

o 3PF1516

3PF1516C

Teves

x40 43 mm.

0515 | 147

Todos / All
VARIANT

131..

o 3PF1644

3PF1644C

Teves

x40 43/50 mm.

0643 | 157

Todos / All 95| e 3PF1650 Girling Disco Salido / Solid brake disc | 0649 | 157
Todos / All 95 | e 3PF1515 Girling Disco Salido / Solid brake disc | 0514 | 147
Todos / All 95/.. 3 3PF1357 Girling Disco Ventilado / Vented brake disc| 0356 | 129
Todos / All 951.. o | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128

VENTO

1.97D1/2.5 150 HP 05.. | e 3PF1626 Teves Eléctricox 1/Wirex 1 | x4 @ 43/50 mm. 0625 | 156
2.0TDI/ 2.0 TFSI/ 2.5 170HP 06.. | o 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C Teves Eléctricox 1/Wire x 1 x 2049 mm. 0791 | 172
Todos / All 06/.. e | 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C TRW 0839 | 177
Todos / All 1. e | 3PF4012 Bosch 0993 | 199
1.6 MSI 18 | o 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C Teves x4 43/50 mm. 0643 | 157
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. Del | Tras . -
Modelo Ao Front | Rear || T (ol - Sistema | Sensor de desgaste Arqna Info Plano Pag.
Model Year ol System Wear sensor Clip Draw.
1.6 MSI 181.. e | 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C Girling Esp. 15 mm./Thickness 15 mm | 0336 | 128
1.6 08/.. . 3PF4017 Teves x40 39,5/42 mm. 1039 | 197
1.6 1. . 3PF4015 Teves x4 0 42/43 mm. 1049 | 199

\VoLvo
SERIE 200
Todos / All
SERIE 400
Todos / All
SERIE 700
7401760

SERIE 800

103

T S Y A R
I S N 7T I
I S A R
T S Y A R
B Y S Y A R

103

SERIE 900
9401960

20/24 06.. | e 3PF2924 | 3PF2924C Ate x 2052 mm. Pistdn Acero 0930
20/24 06/.. o | 3PF6030 Ate 0931
c70

Todos / All W00 | e 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103
5 071.. | o 3PF2924 | 3PF2924C Ate x 2052 mm. Pistdn Acero 0930
5 071.. o | 3PF6030 Ate 0931
S40

Todos / All 0G| e 3PF2573 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0472
Serie I Todos / All 04.. | o 3PF2924 | 3PF2924C Ate x 2052 mm. Pistén Acero 0930
Serie Il Todos / All 04/.. o | 3PF6030 Ate 0931
580

Serie ll 06.. | o 3PF6034C Ate x 2056 mm. 0923
Serie Il 06.. | o 3PF6036C Ate x2050,5mm. 0925
Serie Il 06/.. . 3PF6035C TRW 0924
V40

Todos / All 98 | e 3PF2573 TRW Sonoro / Leaf x 2 0472
Todos / All 04l.. | o 3PF2924 | 3PF2924C Ate x 2052 mm. Pistdn Acero 0930

Todos / All

Todos / All 06.. | e 3PF2924 | 3PF2924C Ate x 2052 mm. Pistdn Acero 0930

Todos / All 06/.. o | 3PF6030 Ate 0931

V70

Todos / All 01| e 3PF1125 Teves 0124 | 103
Serie lll 071 | o 3PF6034C Ate x 20 56 mm. 0923

Serie lll 071 | o 3PF6036C Ate x2050,5 mm. 0925

Serie lll 071.. . 3PF6035C TRW 0924

Serie lll 071.. | o 3PF6034C Ate x 2056 mm. 0923

Serie Il 071.. | o 3PF6036C Ate x2050,5mm. 0925
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MEDIDAS - MEASURE - MEDIGAQ

largo/ largo/ Alto/ Alto/ Espesor/ | Espesor/ el | Tas

lenght lenght Height Height | Thickness | Thickness HiTecri | cenmc ™ Sistema | Sensor de desgaste Ara_ﬁa Plano
#1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 ol e System Wear sensor Clip Draw.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
49,7 58,2 14,9 3PF3016 . Ate 0013
55,7 53,2 14,5 3PF3015 . Ate 0012
615 61,0 14,8 3PF1176 . Teves 0175
61,7 51,0 15,0 3PF1281 . Teves 0280
61,7 57,5 155 3PF1180 . Teves 0179
61,8 56,4 12,7 3PF1125 . Teves 0124
618 56,5 150 3PF1077 . Teves 0076
618 56,5 18,4 3PF1240 . Teves 0239
637 57,5 157 3PF1668 . Teves 0189-1
637 57,5 16,0 3PF1190 . Teves x2 0189
68,3 55,0 16,2 3PF1187 . Girling x2 0186
73,0 517 152 3PF6024 . Citroén 0744
737 88,1 158 3PF6122C * | Bremho 1136
76,7 614 18,0 3PF1250 . Teves 0249
78,2 64,1 17,6 3PF3300 . Tensa x2 0297
78,3 632 133 3PF2045 . Akebono 0043
784 78,4 52,0 55,9 139 139 3PF6096 * | Akebono X2 0752
78,6 54,0 134 3PF6010 * | Sumitomo x2 0788
80,9 66,0 15,4 3PF1293 . Girling 0292
84,0 Thb 12,6 3PF3040 . Citroén x4 0037
853 39,2 127 3PF1215 * | Akebono x2 0214
85,6 1059 40,2 358 154 154 3PF6066C + | Akebono x2 0843
87,0 528 17,0 3PF1185 | 3PF1185C . Girling 0184
87,0 67,0 16,5 3PF2011 . Girling 0009
87,1 42,6 139 3PF2542 . Girling 0540
87,1 44,3 14,2 3PF1011 . Girling 0010
87,1 44,3 14,2 3PF1488 . Girling 0487
87,1 528 149 3PF1337 | 3PF1337C . Girling 0336
871 52,8 16,8 3PF3860 . TRW x1 0794
871 66,9 16,5 3PF2511 . Girling 0509
88,2 68,8 154 3PF1363 * | Lockheed 0362
88,4 AR 15,0 3PF1114 | Lockheed x1 0113
88,4 ng 15,0 3PF1723 | Lockheed 0113-1
88,7 34,8 12,5 3PF1085 * | Akebono x2 0084
88,8 414 14,6 3PF1084 | Akebono x2 0083
88,8 414 14,6 3PF4039 * | Akebono X2 x20 35 mm. 0909
89,0 36,5 124 3PF6044 * | Akebono x2 0953
89,5 701 18,5 3PF6088 . Teves x2 0185
89,6 49,7 16,4 3PF1542 . Girling 0541
89,7 62,8 172 3PF1183 . Girling x2 0182
89,7 738 15,0 3PF2125 . Teves 0123
89,7 738 171 3PF2116 . Teves 0114
89,7 79,8 17,0 3PF6110 . TRW 0480
90,0 632 17,0 3PF1063 . Girling x1 0062
90,0 658 14,3 3PF3812 . Girling x2 9012
90,0 70,0 149 3PF6093 . Bosch x2 1070
91,1 11,5 451 4h9 153 183 3PF6167 * | Sumitomo x261,6 mm. 0749
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largo/ largo/ Alto/ Alto/ Espesor/ | Espesor/ el | Tas
lenght lenght Height Height | Thickness | Thickness HiTecri | cenmc ™ Sistema | Sensor de desgaste Ara_ﬁa Plano
#1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 ol e System Wear sensor Clip Draw.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
914 79.8 177 3PF6109 . TRW 0479
92,3 409 14,0 3PF6051 . Mando x2 0915
931 41,0 15,0 3PF6053C . Mando x2 1041
931 41,0 155 3PF6152 . Mando x2 0900
93,6 46,5 14,0 3PF6043 . Nissin x2 0965
94,6 52,0 152 3PF6071 . TRW 0427
94,8 429 16,0 3PF1899 . Bosch 0748
94,8 48,7 18,6 3PF1184 . Girling x2 0183
94,8 487 18,6 3PF2381 . Girling x4 0379
94,8 51,2 157 3PF3747 . Girling x2 0725
94,8 57,4 16,6 3PF1412 . Girling 0411
95,0 433 14,8 3PF6032C . TRW 0926
95,0 453 14,2 3PF2127 . Sumitomo 0125
95,0 48,5 16,2 3PF2006 . Ate x2 0004
952 46,8 16,5 3PF6021 . Bosch 0849
95,5 37.8 15,0 3PF3921 . TRW x2 0780
95,5 42,5 147 3PF6012 . TRW X2 0799
957 95,7 48,0 48,0 16,6 17,0 3PF6123C . TRW x2 137
95,7 47 14,3 3PF6077C . TRW 0742
957 439 135 3PF3697 . TRW 0666
957 439 137 3PF6028 . TRW 0979
957 46,5 14,6 3PF6046 . TRW x2 0842
96,5 498 15,5 3PF6162 | Akebono 0862
98,0 68,1 15,6 3PF1288 . Girling 0287
98,3 67,7 15,4 3PF3294 . Varga 0291
98,6 409 14,8 3PF6169 . Mando x2 0760
98,6 42,5 14,4 3PF6101C * | Akebono x2 9007
98,6 42,5 14,4 3PF6129 * | Akebono x2 1145
98,9 61,6 15,0 3PF3816 . TRW x2 9016
99.0 99,0 49,8 53,5 16,5 3PF6150C . Bosch 1184
99.4 64,3 15,4 3PF3306 . Girling 0303
99,8 AR 149 3PF6172 * | Akebono X2 1003
100,0 1071 61,0 66,0 16,2 17,0 3PF3704 . Ate / Teves 9010
100,0 40,8 15,9 3PF6146 * | Sumitomo x2 173
100,0 59,0 15,4 3PF1175 . 6M 0174
100,0 59,2 14,5 3PF1041 . GM X2 0040
100,0 635 17,9 3PF1200 . Girling x2 0199
100,0 635 18,0 3PF1395 . Girling x4 0394
100,0 64,6 14,0 3PF3993 . Girling 0670
100,0 64,6 17,2 3PF4156 . Girling 0191-1
100,0 64,6 17,4 3PF1192 . Girling x2 0191
101,3 Lh6 14,3 3PF6022 * | Akebono x2 1097
102,0 484 15,7 3PF6018 . Bosch 0951
1024 45,7 15,0 3PF4027 | 3PF4027C . Bosch X2 0911
102,6 471 14,0 3PF1043 . Akebono x2 x4 048/61 mm. 0042
1034 43,6 14,8 3PF1216 . Akebono x2 0215
1037 55,9 16,5 3PF6020C . TRW 1043
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largo/ largo/ Alto/ Alto/ Espesor/ | Espesor/ el | Tas
lenght lenght Height Height | Thickness | Thickness HiTecri | cenmc ™ Sistema | Sensor de desgaste Ara_ﬁa Plano
#1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 ol e System Wear sensor Clip Draw.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
1039 66,5 17,0 3PF1065 . Girling x2 0064
1041 52,2 16,5 3PF6143C . TRW x8 1169
1041 54,5 16,0 3PF1408 . Varga 0407
104,2 571 16,2 3PF2324 . Varga 0322
104,2 571 19,0 3PF1305 . Varga 0304
104,2 61,4 16,6 3PF2109 . Girling 0107
104,6 4,7 16,0 3PF2526 . Akebono x2 0524
104,7 42,5 15,4 3PF1545 . Bosch x2 0544
1047 42,5 16,4 3PF6011 . Bosch x2 0675
104,8 12,4 17,0 3PF1113 . Lockheed x1 0112
105,0 54,0 17,6 3PF1193 . Bendix x2 0192
105,0 54,6 10,8 3PF1194 . Bendix 0193
105,0 54,6 10,8 3PF1195 . Bendix 0194
105,0 54,6 15,0 3PF1263 . Bendix 0262
105,0 54,6 15,0 3PF3610 . Bendix 0607
105,0 653 17,0 3PF1297 . Bendix x2 0296
105,2 56,3 16,0 3PF6106C . TRW 0913
1053 54,5 18,0 3PF2485 . Bendix x4 0483
1053 56,0 16,0 3PF2950 | 3PF2950C . TRW 0839
108,5 380 13,7 3PF6087 * | Sumitomo x2 0940
1059 105,9 518 553 16,3 16,3 3PF6133 . Bosch 1149
106,1 45,5 15,2 3PF6090 . Bosch 1034
106,1 488 15,7 3PF6035C . TRW 0924
106,3 49,7 15,0 3PF3728 . Ate x2 0635
106,5 46,7 16,0 3PF6138C . TRW x2 1161
1069 108,4 538 46,0 15,0 150 3PF2208 . Akebono x4 0206
107,0 109,2 488 45,4 14,8 135 3PF2227 . Akebono 0225
107.3 44,8 149 3PF2269 . Sumitomo x2 0267
1077 387 14,8 3PF1210 * | Akebono x2 0209
1079 391 14,0 3PF3266 . Akebono 0263
1079 43,3 14,0 3PF1154 * | Akebono X2 0153
108,0 45,5 14,0 3PF1221 . Akebono 0220
1081 74,6 19.3 3PF2258 . TRW 0256
108,3 45,5 14,8 3PF4004 . Akebono x1 0949
108,5 387 13,8 3PF1392 . Sumitomo 0391
108,6 414 16,5 3PF1172 . Sumitomo x2 0171
108,7 49,8 13,6 3PF1191 . Bendix x4 0190
1088 47,3 18,0 3PF2308 . Bendix x2 0306
1088 47,3 18,0 3PF3311 . Bendix 0308
1089 38,6 17,5 3PF1294 . Bendix 0293
109,0 57,0 18,5 3PF2197 . Bendix 0195
109.3 535 16,9 3PF4012 . Bosch 0993
109,5 434 14,5 3PF1213 . Akebono x2 0212
1095 498 19,7 3PF2968 * | Brembo 0766
109,6 638 20,0 3PF6040 * | Brembo 1095
110,0 57,2 191 3PF2365 . TRW X2 0363
110,0 591 17,6 3PF1333 . Varga 0332
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largo/ largo/ Alto/ Alto/ Espesor/ | Espesor/ el | Tas
lenght lenght Height Height | Thickness | Thickness HiTecri | cenmc ™ Sistema | Sensor de desgaste Ara_ﬁa Plano
#1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 ol e System Wear sensor Clip Draw.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
1101 54,9 14,3 3PF2406 . Sumitomo x2 0404
110,6 Aps 16,0 3PF4252 . Tokico x1 0873
1107 459 15,0 3PF4038 | 3PF4038C * | Akebono x2 0929
1m3 46,0 12,7 3PF3275 . Akebono x4 0272
132 48,2 154 3PF6139 * | Akebono x8 1162
1134 58,3 157 3PF4020 . TRW 0917
114,0 56,6 14,6 3PF1460 . Girling x2 0459
14,1 50,0 150 3PF1151 . Sumitomo 0150
1141 50,0 150 3PF2589 . Sumitomo x2 0587
14,6 917 16,9 3PF6121C | - Brembo 1135
1148 475 15,9 3PF1214 . Akebono x2 0213
1149 45,2 15,8 3PF2166 * | Sumitomo x2 0164
15,6 49,5 16,5 3PF6156C . TRW x2 17
157 513 16,6 3PF2858 . Bosch 0746
1158 52,0 15,9 3PF6033 . Bosch 0745
116,0 537 14,8 3PF2284 . Bendix 0282
116,0 537 14,8 3PF2332 . Bendix x2 0330
1161 58,6 16,3 3PF6008C . TRW 1080
1161 587 16,6 3PF6113 . TRW x1 0935
16,2 471 15,8 3PF6050 . Akebono x2 0914
116,5 52,6 16,9 3PF4249 . TRW 1075
116,5 573 15,7 3PF2525 . Girling 0523
116,6 453 15,4 3PF1217 . Akebono x2 0216
116,6 454 16,0 3PF4255 . TRW x2 0955
16,6 46,5 16,7 3PF6073 . TRW 0846
116,6 50,0 17,0 3PF4142 . TRW 1038
16,6 527 16,4 3PF4029 . TRW x2 0956
116,6 63,0 16,3 3PF6076C . TRW 1M
16,7 45,3 16,5 3PF6159C * | Akebono X2 1186
116,8 48,3 14,4 3PF6055 . Mando X2 0996
N4 65,3 17,0 3PF1109 . Akebono X2 0108
17,5 58,6 174 3PF6095 . Akebono 0761
178 61,0 16,0 3PF2551 . Sumitomo x2 0549
118,2 47,2 150 3PF6069 | Sumitomo x2 0832
18,4 46,5 172 3PF6141 * | Brembo 1166
118,6 47,0 14,8 3PF6058 . Mando x2 0897
1188 69,5 16,0 3PF1357 . Girling 0356
1188 69,5 19,2 3PF1650 . Girling 0649
1189 69,4 15,2 3PF1514 . Girling 0513
1189 69,4 18,6 3PF1515 . Girling 0514
1189 69,4 19,2 3PF2840 . Girling x2 0817
19,0 119,0 67,5 74,0 15,0 150 3PF1218 . Sumitomo xh 0217
19,0 69.3 16,0 3PF2530 . Girling 0528
191 67,7 16,8 3PF1042 . Sumitomo xb 0638
193 1193 62,1 na 14,5 14,5 3PF2174 . Sumitomo X2 0172
193 379 15,2 3PF1079 . Sumitomo 0078
122,7 1227 52,3 54,3 16,6 3PF6080C . Ate x20 368 mm. 0885
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largo/ largo/ Alto/ Alto/ Espesor/ | Espesor/ el | Tas
lenght lenght Height Height | Thickness | Thickness HiTecri | cenmc ™ Sistema | Sensor de desgaste Ara_ﬁa Plano
#1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 ol e System Wear sensor Clip Draw.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
1227 498 17,5 3PFe100C | - Akebono nn
1227 52,4 19.0 3PF2869 . Girling 0775
1227 531 17,0 3PF3873 . Bosch x1 0736
1227 531 17,0 3PF4136 . Bosch x2 1091
1228 49,3 16,8 3PF6092 . Bosch 0984
1228 53,6 172 3PF6039 . Bosch x2 1068
1229 54,3 14,6 3PF6099 . Importado x2 1109
1230 1230 56,4 613 155 155 3PF6006C . Ate 1158
1230 479 150 3PF6166 . Sumitomo 0729
1230 48,5 16,1 3PF1198 . Bendix x2 0197
1230 519 154 3PF6016 . Ate 0778
1230 519 155 3PF6030 . Ate 0931
1232 44,9 16,5 3PF1021 . Teves x20 25 mm. 0020
1232 44,9 16,8 3PF1708 . Teves x20 27,4 mm. 0785
124,2 64,6 188 3PF4036 . TRW x2 0816
124,6 70,6 14,3 3PF6003 . Brembo x1 0994
1255 517 16,4 3PF4011 . Sumitomo x1 1044
1255 52,1 154 3PF6157 . Hitachi x4 1188
1257 62,0 178 3PF1547 . Bosch 0546
126,0 45,0 155 3PF2108 . Bendix 0106
126,0 588 14,8 3PF1197 * | Bremho 0196
126,0 63,2 132 3PF1544 * | Bremho 0543
126,5 68,5 173 3PF1425 . Lockheed 04624
127,0 48,2 15,7 3PF1494 . Akebono 0493
1270 650 19,0 3PF1374 . Girling 0373
1272 510 15,5 3PF1032 . Akebono x4 0031
1273 49,0 14,7 3PF2095 . Akebono x2 0093
1275 48,0 14,8 3PF1091 . Akebono x2 0090
1275 517 15,7 3PF1159 . Sumitomo x2 0158
127.6 524 15,3 3PF3141 . Sumitomo x2 0138
127,6 53,0 138 3PF3047 . Akebono X2 0044
1277 54,4 170 3PF1209 . Akebono X2 0208
1277 58,8 16,9 3PF2419 . Akebono X2 0417
1278 56,4 16,3 3PF1148 . Sumitomo X2 0147
128,4 59,5 17,5 3PF4154 * | Brembo x1 1100
128,7 54,8 16,8 3PF6155 . Kdac X2 172
1289 55,5 18,0 3PF1678 . Girling 0283-1
1289 55,8 18,1 3PF2897 . Girling 0800
1290 530 17.3 3PF1090 . Akebono x2 0089
1290 54,8 16,0 3PF2094 . Akebono x2 0092
1291 68,6 175 3PF2112 . Girling x1 0110
1291 68,7 174 3PF1110 . Girling x2 0109
129.6 72,6 18,0 3PF2367 . Girling x2 0365
1297 652 19,0 3PF1839 . Girling x1 0783
129.8 55,5 18,0 3PF1284 . Girling x2 0283
129.8 56,0 17,0 3PF6049 . Mando x2 9002
129.8 56,5 18,9 3PF1472 . Girling xb 0471
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1298 56,5 18,5 3PF1679 . Girling 0471-1
1298 58,9 18,4 3PF2345 . Girling x4 0343
1298 58,9 19.0 3PF2010 . Girling x2 0008
1298 63,9 18,0 3PF3179 . Varga 0176
1298 69,2 16,7 3PF6145 . Girling X2 M4
1298 4 183 3PF2059 . Girling x2 0057
1298 72,7 15,0 3PF2573 . TRW x2 0472
130,0 55,2 16,6 3PF6125 . TRW x4 1139
130,0 56,3 182 3PF1394 . Bendix x4 0393
130,0 56,8 16,8 3PF6173 . Mando x2 1118
130,0 57,8 159 3PF4037 . Mando x2 0899
1300 63,2 18,4 3PF1393 . Girling xh 0392
1301 49,1 16,3 3PF1164 . Akebono x2 0163
130,6 47,2 16,4 3PF1538 . Bosch 0537
1307 522 16,5 3PF2798 . Bendix 0629
1308 474 16,8 3PF1808 . Bosch 0692
1308 474 18,0 3PF1482 . Bendix 0481
1309 57,5 18,5 3PF1504 . Bendix x & 0503
1309 73,0 15,8 3PF1188 . Bendix x4 0187
1310 60,5 16,5 3PF1256 . Bendix X4 0255
1310 68,8 14,5 3PF2475 . Bendix X4 0473
1311 1311 62,2 70,0 18,6 18,6 3PF6165 . TRW 0720
1312 52,2 17,0 3PF6127 . TRW 1143
1314 54,7 14,8 3PF1081 . Akebono x2 0080
1314 57,1 17,0 3PF2896 . TRW x2 0716
1315 1315 528 554 16,0 16,0 3PF1795 . Varga x2 0687
1315 60,0 16,9 3PF6118 . Mando x2 0844
131,6 51,5 15,4 3PF2131 . Sumitomo x b 0129
131,6 54,8 17,0 3PF4006 . Sumitomo x2 0982
131,6 60,0 16,9 3PF6052 . Mando X2 0833
1316 62,2 172 3PF6074 . TRW 0727
1317 559 16,3 3PF6045 . TRW X2 0867
1317 70,2 18,5 3PF6078C | - TRW 0902
1317 773 14,8 3PF6075C | - Brembo 1032
132,0 48,5 149 3PF2083 . Akebono x2 0081
1328 60,2 16,8 3PF6174 . Bosch x2 1124
1330 488 16,8 3PF6014 . Akebono x2 1107
1330 52,0 150 3PF2104 . Akebono x2 0102
1332 49,0 16,9 3PF2496 . Akebono 0494
1332 528 171 3PF2221 . Akebono x2 0219
1336 395 16,7 3PF1340 * | K Hayes x4(20858mm) | 0339
134,2 134,2 57,2 63,1 18,0 18,0 3PF6098C | - Bosch x2 131
134,6 7711 16,9 3PF4009 | 3PF4009C | - Sumitomo x4 0825
1352 52,4 158 3PF6047 . Sumitomo x2 0966
136,4 56,3 159 3PF6048 . Akebono x2 0952
136,6 136,6 579 614 18,0 18,0 3PF2923 | 3PF2923C | - Bosch x2 0910
136,6 574 16,4 3PF1088 | 3PF1088C | - Sumitomo x2 0087
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136,8 1368 58,5 60,9 175 17,5 3PF6131 * | Brembo 1147
136,8 489 18,2 3PF6026 . Bosch 1129
136,8 51,5 19,0 3PF2729 . Girling 0688
136,8 572 18,0 3PF6153 . Bosch X2 0728-1
136,8 57,2 18,5 3PF3874 . Bosch x1 0737
136,8 57,2 18,6 3PF2846 | 3PF2846C | - Girling 0728
136,8 59,0 17,3 3PF1870 . Bosch 0870
136,8 59,3 17.4 3PF6017C | - Bosch 1105
1370 54,1 16,9 3PF2041 . Akebono x2 0039
1370 63,1 19,0 3PF6081 . Bosch x2 1104
1370 63,1 19,0 3PF6117 . Bosch 1104-1
137,2 54,2 16,9 3PF2620 . Sumitomo x2 0618
1372 54,2 17,0 3PF2163 . Sumitomo X2 0161
1372 54,2 17,0 3PF6001 . Sumitomo xb 1072
1375 52,2 15,9 3PF1666 . Akebono X2 0656
1375 52,2 18,3 3PF2087 . Akebono X2 0086
1377 54,9 15,7 3PF1505 . Akebono X2 0504
1377 58,3 15,5 3PF1099 . Sumitomo X2 0098
1379 1379 49,0 514 151 151 3PF2206 . K. Hayes 0204
1379 1379 49,0 514 19,4 19.4 3PF2204 . K. Hayes 0202
1379 61,3 15,9 3PF6059C | - Mando X2 0961
1380 54,6 16,4 3PF6094 . Sumitomo x2 0927
138,0 59,4 16,9 3PF2454 . Akebono x2 0452
1385 48,3 139 3PF4256 . Importado x2 1088
1387 795 17,5 3PF2857 . Bosch 0731
1389 66,4 18,0 3PF2520 . Bendix 0518
139,0 55,7 17,5 3PF6097 . Akebono 0861
139,0 58,1 16,0 3PF6168 . Sumitomo x2 0685
1390 64,0 190 3PF1377 . Bendix 0376
1390 72,0 18,0 3PF1372 . Girling 0371
139,2 757 19,5 3IPF1249 . Varga 0248
139.6 68,8 18,4 3PF2588 . Brembo X2 0586
140,0 140,0 40,0 42,0 172 17,2 3IPF414T . Ate x 20428 mm. 1108
140,0 140,0 40,0 42,0 172 172 3PF6136 . Ate x 2027 mm. 1116
140,2 48,3 16,3 3PF1179 . Teves x20 38 mm. 0178
140,3 140,5 48,8 49,3 14,0 14,0 3PF6064 * | K Hayes X2 x4027,2/85 mm. 0853
140,3 45,2 14,5 3PF1351 » | K Hayes X2 x40 434/85 mm. 0350
140,5 658 18,7 3PF2881 . Brembo x1 0769
1408 633 19.3 3PF6135C | - Mando X2 1151
141,0 1415 539 50,9 18,2 18,2 3PF6108C . Ate x1 x 20 40,4 mm. 0959
1412 bbb 173 3PF1502 . Teves x20 35 mm. 0501
1412 72,7 20,0 3PF6062 * | Brembo 0898
1413 bbb 17,0 3PF1253 . Teves x20 37 mm. 0252
1414 47,6 17,0 3PF1254 . Teves X2 x20 36 mm. 0253
1416 1417 50,7 53,0 15,9 159 3PF4017 . Teves x40395/62mm. | 1039
141,6 50,7 15,5 3PF1456 . Teves x4 40/62.8 mm. | 0455
141,6 50,7 18,7 3PF1371 . Teves x40 40/628 mm. | 0370
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1417 56,5 16,9 3PF6041 . Akebono x2 0826
1417 59,0 16,8 3PF4007 . Akebono x1 0941
142,2 539 17,0 3PF1669 . Kdac x2 1087
142,3 553 15,5 3PF1232 . Akebono 0231
142,5 142,5 49,4 534 172 172 3PF6068 * | K. Hayes X2 x20 35 mm. 0875
1427 554 16,0 3PF1584 . Sumitomo X2 0583
142,8 51,5 17,0 3PF1492 . Akebono X2 0491
143,0 45,2 151 3PF1487 * | K. Hayes X2 x40272/85mm. | 0486
1432 514 16,9 3PF1491 . Akebono X2 0490
1435 67,6 170 3PF4010 | 3PF4010C | Sumitomo x4 0981
144,2 49,1 14,2 3PF4033 . Akebono x2 1036
1449 55,0 15,8 3PF6065C | - Akebono x2 0934
145,0 55,6 15,9 3PF2261 . TRW 0259
1450 60,8 185 3PF1328 . Girling x2 0327
145,0 608 18,5 3PF1801 . Girling x2 0713
145,0 66,2 179 3PF6070 . TRW 0426
1455 63,5 179 3PF1376 | 3PF1376C | - Varga 0375
1457 61,1 15,9 3PF2835 . Varga 0657
146,0 54,7 18,5 3PF1044 . Teves x1 x40 43/50 mm. 0712
146,0 54,7 18,5 3PF1626 . Teves x1 x40 43/50 mm. 0625
146,0 54,7 18,5 3PF1644 | 3PF1644C | - Teves x40 43/50 mm. 0643
146,0 54,7 19.0 3PF1516 . Teves x40 43 mm. 0515
146,0 54,8 16,8 3PF4015 . Teves x4 0 42143 mm. 1049
146,1 7.6 195 3PF6079C | TRW 0884
146,4 59,2 174 3PF6063 . TRW x2 0773
146,6 64,0 16,5 3PF4028 . Bosch x2 0954
1472 53,5 15,8 3PF1496 . Akebono x2 0495
148,0 60,5 17,9 3PF2193 . Bosch x2 0991
148,0 613 18,0 3PF2194 . Mando 1089
148,6 574 17,2 3PF1089 . Akebono x2 0088
148,6 59,6 16,3 3PF6000 . Sumitomo x2 0957
148,6 609 15,8 3PF6128C | - Akebono X2 1144
1487 60,6 174 3PF1803 . Bosch 0721
1488 57,6 175 3PF6023 . Bosch x4 0694
1488 619 16,2 3PF4035 | 3PF4035C | - Mando X2 0928
1489 69,2 18,0 3PF2062 . Perrot x2 0060
149,0 58,0 16,3 3PF6057 . Akebono X2 0787
1491 533 151 3PF2567 . Akebono X2 0565
149,6 58,4 15,7 3PF1155 . Akebono x2 0154
1499 151,2 618 58,3 18,1 181 3PF1692 . Teves x20 42 mm. 0619
150,0 1515 54,0 517 16,8 16,8 3PF1802 . Teves x20 43 mm. 0620
150,1 151,2 59,8 58,1 14,8 14,8 3PF2884 . Teves x2 x20 41,6 mm. 0805
150,1 151,3 51,3 51,3 16,4 16,4 3PF3998 . Teves x2 x20 42,2 mm. 0983
150,1 151,5 52,5 52,5 16,7 16,7 3PF6029 . Ate x2042,2mm. 0735
150,7 61,2 17,0 3PF4247 . Bosch 1045
150,8 57,5 193 3PF3918 . Bosch x1 0747
151,0 56,4 15,6 3PF6164 . Sumitomo x1 0806
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1513 49,0 15,0 3PF1317 . Teves x20 37 mm. 0316
1513 49,0 15,5 3PF1838 . Teves x20 42 mm. 0751
1513 49,0 175 3PF1513 . Teves x20 41 mm. 0512
1513 49,0 175 3PF1527 . Teves X2 x20 41 mm. 0526
1513 49,0 178 3PF1319 . Teves x20 36,3 mm. 0318
1513 49,0 178 3PF1458 . Teves x 20432 mm. 0457
1513 49,0 18,0 3PF1321 . Teves X2 x20 42 mm. 0320
1513 49,0 18,8 3PF1409 . Teves x2 x2036,3 mm. 0408
1513 49,0 18,8 3PF2327 . Teves x2 x2036,3 mm. 0325
1513 49,0 19,5 3PF1303 . Teves x2036,3 mm. 0302
1513 50,7 16,9 3PF3766 . Ate x 20432 mm. 0661
1514 46,5 17,0 3PF1501 . Teves x 2042 mm. 0500
1514 46,5 17,0 3PF2303 . Teves x1 x 2043 mm. 0323
1514 46,5 175 3PF3731 . Ate / Teves x2 x 2043 mm. 901
1514 47,3 16,2 3PF4257 . Teves X2 x 2050 mm. 1061
1514 57,6 16,8 3PF1992 . Teves x1 x20 43 mm. 0019-1
151, 46,5 170 3PF1301 . Teves x 2043 mm. 0300
151,5 52,5 175 3PF1329 . Teves x2 x 2049 mm. 0328
151, 52,5 175 3PF2549 . Teves x20 42 mm. 0547
151, 52,5 18,0 3PF1280 . Teves x 2049 mm. 0279
1515 574 17,0 3PF1020 . Teves x20 43 mm. 0019
1515 574 17,5 3PF1707 . Teves x20 43 mm. 0818
1518 611 15,8 3PF4248 . Teves x2 1090
1519 64,6 16,9 3PF6042 . Akebono x2 0964
1519 61,5 15,8 3PF6151 . Akebono x2 1182
1538 583 16,9 3PF6170 . Akebono x2 0869
1839 533 16,3 3PF3913 . Bosch 0871
154,0 56,0 16,9 3PF1350 | 3PF1350C | Bendix x2 0349
154,0 58,7 16,5 3PF2529 . Sumitomo x2 0527
154,1 56,4 15,8 3PF2612 . Sumitomo x2 0610
154,1 63,0 15,9 3PF2408 . Akebono x2 0406
154,7 1552 634 63,4 19,5 195 3PF6126C | - Teves x 2049 mm. 1141
155,0 155,0 56,2 58,7 18,9 18,9 3PF6137C | - Ate X2 x 20 40 mm. 1160
155,0 156,2 73,5 75,2 18,8 181 3PF6112 . Ate x1 x 20559 mm. 0937
155,0 156,2 73,5 75,2 19.3 18,0 3PF6107C | - Ate x2 x 2056 mm. 0958
155,0 156,4 591 64,0 18,3 18,3 3PF2569 . Teves x2 x20 41 mm. 0567
155,0 156,4 72,8 72,8 19.3 193 3PF2034 . Teves x2 x4039/505mm. | 0905
155,0 584 179 3PF3996 . Sumitomo X2 0908
155,0 60,0 16,5 3PF6056 . Sumitomo X2 0796
1551 156,4 62,4 67,0 175 17,5 3PF2924 . Ate x 2052 mm. 0930
1551 156,4 69,7 76,1 19,2 19,2 3PF2967 . Ate X2 x 20 46 mm. 0790
1551 156,4 69,9 70,7 20,0 20,0 3PF6015 . Ate x20 42,8 mm. 0797
1551 156,4 72,8 72,8 19.3 193 3PF2845 . Teves x2 x2050,3 mm. 0808
1551 156,4 72,8 72,8 19,3 193 3PF6004 . Ate x1 x4039/505mm. | 0947
1951 618 15,8 3PF6132 . Teves x 2055 mm. 1148
185,2 155,2 54,8 602 16,3 16,3 3PF6144C | - Ate x1 x 2055 mm. 1170
185,2 155,2 57,5 64,4 17.4 18,0 3PF4138 . Ate x 2056 mm. 0950
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1552 155,2 59,4 64,4 172 172 3PF4250 . Ate x2050,8 mm. 1033
1552 64,0 16,5 3PF6160C | Ate x1 x 20 54 mm. 1187
1552 155,2 66,7 72,0 19.6 19,3 3PF6007C | - Ate x1 x 20 54 mm. 0912
1552 155,2 66,7 72,0 19.9 18,9 3PF6105C | - Teves x1 x2053 mm. 1081
1552 155,2 66,9 7.8 17,6 18,4 3PF6134 . Ate x 2056 mm. 1150
155,2 155,7 66,7 757 193 18,3 3PF6142C | - Ate x2 x 2055 mm. 167
1552 156,3 74,0 74,0 19.2 19,2 3PF1698 . Ate / Teves x2 x 20458 mm. 0655
155,2 156,4 7.6 78,5 195 19,0 3PF1589 . Teves x2 x 20 46 mm. 0588
1552 156,4 74,0 74,0 19.2 19,2 3PF2379 . Teves x 20 45,8 mm. 0378
185,2 156,5 66,0 7.5 193 19,3 3PF1004 | 3PF1004C | Teves x1 x 2049 mm. 0791
185,2 16,5 66,0 715 193 19,3 3PF6154 . Teves x2053 mm. 0851
15,2 16,5 66,7 9 191 181 3PF6034C | Ate x 2056 mm. 0923
185,2 156,5 68,8 T4 19,0 19,0 3PF6002 . Ate / Teves x2 x 20 54 mm. 1037
1585, 156,5 68,8 T4 194 19.4 3PF6130 . Ate / Teves x1 x20533 mm. 1146
155,2 156,5 75,3 74,5 18,9 175 3PF6036C | Ate x20505 mm. 0925
1552 156,6 617 59,0 18,5 18,5 3PF1373 . Teves x2 x 2049 mm. 0372
1552 156,6 617 59,0 18,5 18,5 3PF4034 . Ate x2 x 2050 mm. 0881
1553 156,4 70,8 68,5 172 172 3PF6089 . Ate x20559 mm. 0777
1553 58,6 177 3PF1282 . Teves x 2050 mm. 0281
1553 58,6 177 3PF1332 . Teves x2 x 2050 mm. 0331
1554 51,0 158 3PF4003 . Tokico x2 0889
1557 56,4 18,5 3PF1202 . Bendix x2 0201
156,3 156,4 74,0 74,0 18.8 18,8 3PF2705 . Teves x2 x20 455 mm. 0677
156,3 52,5 16,9 3PF1663 . Ate / Teves x20 42 mm. 0180-1
156,3 54,2 172 3PF1334 . Teves x20 42 mm. 0333
156,3 54,4 172 3PF2337 . Teves x1 x 2042 mm. 0335
156,3 60,3 195 3PF1413 . Ate x2 x2048,8 mm. 0412
156,3 60,3 195 3PF6115 . Ate x20488mm. | 0412-1
156,3 637 193 3PF2023 . Teves x 2049 mm. 0021
156,3 68,7 19,0 3PF6111 . Ate x1 x 20 46 mm. 0662
156,3 74,0 194 3PF1682 . Teves x1 x 2043 mm. 0782
156,3 78,5 19,0 3PF6103 . Teves x2 x 20 46 mm. 0795
156,4 156,4 62,5 673 172 16,8 3PF4155 . Ate x 2049 mm. 0890
156,4 157,2 63,0 532 17,0 17,0 3PF1002 . Teves x2 x 2041 mm. 0738
156,4 523 17,5 3PF1411 . Teves x1 x 2049 mm. 0410
156,4 523 17,5 3PF1695 . Ate / Teves x2 x 2049 mm. 0715
156,4 65,0 19.6 3PF1410 . Teves x20 48,8 mm. 0409
156,4 74,0 188 3PF1379 . Teves x20455mm. | 0550-1
156,4 74,0 19.2 3PF2701 . Teves x2 x 20455 mm. 0698
156,4 74,0 19.4 3PF3553 . Teves x2 x 20455 mm. 0550
156,5 55,0 179 3PF3627 . Teves x2 0624
156,7 522 17,0 3PF1181 . Teves x20 43 mm. 0180
156,7 60,7 16,4 3PF4005 . Mando x2 0896
1571 58,6 170 3PF6086 . Sumitomo x4 0942
1575 60,2 18,7 3PF2941 . Akebono x & 0762
187,7 182,2 59,6 612 171 14,2 3PF1068 . Bendix 0067
1877 57,2 174 3PF6171 . Akebono 0944
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1587 52,3 174 3PF2537 . Bendix 0535
158,8 56,3 16,5 3PF2401 . Sumitomo X2 0399
1597 64,1 18,5 3PF2392 . Girling x2 0390
159.8 56,5 15,5 3PF1493 . Akebono X2 0492
160,0 172,0 62,5 66,8 14,8 14,0 3PF1066 . Bendix x20 86,3 mm. 0065
160,0 177.6 63,0 62,0 16,5 16,7 3PF1507 . Teves x b x20 26 mm. 0506
160,0 49,3 17,0 3PF1169 . Akebono x2 0168
160,1 64,5 191 3PF600SC | - TRW x1 1130
1615 1615 732 74,8 18,7 18,7 3PF6104 . Teves X2 x2053,3 mm. 0726
162,0 673 17,3 3PF4021 . TRW x1 0916
162,6 58,8 174 3PF6072 . TRW 0845
163,1 67,0 19.4 3PF6060C | - Brembo 0879
163,6 54,1 15,9 3PF6085 . Sumitomo x2 0872
163,6 64,8 175 3PF6091 . Brembo x1 1099
1639 1639 517 54,2 16,0 183 3PF1054 . K. Hayes x4(20838mm.) | 0053
164,0 772 16,5 3PF2249 . Bendix 0247
164,1 57,0 170 3PF6084 . Akebono X2 0686
164,3 1654 76,1 54,4 16,1 18,2 3PF1055 . K. Hayes X2 0054
164,5 164,1 51,6 54,7 16,2 16,0 3PF1449 . K. Hayes x4 (2082 mm.) 0448
164,5 73,0 20,0 3PF1378 o | . Perrot x2 0377
164,5 73,0 20,0 3PF4200 o | . Perrot 0377-1
164,6 63,5 17,0 3PF6054 . Mando X2 0922
164,7 66,4 19,0 3PF2480 e | « | Brembo 0478
164,7 66,4 19,0 3PF3588 e | « | Bremho x2 0585
164,7 69,6 18,3 3PF2879 . Brembo x1 0764
1648 66,8 18,0 3PF4008 | 3PF4008C | - Bosch 0980
164,8 66,8 18,0 3PF6038 . Bosch x2 1110
1649 78,1 204 3PF6083 . Bosch 1074
165,5 54,0 16,8 3PF6147 . Akebono x4 1155
166,3 618 16,5 3PF2119 . Bendix 0117
166,3 63,0 212 3PF2361 . Sumitomo x2 0359
166,6 428 16,2 3PF6013C . Bosch x2 0998
166,8 61,1 15,2 3PF1459 | 3PF1459C | - Varga 0458
166,8 61,1 15,2 JPF6116 . Akebono 9009
168,4 64,0 17,6 3PF1622 . Bosch X2 0621
168,4 64,0 17,6 JPF6114 . Bosch x2 9008
169,0 61,5 18,0 3PF6025 . Brembo x1 1128
169,2 734 20,3 3PF6082 . Brembo 1073
1694 1694 50,0 58,9 16,5 16,0 3PF1461 . Girling X2 xh 0460
1718 66,4 16,3 3PF6119 . Bosch x2 1132
1718 68,7 16,3 3PF6120 . Bosch x2 1134
1733 184,8 84,0 84,0 27,0 338 3PF50027 o | . Knorr 0852
174,5 85,6 22,0 3PF1123 o | . Varga 0122
1753 69,7 18,8 3PF6102C | - TRW x1 1071
176,0 57,2 18,0 3PF6067 . Akebono x2 0874
176,6 176,6 46,6 46,6 15,0 16,0 3PF4254 . K. Hayes x4038/828 mm. | 0433
177,0 54,1 16,9 3PF1486 . K. Hayes x20 38,6 mm. 0485
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largo/ largo/ Alto/ Alto/ Espesor/ | Espesor/ el | Tas
lenght lenght Height Height | Thickness | Thickness Y ol e Font | e Sistema | Sensor de desgaste Ara_ﬁa Plano
#1 #2 #1 #2 #1 #2 ol e System Wear sensor Clip Draw.
mm mm mm mm mm mm
1770 54,1 17,0 3PF1100 . K. Hayes x20 38,6 mm. 0099
1778 1778 58,3 60,7 181 18,1 3PF1540 . Teves x 2050 mm. 0539
180,0 75,0 16,4 3PF6019C | - Ate x1 x 20559 mm. 1042
180,1 65,5 173 3PF6031C | - Ate x 20 54 mm. mzi
1829 1973 65,9 59,3 159 133 3PF1028 . Girling x2 0027
1831 63,5 181 3PF6124 . TRW x4 1138
184,1 751 19.9 3PF6140 . Brembo 1165
184,2 64,8 22,0 3PF6061 « | Brembo 1035
188,0 188,0 729 73,5 177 177 3PF6009C | - TRW x1 x20 32 mm. 1079
188,5 56,5 16,5 3PF2691 * | Importado x2 0809
191,7 1917 60,2 732 19.9 19.9 3PF1549 . K. Hayes x4 048/132 mm. | 0548
193,2 64,1 178 3PF1512 o |- Bendix 0511
1939 54,0 16,0 3PF2074 . Importado x20102 mm. 0072
194,0 68,0 155 3PF6037C | Wagner 1082
1945 57,3 191 3PF6027C * | Importado x b 0969
204,2 96,6 295 3PF4099 o | . Perrot 0894
206,0 76,7 20,0 3PF2599 . Akebono x2 0597
207,5 13,0 30,0 3PF6149 . Knorr n7
2105 92,5 298 3PF2607 o | . Knorr 0605
2144 VAW 20,2 3PF4251 | 3PF4251C | - Importado x & 0968
219.8 62,8 18,3 3PF2996 . Importado x2 0810
2445 13,0 30,0 3PF6148 . Knorr 176
2470 109,2 29,7 3PF1521 o | . Knorr 0520
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UBIC CORVEN
0004 3PF2006
0008 3PF2010
0009 3PF2011
0010 3PF1011
0012 3PF3015
0013 3PF3016
0019 3PF1020
0019-1 3PF1992
0020 3PF1021
0021 3PF2023
0027 3PF1028
0031 3PF1032
0037 3PF3040
0039 3PF2041
0040 3PF1041
0042 3PF1043
0043 3PF2045
0044 3PF3047
0053 3PF1054
0054 3PF1055
0057 3PF2059
0060 3PF2062
0062 3PF1063
0064 3PF1065
0065 3PF1066
0067 3PF1068
0072 3PF2074
0076 3PF1077
0078 3PF1079
0080 3PF1081
0081 3PF2083
0083 3PF1084
0084 3PF1085
0086 3PF2087
0087 3PF1088
0088 3PF1089
0089 3PF1090
0090 3PF1091
0092 3PF2094
0093 3PF2095
0098 3PF1099
0099 3PF1100
0102 3PF2104
0106 3PF2108
0107 3PF2109

uBIC CORVEN
0108 3PF1109
0109 3PF1110
0110 3PF2112
0112 3PF1113
0113 3PF1114
0113-1 3PF1723
0114 3PF2116
0117 3PF2119
0122 3PF1123
0123 3PF2125
0124 3PF1125
0125 3PF2127
0129 3PF213N
0138 3PF3141
0147 3PF1148
0150 3PF1151
0153 3PF1154
0154 3PF1155
0158 3PF1139
0161 3PF2163
0163 3PF1164
0164 3PF2166
0168 3PF1169
0171 3PF1172
0172 3PF2174
0174 3PF1175
0175 3PF1176
0176 3PE3179
0178 3PF1179
0179 3PF1180
0180 3PF1181
0180-1 3PF1663
0182 3PF1183
0183 3PF1184
0184 3PF1185/C
0185 3PF6088
0186 3PF1187
0187 3PF1188
0189 3PF1190
0189-1 3PF1668
0190 3PN
01N 3PF1192
0191-1 3PF4156
0192 3PF1193
0193 3PF1194
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019 3PF1195
0195 3PF2197
0196 3PF1197
0197 3PF1198
0199 3PF1200
0201 3PF1202
0202 3PF2204
0204 3PF2206
0206 3PF2208
0208 3PF1209
0209 3PF1210
0212 3PFI1213
0213 3PF1214
0214 3PF1215
0215 3PF1216
0216 3PF1217
0217 3PF1218
0219 3PF2221
0220 3PF1221
0225 3PF2227
0231 3PF1232
0239 3PF1240
0247 3PF2249
0248 3PF1249
0249 3PF1250
0252 3PF1253
0253 3PF1254
0255 3PF1256
0256 3PF2258
0259 3PF2261
0262 3PF1263
0263 3PF3266
0267 3PF2269
0279 3PF1280
0280 3PF1281
0281 3PF1282
0262 3PF2284
0283 3PF1284
0283-1 3PF1678
0287 3PF1288
0291 3PF3294
0292 3PF1293
0293 3PF1294
0296 3PF1297
0297 3PF3300
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UBIC CORVEN
0300 3PF1301
0302 3PF1303
0303 3PF3306
0304 3PF1305
0306 3PF2308
0308 3PF3311
0316 3PF1317
0318 3PF1319
0320 3PF1321
0322 3PF2324
0323 3PF2303
0325 3PF2327
0327 3PF1328
0328 3PF1329
0330 3PF2332
0331 3PF1332
0332 3PF1333
0333 3PF1334
0335 3PF2337
0336 3PF1337/C
0339 3PF1340
0343 3PF2345
0349 3PF1350
0350 3PF1351
0356 3PF1357
0359 3PF2361
0362 3PF1363
0363 3PF2365
0365 3PF2367
0370 3PF1371
0371 3PF1372
0372 3PF1373
0373 3PF1374
0375 3PF1376
0376 3PF1377
0377 3PF1378
0377-1 3PFA200
0378 3PF2379
0379 3PF2381
0390 3PF2392
0391 3PF1392
0392 3PF1393
0393 3PF139%
039 3PF1395
0399 3PF2401

uBlIC CORVEN
0404 3PF2406
0406 3PF2408
0407 3PF1408
0408 3PF1409
0409 3PF1410
0410 3PF1411
0411 3PF1412
0412 3PF1413
0417 3PF2419
0424 3PF1425
0426 3PF6070
0427 3PF6071
0433 3PF4254
0448 3PF1449
0452 3PF2454
0455 3PF1456
0457 3PF1458
0458 3PF1459
0439 3PF1460
0460 3PF1461
0471 3PF1472
0471-1 3PF1679
0472 3PF2573
0473 3PF2475
0478 3PF2480
0479 3PF6109
0480 3PF6110
0481 3PF1482
0483 3PF2485
0485 3PF1486
0486 3PF1487
0487 3PF1488
0490 3PF1491
0491 3PF1492
0492 3PF1493
0493 3PF1494
0494 3PF2496
0495 3PF1496
0500 3PF1501
0501 3PF1502
0503 3PF1504
0504 3PF1505
0506 3PF1507
0509 3PF2511
051 3PF1512
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0512 3PF1513
0513 3PF1514
0514 3PF1515
0515 3PF1516
0518 3PF2520
0520 3PF1521
0523 3PF2525
0524 3PF2526
0526 3PF1527
0527 3PF2529
0528 3PF2530
0535 3PF2537
0537 3PF1538
0539 3PF1540
0540 3PF2542
0541 3PF1542
0543 IPF1544
0544 3PF1545
0546 3PF1547
0547 3PF2549
0548 3PF1549
0549 3PF2551
0550 3PF3553
0550-1 3PF1379
0565 3PF2567
0567 3PF2569
0583 3PF1584
0585 3PF3588
0586 3PF2588
0587 3PF2589
0588 3PF1589
0605 3PF2607
0607 3PF3610
0610 3PF2612
0618 3PF2620
0619 3PF1692
0620 3PF1802
0621 3PF1622
0624 3PF3627
0625 3PF1626
0629 3PF2798
0635 3PF3728
0638 3PF1042
0643 3PF1644/C
0649 3PF1650
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UBIC CORVEN
0655 3PF1698
0656 3PF1666
0657 3PF2835
0661 3PF3766
0662 3PF6111
0666 3PF3697
0670 3PF3993
0675 3PF6011
0677 3PF2705
0686 3PF6084
0687 3PF1795
0688 3PF2729
0692 3PF1808
0694 3PF6023
0698 3PF2701
0712 3PF1044
0713 3PF1801
0715 3PF1695
0716 3PF2896
0721 3PF1803
0725 3PF3T4T
0726 3PF6104
0727 3PF6074
0728 3PF2846/C
0731 3PF2857
0735 3PF6029
0736 3PFA136
0737 3PF3874
0738 3PF1002
0742 3PF6077C
0744 3PF6024
0745 3PF6033
0746 3PF2858
0747 3PF3918
0748 3PF1899
0751 3PF1838
0752 3PF6096
0761 3PF6095
0762 3PF2941
0764 3PF2879
0766 3PF2968
0769 3PF2681
0773 3PF6063
0775 3PF2869
0777 3PF6089
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0778 3PF6016
0780 3PF3921
0782 3PF1682
0783 3PF1839
0785 3PF1708
0787 3PF6057
0788 3PF6010
0790 3PF2967
0791 3PF1004/C
0794 3PF3860
0795 3PF6103
0796 3PF6056
0797 3PF6015
0799 3PF6012
0800 3PF2897
0805 3PF2884
0808 3PF2845
0809 3PF2691
0810 3PF2996
0816 3PF4036
0817 3PF2840
0818 3PF1707
0825 3PF4009/C
0826 3PF6041
0832 3PF6069
0833 3PF6052
0839 3PF2950/C
0842 3PF6046
0843 3PF6066C
0845 3PF6072
0846 3PF6073
0849 3PF6021
0853 3PF6064
0861 3PF6097
0867 3PF6045
0870 3PF1870
0871 3PF3913
0872 3PF6085
0873 3PF4252
0874 3PF6067
0875 3PF6068
0879 3PF6060C
0881 3JPF4034
0884 3PF6079C
0885 3PF6080C
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0889 3PFA003
0890 3PF2924
0894 3PFA099
0896 3PFA005
0897 3PF6058
0898 3PF6062
0899 3PFA037
0902 3PF6078C
0905 3PF2034
0908 3PF3996
0909 3PFA039
0910 3PF29231C
0911 3PFA027/C
0912 3PF6007C
0913 3PF6106C
0914 3PF6050
0915 3PF6051
0916 3PFA021
0917 3PFA020
0922 3PF6054
0923 3PF6034C
0924 3PF6035C
0925 3PF6036C
0926 3PF6032C
0927 3PF609%
0928 3PFA035/C
0929 3PFA038/C
0930 3PF2924
0931 3PF6030
0934 3PF6065C
0935 3PF6113
0937 3PF6112
0940 3PF6087
0941 3PFA007
0942 3PF6086
0947 3PF6004
0949 3PFA004
0950 3PFA138
0951 3PF6018
0952 3PF6048
0953 3PF60L4
0954 3PFA028
0955 3PF4255
0956 3PFA029
0957 3PF6000
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0958 3PF6107C 1087 3PF1669

0959 3PF6108C 1089 3PF2194
0964 3PF6042 1090 3PF4248

0965 3PF6043 1091 3PF3873

0966 3PF6047 1095 3PF6040

0968 3PF4251C 1097 3PF6022

0969 3PF6027C 1099 3PF6091

0979 3PF6028 1100 3PF4154
0980 3PF4008/C 1104 3PF6081

0981 3PF4010/C 1105 3PF6017C
0982 3PF4006 1107 3PF6014
0983 3PF3998 1108 3PF4147

0984 3PF6092 1109 3PF6099

0991 3PF2193 1110 3PF6038

0993 3PF4012 1 3PF6076C
0994 3PF6003 mi7 3PF6031C
0996 3PF6055 1128 3PF6025

0998 3PF6013C 1129 3PF6026

1029 3PF6100C 1130 3PF6005C
1032 3PF6075C 9001 3PF6006C
1033 3PF4250 9002 3PF6049

1034 3PF6090 9004 3PF6059C
1035 3PF6061 9005 3PF4256

1036 3PF4033 9006 3PF6098C
1037 3PF6002 9007 3PF6101C
1038 3PF4142

1039 3PF4017

1041 3PF6053C

1042 3PF6019C

1043 3PF6020C

1044 3PF4011

1045 3PF4247

1049 3PF4015

1061 3PF4257

1068 3PF6039

1070 3PF6093

1071 3PF6102C

1072 3PF6001

1073 3PF6082

1074 3PF6083

1075 3PF4249

1079 3PF6009C

1080 3PF6008C

1081 3PF6105C

1082 3PF6037C
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LPR CORVEN
05P003 3PF1294
05P007 3PF33N
05P012 3PF2059
05P016 3PF1319
05P024 3PF1125
05P029 3PF3016
05P031 3PF3015
05P032 3PF2010
05P040 3PF3141
05P050 3PF2208
05P055 3PF1043
05P056 3PF2045
05P058 3PF1218
05P071 3PF2083
05P083 3PF1091
05P090 3PF2163
05P092 3PF1164
05P094 3PF1065
05P101 3PF10M
05P102 3PF1063
05P117 3PFIIN
05P131 3PF1187
05P135 3PF1240
05P141 3PF2125
05P146 3PF6088
05P154 3PF3294
05P179 3PF2108
05P183 3PF1221
05P190 3PF1175
05P192 3PF3266
05P195 3PF3040
05P196 3PF3306
05P211 3PF2116
05P213 3PF1392
05P215 3PF20M
05P216 3PF1650
05P220 3PF1200
05P224 3PF2206
05P225 3PF2204
05P228 3PF1297
05P231 3PF1263
05P233 3PF1301
05P242 3PF2303
05P245 3PF1079
05P248 3PF2227

LPR CORVEN
05P253 3PF2127
05P266 3PF1232
05P271 3PF1193
05P276 3PF1198
05P278 3PF1202
05P282 3PF1183
05P288 3PF2109
05P293 3PF1184
05P294 3PF1337/C
05P295 3PF1253
05P296 3PF2023
05P298 3PF1542
05P301 3PF2006
05P304 3PF1181
05P307 3PF1194
05P315 3PF1148
05P324 3PF1113
05P331 3PF1020
05P331A 3PF1992
05P333 3PF1180
05P334 3PF1176
05P335 3PF2104
05P339 3PF2112
05P342 3PF1216
05P343 3PF2269
05P346 3PF2588
05P349 3PF1192
05P352 3PF2041
05P360 3PF1123
05P363 3PF1214
05P378 3PF1169
05P381 3PF3047
05P384 3PF2485
05P396 3PF1217
05P414 3PF2119
05P422 3PF1395
05P427 3PF1197
05P429 3PF1109
05P430 3PF1110
05P431 3PF1114
05P437 3PF6109
05P445 3PF1284
05P449 3PF3179
05P450 3PF1254
05P453 3PF3553
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05P455 3PF1055
05P459 3PF1486
05P461 3PF1332
05P463 3PF1021
05P470 3PF2261
05P471 3PF1282
05P472 3PF1089
05P478 3PF1188
05P479 3PF2419
05P481 3PF1377
05P482 3PF1372
05P486 3PF2475
05P487 3PF1256
05P492 3PF2258
05P493 3PF1328
05P494 3PF2392
05P496 3PF1411
05P498 3PF2345
05P499 3PF2062
05P502 3PF1151
05P506 3PF1085
05P508 3PF1084
05P518 3PF1154
05P520 3PFI172
05P522 3PFI1213
05P528 3PF2166
05P530 3PF1293
05P542 3PF2095
05P544 3PF1032
05P546 3PF1209
05P555 3PF1090
05P558 3PF1081
05P559 3PF2131
05P561 3PF2221
05P564 3PF1088
05P565 3PF1099
05P566 3PF2087
05P578 3PF1155
05P582 3PF1195
05P592 3PF3766
05P595 3PF1487
05P599 3PFI179
05P605 3PF1374
05P608 3PF1410
05P611 3PF1363
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LPR CORVEN
05P613 3PF1357
05P614 3PF1373
05P615 3PF2573
05P616 3PF1412
05P619 3PF1393
05P620 3PF1394
05P623 3PF1190
05P626 3PF1425
05P627 3PF1371
05P628 3PF1501
05P629 3PF1449
05P631 3PF6110
05P632 3PF1458
05P633 3PF4200
05P634 3PF1185/C
05P635 3PF2379
05P636 3PF2381
05P640 3PF2620
05P641 3PF1666
05P645 3PF6111
05P646 3PF1695
05P655 3PF1502
05P659 3PF1077
05P661 3PF1482
05P663 3PF2520
05P664 3PF2569
05P667 3PF1456
05P668 3PF1516
05P670 3PF2525
05P675 3PF1708
05P678 3PF1280
05P680 3PF1321
05P682 3PF1492
05P683 3PF1472
05P684 3PF2480
05P684A 3PF3588
05P686 3PF1505
05P690 3PF1589
05P692 3PF1626
05P693 3PF1494
05P695 3PF2526
05P696 3PF1540
05P697 3PF2542
05P698 3PF1507
05P699 3PF1545

LPR CORVEN
05P708 3PF1538
05P713 3PF2454
05P714 3PF2284
05P716 3PF2332
05P717 3PF1504
05P718 3PF1514
05P719 3PF1515
05P721 3PF1461
05P723 3PF2361
05P728 3PF6070
05P729 3PF1491
05P730 3PF1644/C
05P731 3PF2197
05P736 3PF1488
05P739 3PF6071
05P745 3PF1413
05P747 3PF1281
05P748 3PF2365
05P751 3PF1215
05P755 3PF1329
05P756 3PF6029
05P757 3PF1707
05P761 3PF6093
05P762 3PF1408
05P764 3PF3874
05P765 3PF3918
05P766 3PF2798
05P775 3PF1622
05P780 3PF1899
05P785 3PF2549
05P790 3PF2701
05P791 3JPF2858
05P793 3PF6023
05P795 3PF1802
05P798 3PF2406
05P800 3PF6024
05P802 3PF2729
05P805 3PF2869
05P806 3PF2897
05P807 3PF2846/C
05P811 3PF6012
05P814 3PF6015
05P815 3PF6016
05P818 3PF1584
05P819

LPR CORVEN
05P826

05P830 3PF6040
05P833 3PF6074
05P836 3PF6096
05P837 3PF6095
05P841

05P847

05P850 3PF6077C
05P855 3PF4142
05P857 3PF6087
05P858 3PF6057
05P864 3PF6089
05P865 3PF1803
05P866 3PF1004/C
05P867 3PF4249
05P872 3PF3697
05P883 3PF1544
05P884 3PF2857
05P885 3PF2968
05P894 3PF1340
05P896 3PF1100
05P897 3PF6033
05P903 3PF1808
05PN 3PF1870
05P913 3PF4135
05P935 3PF2401
05P949 3PF1692
05P956 3PF1547
05P964 3PF1801
05P966 3PF2881
05P967 3PF2879
05P969 3PF1682
05P971 3PF6104
05P974 3PF3747
05P977 3PF1839
05P979 3PF2840
05P980 3PF3860
05P982 3PF6103
05P989 3PF1350
05P990 3PF1351
05P993 3PF2094
05P997 3PF6010
05P1002 3PF2896
05P1004 3PF1795
05P1005 3PF6063
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05P1007 3PF2408
05P1009 3PF2367
05P1012 3PF1159
05P1015 3PF1496
05P1018 3PF1460
05P1020 3PF2529
05P1028 3PF3728
05P1032 3PF1028
05P1049 3PF2174
05P1053 3PF2567
05P1061 3PFA036
05P1068 3PF3921
05P1070 3PF6047
05P1071 3PF6000
05P1072 3PF2612
05P1074 3PF1249
05P1080 3PF2496
05P1085 3PF1305
05P1086 3PF2511
05P1089 3PF2324
05P1098 3PFA034
05P1119 3PF2705
05P1123 3PF1333
05P1128 3PF1041
05P1172 3PF1521
05P1174 3PF2607
05P1184 3PFA099
05P1190 3PF2924
05P1197 3PF2967
05P1204 3PF1527
05P1205 3PF6112
05P1206 3PF6113
05P1207 3PF6056
05P1219 3PF2950/C
05P1220 3PF6050
05P1227 3PF6011
05P1230 3PF2845
05P1236 3PF6030
05P1239 3PF2034
05P1243 3PF6078C
05P1255 3PF6034C
05P1258 3PF6097
05P1260 3PF6038
05P1261 3PF6039
05P1265 3PF6028

LPR CORVEN
05P1270 3PF6004
05P1272 3PF6032C
05P1273 3PF6046
05P1274 3PF6080C
05P1278 3PF6021
05P1284 3PF6108C
05P1285 3PF6107C
05P1287 3PF6025
05P1289 3PF6026
05P1293 3PF6081
05P1294 3PF6083
05P1295 3PF6082
05P1296 3PF6062
05P1297 3PF6060C
05P1314 3PF4007
05P1315 3PF4027IC
05P1316 3PF2923/C
05P1317 3PF6045
05P1318 3PF6094
05P1319 3PF4003
05P1322 3PF4035/C
05P1323 3PF4038/C
05P1340 3PF6079C
05P1343 3PF6084
05P1344 3PF6053C
05P1345 3PF6049
05P1347 3PF6065C
05P1348 3PF4021
05P1351 3PF4138
05P1359 3PF6073
05P1360 3PF6072
05P1364 3PF6041
05P1365 3PF2941
05P1366 3PF6064
05P1369 3PF6052
05P1370 3PF6069
05P1373 3PF6066C
05P1375 3PF4037
05P1377 3PF4252
05P1379 3PF4009/C
05P1382 3PF4005
05P1389A 3PF6003
05P1390 3PF6106C
05P1391 3PF6007C
05P1392 3PF6105C
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05P1403 3PF6067
05P1404 3PFA039
05P1405 3PF6068
05P1406 3PF6086
05P1411 3PF6051
05P1417 3PF6058
05P1420A 3PF6009C
05P1425 3PF6044
05P1427 3PF2589
05P1451 3PF6054
05P1460 3PF4020
05P1461 3PF6061
05P1464 3PF4011
05P1470 3PF6002
05P1471 3PF4247
05P1474 3PF6035C
05P1475 3PF6018
05P1478 3PF2996
05P1479 3PF2691
05P1484 3PF6090
05P1489 3PF6008C
05P1491 3PF6092
05P1493 3PFA250
05P1495 3PF6085
05P1497 3PFA033
05P1505 3PF6075C
05P1507 3PF6036C
05P1513 3PF2884
05P1537 3PFA006
05P1538 3PF3998
05P1542 3PF3913
05P1547 3PF1002
05P1548 3PFA028
05P1550 3PFA029
05P1555 3PF4255
05P1561A 3PF6019C
05P1562 3PF219%
05P1567 3PF6020C
05P1569 3PF6043
05P1575 3PF6013C
05P1578 3PF4154
05P1579 3PF6091
05P1590 3PF6017C
05P1591 3PF6048
05P159% 3PFA004
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05P1606 3PF6001
05P1607 3PF6042
05P1608 3PF4012
05P1610 3PF1042
05P1620 3PF4015
05P1625 3PF6055
05P1629 3PF6014
05P1630 3PF4248
05P1634 3PF3996
05P1652 3PF6076C
05P1656 3PF4136
05P1679 3PF4008/C
05P1682 3PF4010/C
05P1689 3PF6059C
05P1702 3PF4147
05P1715 3PF1512
05P1716 3PF1376
05P1734 3PF6102C
05P1768 3PF6037C
05P1769 3PF1669
05P1802 3PF6022
05P1811 3PF1838
05P1813 3PF6099
05P1834 3PF6005C
05P1835 3PF6006C
05P1879 3PF6031C

7 CORVEN
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FRAS-LE CORVEN
PD/6 3PF1125
PD/9 3PF1288
PD/16 3PF1077
PDIT7 3PF1240

PD/9-C 3PF1068
PD/22 3PF2324
PD/23 3PF1303

PD/24-B 3PF2303
PD/25 3PF1319

PD/25-A 3PF2327

PD/25-RA-P 3PF1409
PD/26 3PF1305
PD/28 3PF1317
PD/32 3PF2108
PD/34 3PF1301
PD/35 3PF1504
PD/36 3PF1281
PD/37 3PF1181
PD/38 3PF1176
PD/39 3PF1280
PD/41 3PF1180
PD/42 3PF1179
PD/43 3PF1250
PD/44 3PF1334

PD/44-B 3PF2337
PD/45 3PF1333
PD/46 3PF1795
PDI4T 3PF1458

PD/4T-A 3PF1321
PD/49 3PF2511
PD/51 3PF1838
PD/52 3PF1663
PD/54 3PF1408
PD/55 3PF1502
PD/57 3PF1507
PD/58 3PF1644/C

PD/58-B 3PF1626
PD/59 3PF1185/C
PD/60 3PF1513

PD/60-A 3PF1527
PD/61 3PF2379
PD/62 3PF1512
PD/63 3PF2537
PD/64 3PF2529
PD/65 3PF1501

FRAS-LE CORVEN
PD/66-A 3PF1373
PD/67 3PF2525
PD/68 3PF2549
PD/69 3PF2612
PDIT 3PF2551
PDI72 3PF1589
PD/73 3PF1516
PD/73-B 3PF1044
PDI77 3PF1002
PD/94 3PF4257
PD/102 3PF1249
PD/104 3PF1123
PD/105 3PF2249
PD/107 3PF1376
PD/108 3PF2119
PD/110 3PF1459
PDIMN 3PF4200
PD/111-A 3PF1378
PD/114 3PF2835
PD/115 3PF1218
PD/116 3PF1521
PD/118 3PF1547
PD/120 3PF2607
PDI122 3PF2480
PD/122-A 3PF3588
PD/135 3PF4254
PD/190 3PF6062
PD/201 3PF6061
PD/300 3PF4029
PD/301 3PF1191
PD/301-A 3PF2308
PD/304 3PF3306
PD/305-A 3PF1200
PD/306 3PF3294
PD/308 3PF1294
PD/309 3PF33N
PD/311-A 3PF3300
PD/312-A 3PF1297
PD/313 3PF1293
PD/318-A 3PF1202
PD/321-A 3PF1198
PD/322-A 3PF1193
PD/324 3PF1028
PD/325-A 3PF2059
PD/326-A 3PF1184

Al e
IOENIN]I
FRAS-LE CORVEN
PDI327 3PF1263
PDI328 3PF2204
PDI329 3PF2530
PDI330 3PF2045
PDI331 3PF2408
PDI332 3PF1350
PD/333 3PF2104
PDI334 3PF2011
PDI335-A 3PF1065
PDI337 3PF1357
PD/338 3PF4156
PD/338-A 3PF1192
PD/340-B 3PF1682
PDI342 3PF1622
PD/346 3PF2846/C
PDI34T 3PF2857
PD/350 3PF1377
PDI351 3PF1372
PDI352 3PF1282
PD/352-A 3PF1332
PDI356 3PF2074
PD/357 3PF1032
PDI358-A 3PF1328
PDI360-A 3PF2062
PDI361-A 3PF6088
PDI362 3PF1337/C
PDI363-A 3PF1183
PD/364-A 3PF1254
PDI365 3PF3913
PDI366 3PF2361
PDI367 3PF1371
PDI368 3PF1456
PD/369-B 3PF1801
PDI3T4 3PF1066
PD/377 3PF1148
PDI378 3PF1216
PDI3T9 3PF2269
PD/380 3PF1214
PDI362 3PF2095
PD/383 3PF1155
PD/384 3PF1379
PDI384-A 3PF3553
PD/385 3PF1020
PDI386 3PF1091
PDI387 3PF2221
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FRAS-LE CORVEN
PDI391-A 3PF1284
PDI392 3PF1340
PDI394 3PFI110
PDI396 3PF1054
PDI397 3PF2087
PD/398 3PF6044
PD/399 3PF1197
PDI4DT 3PF1215
PDI402-A 3PF2332
PDI403-B 3PFI411
PD/404 3PF1081
PDI405-E 3PF139%
PD/406 3PF1374
PDI4OT 3PF1412
PD/409 3PF1109
PDI410 3PF1351
PD/4TT 3PF1679
PDI4T1-E 3PF1472
PDI412 3PF1538
PD/413 3PF1514
PDI414-E 3PF1393
PDI416 3PF1363
PDI4IT 3PF1410
PD/418 3PF1100
PDI419 3PF1217
PD/&21 3PF1392
PDI&22-A 3PF2392
PDI423 3PF1209
PDI&24 3PF1041
PDI425-A 3PF1190
PDI&2T 3PF1169
PDI428 3PF1164
PD/429 3PF1232
PDI430 3PFI011
PD/431 3PF1175
PDI432 3PF2406
PDI435 3PF1808
PDI439 3PF1488
PD/440 3PF2166
PDI442 3PF1540
PD/443 3PF1515
PDIGkk 3PF1084
PDI4AS 3PF1099
PDI4AS 3PF2261
PDI4LT 3PF1213

FRAS-LE CORVEN
PD/448-A 3PF2588
PD/44Y 3PF1089
PD/450 3PF1154
PD/451 3PF1542
PD/452 3PF1151
PD/453 3PF2041
PD/454-E 3PF1188
PD/455 3PF1043
PD/457 3PF1085
PD/438-B 3PF1113
PD/463-B 3PF2112
PD/464-B 3PF1114
PD/465 3PF1194
PD/467 3PF1650
PD/468-A 3PF1187
PD/469 3PF1159
PD/4T0 3PF1460
PD/4T1-A 3PF1461
PDI4T2 3PF2520
PD/4T3 3PF2367
PD/4T4 3PF1425
PD/4TS 3PF1492
PDI4TT 3PF1545
PD/4T8 3PF2526
PD/480 3PF2542
PD/481-A 3PF6103
PD/482 3PF1544
PD/483-A 3PF2010
PD/485 3PF1549
PD/486 3PF2567
PD/487 3PF6109
PD/488 3PF1021
PD/489 3PF2258
PD/4AYN 3PF2896
PD/492 3PF1449
PD/493 3PF1088
PD/494 3PF6029
PD/495 3PF2206
PD/497 3PF1692
PD/498-A 3PF2881
PD/501 3PF2968
PD/503 3PF2884
PD/504 3PF1055
PD/505 3PF2729
PD/509-A 3PF4136

FRAS-LE CORVEN
PD/509-B 3PF3873
PD/511-B 3PF3874
PD/512 3PF3921
PD/514 3PF2897
PD/516 3PF2858
PD/518 3PF1899
PD/521-E 3PF1395
PD/522-E 3PF2485
PD/525-A 3PF2701
PD/527 3PF1042
PD/528 3PF4009/C
PD/531 3PF4036
PD/532 3PF1172
PD/534 3PF6084
PD/550 3PF2163
PD/556 3PF1487
PD/561 3PF2401
PD/565 3PF2691
PD/586 3PF1803
PD/592-B 3PF6113
PD/598 3PF1494
PD/599 3PF6033
PD/600 3PF6012
PD/601 3PF1870
PD/604 3PF601
PD/610 3PF2131
PD/613 3PF2454
PD/629 3PF6010
PD/631 3PF6065C
PD/634 3PF6056
PD/637 3PF2996
PD/644 3PF6041
PD/645 3PF4039
PD/648 3PF2869
PD/649-E 3PF6023
PD/651 3PF6024
PD/652-B 3PF2879
PD/661 3PF6082
PD/662 3PF6060C
PD/664 3PF6083
PD/669 3PF2923/C
PD/672 3PF4033
PD/673-B 3PF3918
PD/685 3PF3998
PD/689 3PF4027/C




CORVEN

FRAS-LE CORVEN
PD/1347 3PF1669
PD/1355 3PF6093
PD/1364 3PF6014
PD/1365 3PF4256
PD/1386 3PF4249
PD/1388 3PF6000
PD/1422 3PF4250
PD/1433 3PF4248
PD/1434 3PF6037C
PD/1438 3PF6099

PD/1439-B 3PF6091

PD/1440-B 3PF4154
PD/1445 3PF6020C
PD/1446 3PF6090
PD/1453 3PF6035C

PD/1454-B 3PF6009C
PD/1456 3PF6106C

PD/1457-B 3PF6105C
PD/1465 3PF4012
PD/1470 3PF4247
PD/1480 3PF6098C

PD/1490-B 3PF6005C
PDI1491 3PF6006C
PD/1492 3PF6048

PAG. 236

FRAS-LE CORVEN
PD/708 3PF1486
PD/711 3PFLO35/C
PDIT15 3PFLO38/C
PDIT17 3PF1666
PDIT40 3PF6097
PDI755 3PF2941
PDI767 3PF2924
PDITT1 3PFA003
PDI778 3PF1210
PD/788 3PF6095
PDI796 3PF6030
PD/809 3PF3996
PD/811 3PF6085
PDI817 3PF1491
PD/818 3PF2496

PD/1000-B 3PF1004/C
PD/1003 3PF2023
PDI1014 3PF6086
PD/1026 3PFA028
PD/1028 3PFLO0BIC

PD/1028-B 3PF6038

PD/1029-A 3PF6039
PD/1030 3PF2950/C
PD/1052 3PF604T
PD/1071 3PFA252
PD/1082 3PFA255
PD/1092 3PFA037
PD/1093 3PF6051
PD/1097 3PFAO11
PD/1098 3PFLOT0/C

PD/1099-B 3PF6025
PD/1100 3PFAO17
PD/1101 3PF2193
PD/1102 3PF6013C
PD/1103 3PF4155

PD/1232-B 3PF6004
PD/1287 3PFA005
PD/1296 3PF6059C
PD/1330 3PF3728
PD/1331 3PF3697
PD/1332 3PF6032C
PD/1333 3PF6077C
PD/1335 3PF6021
PD/1344 3PF6078C
PD/1346 3PFAO15

:
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LITTON CORVEN LITTON CORVEN LITTON CORVEN
37210 3PF1288 38180 3PF2109 38540 3PF1181
37220 3PF1293 38210 3PF1123 38541 3PF1663
37230 3PF1294 38220 3PF1249 38550 3PF1357
37240 3PF33N 38230 3PF1250 38551 3PF1650
32N 3PF3294 38240 3PF2119 38570 3PF1514
37310 3PF1125 38250 3PF1337/C 38580 3PF1515
37311 3PF2116 38251 3PF1185/C 38581 3PF2840
37312 3PF2125 38252 3PF3860 38600 3PF1281
373 3PF6088 38260 3PF1253 38610 3PF1350
37330 3PF1191 38261 3PF1502 38630 3PF1507
37350 3PF1077 38271 3PF1063 38640 3PF25M
37351 3PF1240 38280 3PF1032 38660 3PF2529
37370 3PF1221 38290 3PF2249 38670 3PF2530
37431 3PF1028 38300 3PF1254 38691 3PF1183
374N 3PF1297 38310 3PF1179 38700 3PF2520
37501 3PF3040 38331 3PF1504 38720 3PF1521
375N 3PF3300 38340 3PF1334 38740 3PF141
37650 3PF3306 38341 3PF2337 38741 3PF1695
37661 3PF1200 38350 3PF1280 38750 3PF2379
37662 3PF1395 38353 3PF2549 38751 3PF2701
37670 3PF1303 38360 3PF1376 38752 3PF3553
37671 3PF1317 38370 3PF1371 38753 3PF2705
37675 3PF1321 3837 3PF1456 38754 3PF1698
37677 3PF2327 38380 3PF1333 38755 3PF1379
37678 3PF1319 38390 3PF1328 38736 3PF1682
37679 3PF1409 383N 3PF1801 38760 3PF1374
37680 3PF1301 38400 3PF1408 38761 3PF1839
37682 3PF2303 38410 3PF1513 38770 3PF2367
37683 3PF1501 3841 3PF1527 38780 3PF1232
37690 3PF2127 38413 3PF1458 38800 3PF1218
37752 3PF1263 38414 3JPF1838 38810 3PF1217
37753 3PF1193 38420 3PF1378 38820 3PF1214
37756 3PF2485 38421 3PF4200 38830 3PF2204
37781 3PF1068 38430 3PF1472 38831 3PF2206
37811 3PF2308 38431 3PF1679 38840 3PF1192
37820 3PF1065 38440 3PF1482 38841 3PF3993
37821 3PF2324 38441 3PF1538 38852 3PF1194
37823 3PF1305 38442 3PF1808 38871 3PF1425
37850 3PF1079 38450 3PF1377 38880 3PF1113
37900 3PF1187 38460 3PF1372 38890 3PF2112
38110 3PF1202 38470 3PF1512 38910 3PF1099
38130 3PF1198 38500 3PF2392 38931 3PF2062
38150 3PF2108 38510 3PF1148 38950 3PF2480
38160 3PF2059 38520 3PF1176 38970 3PF1540
38170 3PF1184 38530 3PF1180 38980 3PF2542




CORVEN s

PAG. 238

LITTON CORVEN LITTON CORVEN LITTON CORVEN
38990 3PF1100 39470 3PF2011 40051 3PF1666
38991 3PF1486 39482 3PF2010 40060 3PF3998
39000 3PF1351 39483 3PF2345 40080 3PF1151
39040 3PF2406 39490 3PFA254 40081 3PF2589
39050 3PF1459 39500 3PF2045 40090 3PF6069
39090 3PF2551 39520 3PF3179 40100 3PF6111
39100 3PF3610 39530 3PF1549 40110 3PF6023
39120 3PF2588 39550 3PF1054 40130 3PF2620
39130 3PF2381 39551 3PF1449 40140 3PF6052
39140 3PF2537 39560 3PF2408 40150 3PF2269
39150 3PF1516 39571 3PF1487 40160 3PF2857
39151 IPF1644/C 39590 3PF1256 40170 3PF1494
39152 3PF1626 39600 3PF1492 40180 3PF1491
39153 3PF1044 39621 3PF2095 40210 3PF2896
39160 3PF1373 39630 3PF2104 40220 3PF1803
39170 3PF1488 39640 3PF2612 40240 3PF3747
39190 3PF1544 39650 3PF2525 40270 3PF3697
39210 3PF1545 39660 3PF1155 40271 3PF6028
39211 3PF6011 39670 3PF1393 40300 3PF2858
39240 3PF1547 39690 3PF2221 40310 3PF1493
39250 3PF1410 39700 3PF2361 40330 3PF4008/C
39260 3PF3588 39720 3PF2607 40332 3PF6038
39270 3PF1589 39730 3PF2526 40360 3PF1216
39280 3PF1110 39740 3PF1394 40370 3PF1164
39300 3PF1284 39770 3PF1197 40380 3PF1002
39301 3PF1678 39780 3PF1213 40390 3PF2941
39310 3PF1723 39790 IPF1461 40410 3PF1089
39311 3PF1114 39800 3PF6025 40430 3PF6012
39320 3PF6109 39820 3PF1505 40440 3PF1190
39321 3PF6110 39890 IPFL24T 40441 3PF1668
39330 3PF1622 39900 3PF2729 40450 3PF2475
39340 3PF2798 39910 3PF2879 40480 3PF6024
39350 3PF2835 39920 3PF1795 40490 3PF1169
39360 3PF1412 39950 3PF2846/C 40520 3PF2968
39390 3PF1282 39951 3PF3874 40530 3PF2881
39391 3PF1332 39960 3PF1020 40550 3PF6077C
39400 3PF1363 39970 3PF1021 40560 3PF3918
39410 3PF2567 39972 3PF1708 40570 3PF1899
39420 3PF1175 39980 3PF2023 40581 3PF6033
39421 3PF1041 40000 3PF2041 40600 3PF1172
39430 3PF3627 40010 3PF2074 40610 3PF2496
39440 3PF1692 40020 3PF1081 40620 3PF2897
39442 3PF2884 40030 3PF1088 40630 3PF2869
39450 3PF1802 40040 3PF1392 40660 3PF6084
39460 3PF1011 40050 3PF2087 40670 3PF1542
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LITTON CORVEN LITTON CORVEN LITTON CORVEN
40690 3PF2094 43230 3PF1460 45861 3PF6087
40700 3PF1084 43570 3PF2569 45930 3PF6067
40702 3PF4039 43680 3PF1584 45940 3PF6068
40710 3PF1090 43970 3PF3728 45970 3PF6085
40720 3PF1340 43990 3PF1042 46040 3PF4135
40750 3PF3873 44090 3PF3766 46050 3PF4037
40751 3PF4136 44430 3PF6103 46070 3PF6078C
40760 3PF6029 L4440 3PF6074 46110 3PF4033
40770 3PF2284 44500 3PF6096 46120 3PF4003
40771 3PF2332 44570 3PF6095 46130 3PF4099
40810 3PF1091 44640 3PF6063 46200 3PF6001
40820 3PF1496 44670 3PF6089 46220 3PF4034
40860 3PF2131 44680 3PF6016 46230 3PF6060C
40880 3PF2258 44690 3PF3921 46240 3PF6079C
40920 3PF1154 4471 3PF6057 46250 3PF6080C
40930 3PF1159 44720 3PF6010 46270 3PF4005
40960 3PF2573 L4740 3PF2967 46280 3PF6058
41010 3PF2454 44750 3PF1004/C 46290 3PF6062
41030 3PF1210 L4770 3PF6056 46320 3PF2923/C
41040 3PF1209 44780 3PF6015 46330 3PF4027/C
41050 3PF2419 44830 3PF6065C 46340 3PF6007C
41090 3PF6104 44850 3PF2845 46341 3PF6034C
41180 3PF3015 44851 3PF2034 46342 3PF6105C
41320 3PF1043 44852 3PF6004 46350 3PF6106C
41330 3PF3047 44860 3PF2691 46360 3PF3996
41410 3PF1055 44870 3PF2996 46370 3PF2924
41430 3PF1066 44920 3PF4036 46380 3PF6030
41530 3PF2083 44930 3PF1707 46400 3PF4038/C
41550 3PF1085 44980 3PF4009/C 46410 3PF6051
41580 3PF1215 44990 3PF6041 46420 3PFA021
41660 3PF1109 45030 3PF2950/C 46430 3PF4020
41790 3PF3141 45070 3PF6066C 46460 3PF6054
41940 3PF2163 45090 3PF6072 46480 3PF6035C
41960 3PF2166 45100 3PF6073 46490 3PF6036C
42030 3PF2006 45140 3PF6021 46500 3PF6032C
42070 3PF2174 45160 3PF6064 46510 3PF6094
42090 3PF1188 45280 3PF604L 46520 3PF4035/C
42170 3PF2227 45310 3PF1870 46530 3PF4029
42390 3PF2261 45320 3PF6100C 46540 3PF4255
42410 3PF3266 45410 3PF4249 46550 3PF4028
42720 3PF2365 45440 3PF6097 46560 3PF6048
42820 3PF2401 45490 3PF6045 46570 3PF6018
42880 3PF1413 45520 3PF3913 46580 3PF4138
43000 3PF6070 45530 3PF6049 46630 3PF6086
43010 3PF6071 45570 3PF6113 46640 3PF4007
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46660 3PF6112
46680 3PF6000
46970 3PF6082
46981 3PF6081
47330 3PF4015
47510 3PF6090
47630 3PF6047
47640 3PF4251/C
47650 3PF6027C
47700 3PF4010/C
47740 3PF6017C
47760 3PF6003
47800 3PF6075C
47810 3PF6061
47820 3PF6039
48080 3PF4011
48101 3PF4147
48180 3PF4012
48220 3PF6055
48240 3PF6013C
48250 3PF2193
48260 3PF4248
48270 3PF4250
48280 3PF4017
48320 3PF6002
48350 3PF6099
48390 3PF6019C
48410 3PF6020C
48440 3PF6014
48470 3PF6037C
48480 3PF4006
48500 3PF1669
48510 3PF2194
48660 3PF4154
48670 3PF6022
48680 3PF6091
48740 3PF6026
48810 3PF6098C
48840 3PF6031C
49040 3PF6005C
49931 3PF4257
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WVA CORVEN
20002 3PF2104
20007 3PF1293
20027 3PF1288
20034 3PF1125
20073 3PF1294
20140 3PF1191
20145 3PF3300
20147120149 3PF3766
20168 3PF1357
20217124098 3PF6075C
20228 3PF1077
20253 3PF1187
20281 3PF3016
20341 3PF2116
20344 3PF1723
20361 3PF2006
20392 3PF2125
20410 3PF1197
20455 3PF6088
20488 3PF2197
20535 3PF1221
20547121353 3PFI179
20564 3PF3266
20578 3PF3294
20631/20632 3PF1297
20634 3PF3610
20634121096 3PF1263
20641 3PF3015
20652 3PF6109
20652121635 3PF6110
20660 3PF2108
20668 3PF2011
20669 3PF1650
2”6/;?]’627“26” 3PF3306
20676 3PF3553
20676120678 3PF2701
2""/;‘;’6221: i 3PF1379
20731 3PF1079
20741 3PF2059
20752120753 3PF1301
20760 3PF2127
20775/20951 3PF3311
20780 3PF2045

WVA CORVEN
20783/20640 3PF2303
20833/20834 3PF1065

20854 3PF2208

20856 3PF2227

20887 3PF2204

20905 3PF2485
20905/20906 3PF1193

20907 3PF6029
20907/20908 3PF1280
20926/20928 3PF1202

20937 3PF1200

20939 3PF1175

20961 3PF1185/C

20968 3PF2023

20973 3PF1194

20988 3PF1183

21012 3PF2095

21016 3PF1198

21043 3PF1215

21051 3PF1176

21099 3PF1164

21100 3PF1063

21103 3PF1011
21147121557 3PF2010

21158 3PF1232

21170 3PF2109

21201 3PF1181

21202 3PF1502

21203 3PF1253
21209/21210 3PF1184

21210 3PF2381
21237121514 3PF1114

21245 3PF2112
21278121279 3PF1668

21292 3PF1020

21307 3PF2174

21315 3PF3141

21322 3PF2083

21333 3PF2269

21338 3PF1043
2137;[1'/32416345 3PF1214

21347 3PF1169
21358/121910 3PF1413

21363 3PF1155

WVA CORVEN
21368 3PF3179
o 3/';%2715371‘ 3PF1148
21388/23172 3PF1284
21394121396 3PF1282
21395/21396 3PF1332
21404 3PF4136
21410121481 3PF2261
21430121432 3PF1254
21439 3PF2258
21440 3PF1180
21443 3PF2365
21446 3PF1090
21459 3PF1113
21460 3PF1395
21463 3PF1192
21469 3PF1372
21470 3PF1377
21478 3PF1374
21479123445 3PF1839
21482 3PF2419
21495 3PF1209
2“;31/1}29];98 3PF1666
21500 3PF1216
21321?3;08 3PF1188
21312%2117516 3PF1110
21519 3PF1425
21520 3PF1109
21526 3PF2041
21543 3PF1032
21561/21562 3PF6001
21561/21633 3PF2163
21?;??3378 3PF1190
21576121577 3PF1410
21586 3PF2284
21592121593 3PF3627
21597/21600 3PF1195
21601 3PF2221
21606 3PF1542
21607 3PF1021
21631 3PF1256
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WVA CORVEN
21632 3PF2475
WO gy
21643 3PF1992
L —
21650 3PF2589
21651 3PF1089
2173?2?:58 3PF1172
21674 3PF1394
21679 3PF1218
21679/21680 3PF1042
21691/21891 3PF1708
21694 3PF1088
21697 3PF1081
T —
21719 3PF1084
21724 3PF1393
213%???;26 3PF2620
21730 3PF1213
21738 3PF1085
21748121882 3PF1412
21755 3PF2131
21797121798 3PF1328
21799/21800 3PF2392
21801/21802 3PF2345
21812 3PF1055
21822 3PF1486
21829 3PF2379
21830 3PF1066
21832 3PF1281
21840 3PF1154
21845 3PF1099
21862 3PF1663
213;%2618866 3PF1371
21866/21868 3PF1456
21883/21885 3PF611
21907 3PF1217
21920 3PF2573
21925 3PF1707
21927121928 3PF1411

WVA CORVEN
21945 3PF1515
21962 3PF1458
21965 3PF1544
21967 3PF3047
213;;2€;13U 3PF1644/C
21980121981 3PF1482
21981 3PF1538
21993121994 3PF1319
219/32/02032[101 3PF6093
22332/22322231 3PF1461
23021 3PF1547
233332??18 3PF6103
23042/23003 3PF2588
2304323044 JPF1449
23052 3PF1545
23057 3PF1589
23061 3PF1392
230/23/02636[]64 3PF1507
23070 3PF2525
By
23120 3PF1334
23124 3PF1472
23130 3PF1516
23332???31 3PF1044
23138 3PF6077C
23140123141 3PF2569
23154 3PF1540
23172 3PF1678
23177 3PF1488
23178 3PF6047
23187 3PF1626
23200 3PF1802
23202/23203 3PF1692
23218 3PF1513
23218/23220 3PF1527
23220 3PF1409
23224123446 3PF3747
2322523226 3PF1795

IOENIN]I
WVA CORVEN
23228 3PF2549
23229 3PF1329
23234 3PF1491
232/32’22502” 3PF2526
23241 3PF149%
232/‘53’2?3‘3 3PF1460
23245 3PF6089
23258 3PF6011
23269 3PF6104
23277 3PF6023
23279 3PF1803
23290 3PF1505
23300 3PF1504
23302 3PF2520
23305 3PF6024
23306 3PF2361
23314 3PF2406
23326 3PF6113
23346 3PF1679
23353 3PF2542
23392 3PF1682
23393121945 3PF2840
23396 3PF2798
23402123403 3PF6015
23406123407 3PF2869
23409 3PF2897
23‘;12‘;’62535656 3PF6012
23‘;3222232‘21 3PF2401
23[;:;[:;;243181'0 3PF1622
23440123441 3PF4155
23442 3PF2567
23452 3PF6070
23458 3PF6071
23471 3PF1363
23472 3PF1350
23482 3PF6030
23482123483 3PF6016
233@;?;:" 3PF6096
23526 3PF6095
23532 3PFA036
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WVA CORVEN
235;2,52338537 3PF1496
23546/23547 3PF1408

23557 3PF6033
23558/23559 3PF2454

23561 3PF1340

23566 3PF2094
23323?731570 3PF6057

23584 3PF6065C
R

23597 3PF1808

23600 3PF2846/C

23601 3PF3697

23602 3PF1801

23613 3PF2857

23615 3PF6074

23627 3PF1351

23638 3PF6063
23(}2222538657 3PF6010

23649 3PF2612

23662 3PF3728

23663 3PF1459

23669 3PF2858

23678 3PF1584
23(};222937699 3PF6086

23705 3PF3873
23706/23707 3PF4136
O
237/12;{]2133712 3PF3918

23714 3PF1899
23723123724 3PF2924

23729 3PF6000
23746123747 3PF6112
23749123835 3PF6107C

23760 3PF4142

23763 3PF2034

23766 3PF2896

23776 3PF1321
237/2[3:/72836785 3PF2408

WVA CORVEN

23798 3PF1698
23801/23912 3PF6004

123913
23815/25680 3PF1333

23816 3PF3921
23832/23833

123834 3PF2967
23868/23869

123870 3PF6041

23881 3PF6078C
23891/23892

123893 3PF6052

23914 3PF2950/C
23917/23918 3PF2881
23919/23920 3PF2879

23921 3PF2968

23930 3PF1870
23954/23599 3PF2729
23962/23963 3PF4004
23966/23987

122988 3PF4037
23970/23971

12397 3PF6084

23973 3PF4249

23974 3PF2496

26014 3PF6066C

26024 3PF4009/C

24058 3PF6069

24083 3PF2941
24086/24518

124519 3PF6046
24087/24405

124406 3PF6045
26092/24178

124179 3PF4056

2111 3PF6068
24122/24590

124591 3PF2923/C

26123 3PF4034C
241462/24521 3PF6036C

24150 3PF4021
24162124687 3PF6003

24191 3PF4072

24192 3PF6073
24227/24228 3PF4085

WVA CORVEN
24231124232

124233 3PF4039

24240 3PF4252

24250 3PF6067
24253124254 3PF6080C
24275124410

124411 3PF6050
24276126479

194480 3PF6051

24283 3PF4A0M

24306 3PF6079C
246317124318

124319 3PF6049
24320124321

194322 3PF6053C
24333124334 3PF6105C

24336 3PF6097
24339124340 3PF6002

24342 3PF3996

24346 3PF6094

24351 3PF4005

24355 3PF6064
24367124368 3PF6108C

24393 3PF6092
2440824409

194743 3PF6009C
24435124661

124662 3PF6043

24451 3PF6100C

24465 3PF6026

24468 3PF6025

24483 3PF6106C

24484 3PF6038

24486 3PF6039
24488124489

124490 3PF6058

24496 3PF6035C
24498124499

124500 3PF4038/C
24501/24502

124503 3PF6059C
24510/24511

124512 3PF4035/C
2452924530 3PF4003

24537 3PF6032C
24538/24539 3PF4138
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WVA
25209/25210 | 3PF4OTOIC
252/‘;85’22750269 3PF6014
25550/25551 3PF1376
25632 3PF6037C
25683125684 3PF6005C
256/’;‘;’62950689 3PF6022
256/32’62750699 3PF6098C
25702125703 3PFA14T
2573625737 3PF6031C
29040 3PF2062
29076 3PF1378
29093 3PF2607
29121 3PF2480
29123 3PF6040
291462129119 3PFA099
29179 3PF1521
29190 3PF6081
29200 3PF6082
29217 3PF6083
29229 3PF6060C
29231 3PF6061
29232 3PF6062
29706129947 3PF2119
29835 3PF1123

WVA

24540 3PF6018

24563 3PF4012

24578 3PF4020
24595124596

oy 3PF4021
24597124598

o409 3PF4054
24602124603 3PF4255
24604/24605 3PF4028

24606 3PF6008C

24632 3PF4007

24660 3PF42LT
24664124665

PV 3PFAO27IC
24670124671 3PF4O15
24682124683

PV 3PF4033
24705124706

. 3PF6007C
24724124725

4726 3PF4256
UTIIBNT | 3PREI02C
24766124785

P 3PF40L2

24820 3PF6090
24822124823

424 3PF4029

24883 IPFOOI7C

24914 3PF4250

24922 3PF6020C
2977124978 3PF2074
24979124980

01981 3PF60LS
25008/25010 | 3PF600GC
25031/25032

50 3PF2193
25034/25035

2503 3PF219%
25069/25070 | 3PF6019C
25096/25097

125098 3PF6013C
25112/25113 3PF4154
25147125148 3PF6091
25149125150

i 3PFA248
25153/25154

Pt 3PF4055

WVA
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FMSI CORVEN

721-D9 3PF1293

724-D4 3PF1288
735-D30

798-D54 3PF1294
7010-D77 3PF3300
7031-D50 3PF1068
7031-D96 3PF1240
7032-D96 3PF1077
7036-D145 3PF2125
7061-D130 3PF1221
7066-D132 3PF3266
7073-D455 3PF6088
7086-D157 3PF1187
7104-D177 3PF1079
7T111-D145 3PF2116
7112-D188 3PF2127
7116-D193 3PF1297
7123-D201
7125A-D387 3PF1066
7138-D217 3PF1460
7143-D227 3PF1650
7144-D228 3PF2011
7178-D273 3PF1091
7180-D277 3PF1215
7183-D280 3PF2206
7193-D291 3PF2208
7194-D292 3PF1200
7205-D303 3PF1232
7209-D280 3PF2204
7220-D320 3PF3141
7228-D333 3PF1169
7234-D340 3PF1337/C
7235-D409 3PF1090
7241-D349 3PF1148
7242-D350 3PF1319
7244-D351 3PF1198
7248-D357 3PF1214
7255-D31 3PF1125
7256-D365 3PF1084
7261-D37 3PF1193
7263-D373 3PF2083
7267-D378 3PF1041
7282-D44 3PF1164
7284-D394 3PF2023
7286-D1239 3PF1708

FMSI CORVEN
7286-D396 3PF1021
728A-D52 3PF1028
7290-D401 3PF2166
7293-D440 3PF2095
7298-D436 3PF1218
7305-D418 3PF1216
7315-D471 3PF1210
7318-D653 3PF2163
7318-D815 3PF6001
7329-D372 3PF1063
7329-D700 3PF2620
7331-D451 3PF2269
7334-D454 3PF1184
7335-D340 3PF1185/C
7336-D456 3PF1043
7340-D460 IPF2174
7342-D462 3PF2041
7345-D465 3PF2087
7347-D363 3PF1032
7350-D470 3PF1209
7358A-DAT7 3PF1486
7358-D712 3PF1100
7365-D484 3PF1159
7370-D490 3PF3047
7371-D491 3PF1197
7382-D503 3PF1089
7389-D510 3PF1172
7401-D520 3PF1113
7403A-D521 3PF1055
7412-D530 3PF1155
7417-D535 3PF1151
7418-D1086 3PF4039
7427-D683
7434-D555 3PF3553
7435-D556 3PF1217
7437-D558 3PF1020
7438B-D641 3PF1340
7441-D695 3PF2221
T442-D563 3PF2419
T443-D564 3PF1085
T447-D567 3PF1154
7461-D581 3PF6109
7469-D590 3PF2010
7470A-D591 3PF1054
7483-D602 3PF2589

FMSI CORVEN
7493-D617 3PF2094
7497-D621 3PF1088
7502A-Db66 3PF1487
7503-D632 3PF2074
7515-D637 3PF2131
7516-D638 3PF1374
7518A-D642 3PF1449
7523-D645 3PF2258
7529-D649 3PF1301
7530A-D650 3PF4254
7532-D652 3PF1350
7541-Db61 3PF2284
7545A-D667 3PF1351
7551-D671 3PF1425
7556-D676 3PF6070
7558-D679
7559-D680 3PF2406
7563-D688 3PF1179
7566-D691 3PF2401
7568-D693 3PF1281
7569-D694 3PF1371
7570-D696 3PF1357
7576-D702 3PF2691
7576-D764 3PF1666
7577-D703 3PF6110
7578-D704 3PF1514
7579-D705 3PF6IN
7580-D706 3PF1412
7581-D707
7584-D711
7585-D579 3PF1099
7588-D720 3PF3179
7589-D721 3PF2454
7593-D726 3PF1459
7605-D736 3PF2379
7605-D800 3PF1698
7614-D709 3PF1176
7616-D746 3PF1549
7616-D820
7625-D756 3PF1512
7626-D757 3PF2537
7635-D768 3PF1516
7641-D774 3PF2567
7645-D762 3PF1413
7648-D780 3PF1515




CORVEN
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FMSI CORVEN
7666-D796 3PF1181
7672-D801 3PF1332
7690-D816 3PF1540
7696-D823 3PF6096
7702-D829 3PF6047
7703-D830 3PF6084
7706-D833 3PF3913
7709-D768 3PF1626
7710-D687 3PF1682
7715-D840 3PF2705
7716-D841 3PF4036
7729-D852 3PF1839
7732-D856 3PF6063
7741-D866 3PF6065C
7742-D867
7743-D868
7747-D872
7755-D877 3PF3747
7757-D880 3PF6104
7763-D886 3PF2542
7767-D797 3PF1492
7782-D904
7789-D910 3PF1803
7790-D911 3PF6033
7792-D864 3PF4057
7795-D914 3PF6041
7796-D1111 3PF2034
7796-D915 3PF2845
7827-D926 3PF6074
7829-D928 3PF1547
7846-D945 3PF2941
7847-D781 3PF1992
7848-D949 3PF1378
7849-D950 3PF1410
7860-D768 3PF1644/C
7863-D981 3PFO064
7864-D965 3PF2996
7871-D970 3PF4155
7874-D1095 3PF6030
7877-D976 3PF4009/C
7909-D1006 3PF3627
7921-D1018 3PF6113
7940-D1037 3PF6066C
7945-D1087 3PF6068
7947-D1044 3PF2924

FMSI CORVEN
7955-D1051 3PF6010
7961-D1055 3PF4015
7966-D1059
7968-D1062 3PF1123
7985-D1080 3PF6067
7994-D1089 3PF3996
8200-D1094 3PF6085
8202-D1098 3PF6072
8203-D1099 3PF6073
8204-D1101 3PF4252
821201107 3PF1004/C
8212-D1107 3PF1004/C
8213-D1108 3PF2950/C
8213-D1348 3PF6106C
8221-D888 3PF6086
8232-01212
8232-D924 3PF6052
8247-D1137 3PF2367
8252-D1141 3PF1589
8254-D1143 3PF1808
8255-D1145 3PF1678
8256-D1146 3PF1192
8258-D1148 3PF2526
8267-D1157 3PF6053C
8284-D1173 3PF1408
8287-D1174 3PF6112
8288-D350 3JPF1838
8289-D1175 3PF1692
8290-D1176 3PF1795
8301-D1184 3PF6100C
8307-D1188 3PF6094
8308-D1189 3PF1002
8309-D1190 3PF1472
8317-D1197
8318-D1198 3PF2881
8319-D1199 3PF2104
8320-D1200 3PF2884
8321-D1201 3PF1249
8322-D1202 3PF4005
8323-D1203 3PF1521
8325-D1205 3PF2858
8328-D1208 3PF2249
8330-D1210 3PF6097
8331-D1293
8335-D1215 3PF2896

Al e
IOENIN]I
FMSI CORVEN
8336-D1216 3PF3921
8339-D1218
8340-D1219 3PF2869
8342-D1221 3PF139%
8357-D1305 3PF6036C
8368-D1250 3PF2525
8370-D1252 3PF6093
8375-D1256 3PF3766
8379-D1261 3PF6069
8383-D1268 3PF6082
8385-D1269 3PF2496
8389-D1273 3PFA028
8390-D1274 3PFA255
8391-D1278 3PFA03B/C
8392-D1276 3PF6000
8401-D1284 3PF6055
8405-D1288 3PF6087
8412-D1295 3PF6059C
8414-D1297 3PF6058
8421-D1306 3PF6034C
8429-D1314 3PF6032C
8432-D1318 3PF6083
8434-D1322 3PF6009C
8438-D1326 3PFA029
8447-D1336 3PF6043
8449-D1374 3PFA007
8451-D1340 3PF6079C
8452-D1341 3PF6080C
8456-D1345 3PFA033
8463-D1423 3PF6101C
8466-D1357 3PF6078C
8467-D1358 3PF6077C
8470-D1361 3PF2967
8471-D1362 3PF6012
8486-D1375 3PF6105C
8494-D1386 3PF6008C
8505-D1397 3PFA037
8507-D1399 3PFA251/C
8508-D1400 3PF6027C
8653-D1454 3PFAO11
8667-D1467 3PF219%
8668-D1468 3PF6013C
8675-D1476 3PF4034
8676-D1477 3PF1542
8677-D1478 3PF1488




8679-D1480 3PF1190
8684-D1485 3PF1188
8689-D1489 3PF6025
8690-D1490 3PF6026
8697-D1497 3PF2193
8700-D1501 3PF6089
8701-1502 3PF6039
8704-D1503 3PF1333
8722-D1513 3PF2408
8742-D1617 3PF6028
8759-D1550 3PF2361
8763-D1553 3PF3998
8767-D1555 3PF6038
8768-D1556 3PF4017
8775-D1566 3PF6054
8776-D1567 3PF4010/C
8780-D1571 3PF2923/C
8801-D1590 3PF6014
8804-D1592 3PF4256
8815-D1601 3PF6050
8835-D1487 3PF3588
8844-D1627 3PF4250
8849-D1633 3PF6102C
8896-D1668 3PF6031C
8905-D1676 3PF6037C
8908-D1679 3PF6022
8922-D1696 3PF4247
8926-D1702 3PF1669
8942-D1717 3PF4138
8959-D1456 3PF4012
8989-D1760 3PF6005C
8990-D1761 3PF6006C
9056-D1820 3PF6090
9062-D1831 3PF6020C
9140-D1830 3PF4147
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¥ CORVEN

Our Products

SUSPENSION
Y DIRECCION

SUSPENSION
AND STEERING

(

TRANSMISION
Y RUEDA

POWERTRAIN

AMORTIGUADORES/
SHOCK ABSORBERS

AXIALES Y EXTREMOS/
ROD AND AXIAL JOINTS

LETAS/ STABILIZER LINKS

ARRILLAS/ CONTROL ARMS

ROTULAS/ BALL JOINTS

CAJAS DE DIRECCION/
STEERING RACKS

LETAS/ STRUT MOUNTINGS

BAS DE DIR. HIDRAULICA/
POWER STEERING PUMPS

DISCOS Y CAMPANAS/
DISCS AND DRUMS

PASTILLAS DE FRENO/
BRAKE PADS

EMBRAGUES/
CLUTCH KITS

www.corven.com.ar / www.corven.com.br

FRENOS Y
EMBRAGUES

BRAKES AND
CLUTCHES

DCINETICAS/ CV JOINTS
MIEJES/ DRIVE SHAFTS
TOS/ WHEEL BEARINGS
E RUEDA/ WHEEL HUBS




CORVEN

Autopartes

LA FUERZA
' DE U\ LIDER

CORVEN UNIDAD FABRIL
Roberto M. Imperiale 1190
Parque Industrial “La Victoria”
Venado Tuerto (S2600XAA)
Santa Fe - Argentina

Tel.: +54 3462 439400

CORVEN UNIDAD AUTOPARTES
Acceso Oeste 10951

La Reja (B1738JSG6)

Buenos Aires, Argentina.

Tel.: +54 237 466 9000
info@corven.com.ar

CORVEN CENTRO LOGISTICO
SANTA CATARINA

Rodovia BR 470, No. 4325, KM 6
Bairro Volta Grande
Navegantes (CEP 88371-890)
Santa Catarina/ Brasil

Tel.: + 55 4733411190

info@corven.com.br

CORVEN OFICINA COMERCIAL

SAN PABLO

Network Business Tower Fll

Torre Union - Salas 1408/09

Alameda Terracota, N° 215 (CEP 09531-190)
Espaco Cerdmica - Sao Caetano Do Sul

San Pablo - Brasil

Tel: +55 11 44229090

B e B -

info@corven.com.br

I o N N
SERVICIO
POST - VENTA

0800 888 0308
I o N N

SAC - AR
0800 888 2786

SAC - BR
0800 726 2860

www.corven.com.ar

www.corven.com.br




